
City Of Elko 
Quarterly Statement of Revenues and Expenses 

 
In accordance with NRS 268.030, the City of Elko hereby publishes notice of the following receipts and 
disbursements for the period April 1, 2023 through June 30, 2023: 
 
  Total Receipts    $13,760,346.78 
  Total Disbursements   $  8,965,851.52 
 
Detail relating to the individual financial transactions for this reporting period is available upon request by 
contacting the City of Elko City Clerk’s Office by one of the following methods:  In writing to 1751 College 
Avenue, Elko, NV 89801; by phone at (775) 777-7126; or, in person at City Hall located at 1751 College 
Avenue.  A listing of disbursements is available on the City of Elko’s website at http://www.elkocity.com. 
        
       Reece Keener, Mayor 
 
Attest: 
/s/ Kelly Wooldridge 
City Clerk 
 
Publish:  Elko Daily Free Press – July 20, 22, 25, 27, and 29, 2023. 

http://www.elkocity.com/
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$265.00Account   Contributions / Donations A/S Critical Care Donations Totals

Account   Contributions / Donations Animal Shelter Donations Totals

Account   Contributions / Donations Private Donations Totals

Account   Reimbursements Insurance Property Damage Totals

Account   Reimbursements Emergency Medical Transport Prog Totals

Account   Reimbursements Elko County School District SRO Totals

Account   Reimbursements Veterinarian SVC Reimbursement Totals

Account   Reimbursements Workman's Comp Reimbursements Totals

Account   Reimbursements Street Cut Revenue Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Court Fines JC Civil Penalties - City Totals

Account   Court Fines Bail Bond Fees Totals

Account   Court Fines Forensic Service Fees Totals

Account   Court Fines Municipal Court Fines Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Park Use Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Park Concession Rentals Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Pool Lesson & Exercise Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Swimming Pool Daily Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Shelter Misc Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Surrender Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Adoption Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Pickup Fees Totals

Account   Health Animal Shelter Fees Totals

Account   Health Cemetery Grave Openings Totals

Account   Health Cemetery Sales of Plots Totals

Account   Public Safety Ambulance Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Fire Department Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Work Cards Totals

Account   Public Safety Insurance Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Prostitution Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Fingerprinting Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Plan Check Fees Totals

Account   Public Safety Street Lighting Fees Totals

Account   General Government Storm Water Mgmt Fees Totals

Account   General Government Zoning Fees Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues Court Adm Assessments Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues County Gaming Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues 1 Cent Co Option Fuel Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues $2.35 Fuel Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues $1.75 Fuel Tax Totals
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Account   State Shared Revenues Real Property Transfer Tax Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues SCCRT Totals
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Account   State Grants Stop Violence Against Women Totals
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Account   Other Permits Building Permits Totals

Account   Other Permits Dog Licenses Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Water / Sewer R-O-W Toll Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Geothermal Energy Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Electric Power Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Natural Gas Totals

Account   Licenses & Permits Gambling Licenses Totals

Account   Licenses & Permits Liquor Licenses Totals

Account   Licenses & Permits Business Licenses Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals
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Account   Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals

Account   Rentals & Leases Water Land Lease Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Sanitation Fire Protection Service Fee Totals

Account   Sanitation Water Meter Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Water Connection Fees Totals

Account   Sanitation Water User Fees Totals

Fund   Debt Service Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues County RTC Fuel Tax Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Fund   Facility Improvement Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Fund   Capital Equipment Totals

Account   Lease Proceeds - Vehicles Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues SCCRT Totals

Account   State Shared Revenues BCCRT Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Fund   Ad Valorem Capital Projects Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Taxes Capital Projects Totals

Fund   Capital Construction Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Franchise Fees Electric Power Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Fund   Elko Redevelopment Agency Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Taxes Ad Valorem Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Fund   Revenue Stabilization Totals

Fund   Narcotics Task Force Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous ECNU - RX Drug Diversion Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   State Grants Narcotics Task Force Grant Totals

Fund   Municipal Court Adm Assess Bldg Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Local Shared Revenues Court Adm Assessments Totals

Fund   Youth Recreation Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Tournament Revenue Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Elko Softball Association Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Boys Little League Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Soccer Players Fees Totals

Account   Culture & Recreation Fun Factory Fees Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

Fund   Recreation Fund Totals

Account   Interest Interest Income Totals

Account   Transient Lodging Taxes Room Taxes Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Cash Over / Short Totals

Fund   General Fund Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Barricade Rental Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Vending Machine Revenue Totals

Account   Other Miscellaneous Miscellaneous Revenues Totals
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Fund   Golf Enterprise Totals
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Account   Contributions / Donations Contributed Capital Totals
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Account   Culture & Recreation Golf Greens Fees Totals
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Account   Other Miscellaneous Late Penalties Totals

Fund   Sewer Enterprise Totals
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Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

CITY - Operating
Check
177119 04/05/2023 Open Utility Management 

Refund
JACKSON, CHELSEY $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 523020-002 Refund Overpayment 04/03/2023 Refund Adjustment

177120 04/05/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

KIGHTLINGER, RANDY & DEBORAH $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 5088021-002 Refund Overpayment 04/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

177121 04/05/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

LOMMORI, JEFF $33.89

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 1761091-004 Refund Overpayment 04/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

177122 04/05/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

PORTREY, JENNY $3.27

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 364041-005 Refund Overpayment 04/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

177123 04/05/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

WARD, DEAN E $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 5146082-003 Refund Overpayment 04/03/2023 Refund Adjustment

177124 04/05/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

YRIBAR, DOROTHY $176.82

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1043020-001 Refund Overpayment 04/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

177125 04/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY TREASURER $248.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
03312023 03/31/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR MARCH 

2023
$248.00

177126 04/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable KERR, JIM $181.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/20/23 PER DIEM 04/05/2023 3/20-23/23 NEWA CONFERENCE RENO NV $181.40

177127 04/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER $7,158.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
03312023 03/31/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR MARCH 

2023
$7,158.00

177128 04/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $84,382.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
03252023 03/25/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $6,359.32
3/31/23 PUMP 03/31/2023 MARCH 2023 PUMPING ACCOUNTS $56,812.73
03312023 ST LIGH 03/31/2023 MARCH 2023 STREET LIGHTS $21,210.70

177129 04/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable WALSH, BRETT $190.78
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/13/23 PERDIEM 04/05/2023 3/13-16/23 NVRWA CONFERENCE RENO $190.78
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177130 04/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable WYLLIE, CASSANDRA JO $241.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/20/23 PER DIEM 04/05/2023 3/20-24/23 INTERNATIONAL SYMPOSIUM ON CHILD 

ABUSE
$241.00

177131 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$540.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000384 04/07/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $540.00

177132 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000385 04/07/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $60.00

177133 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $765.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000386 04/07/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $765.00

177134 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000388 04/07/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00

177135 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000389 04/07/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

177136 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$324.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000390 04/07/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $324.50

177137 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB $459.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000391 04/07/2023 PA - Performance Athletic $459.88

177138 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$494.36

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000398 04/07/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $494.36

177139 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $50.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-289941 03/20/2023 RTCH WRNCH $11.95
14720-290366 03/27/2023 TAILGATE HANDLE $38.63

177140 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALANIS, JUSTIN $473.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/23/23 ADVANCE 03/28/2023 4/23-29/23 NATIONAL LOCKSMITH INSTITUTE 

TRAINING/CERTIFICATION N
$473.50

177141 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALLIANCE DOCUMENT 
TECHNOLOGIES

$126.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2707 03/16/2023 INKJET PLOTTER PAPER $126.00
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177142 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $3,653.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/13/23 COM DEV 03/13/2023 287318740146X03212023 COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT
$89.88

3/13/23 WRF LAB 03/13/2023 287294449389X03212023 WRF LAB $92.10
3/13/23 WATER 03/13/2023 287290212788X03212023 WATER $1,364.80
3/13/23 WRF 03/13/2023 287293924045X03212023 WRF $420.58
3/13/23 FIRE 03/13/2023 287286659358X03212023 FIRE $968.24
3/13/23 ANIMAL 03/13/2023 287318874656X03212023 ANIMAL SHELTER $52.44
3/13/23 BUILDING 03/13/2023 287295355064X03212023 BUILDING $194.76
3/13/23 AIRPORT 03/13/2023 287290151942X03212023 AIRPORT $380.57
3/13/23 P &  R 03/13/2023 287295359125X03212023 PARKS & RECREATION $89.88

177143 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable BAILEY, MARK $653.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/17/23 ADVANCE 03/28/2023 4/17-21/23 BACKFLOW CERTIFICATION CLASS $653.76

177144 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOARD OF REGENTS $5,390.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1011977 03/16/2023 AARN BRENSEL CDL CLASS A TRAINING $5,390.00

177145 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable BRENSEL, AARON $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
03142023 03/14/2023 REIMB/DRUG SCREEN TEST FOR CDL TRAINING 

CLASS
$50.00

177146 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $488.37
Invoice Date Description Amount
16220/12 03/22/2023 FUNNEL $11.98
16227/12 03/23/2023 HEDGE TRIMMER/HK 2 CYCLE/BATTERY AK 

SYSTEM/TRIMMER BLADE CLEANER
$343.46

16215/D 03/21/2023 RETURN BAR CHAIN COMBO ($22.00)
16226/12 03/23/2023 MNS GLOVES $15.99
16222/12 03/22/2023 PIN PUNCH $4.99
16218/12 03/22/2023 MNS DURACOMFORT CRPNTR TMBR/MNS FLX 

TGH DBL KNEE BRN
$99.98

16245/12 03/31/2023 REVER MID GRADE POLY TA $17.98
16258/12 04/04/2023 DURACELL COPPER & BLACK AAA16 $15.99

177147 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable CARTER ENGINEERING, LLC $15,527.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
1133 04/04/2023 VEGA CONSTRUCTION WATER LINE 

REPLACEMENT
$4,215.00

1132 04/04/2023 PANORAMA WATERLINE REPLACEMENT $5,215.00
1134 04/04/2023 10TH STREET WATER LINE REPLACEMENT $5,917.50
1124 04/04/2023 FILL STATION UPGRADES $180.00

177148 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $927,167.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
INPS3760560 03/21/2023 FILTER/MAIN ELEMENT/FILTER/BLADE $627.04
INPS3764262 03/27/2023 KNOB $107.50
INWO1585914 03/22/2023 PERFORM PM 1 966-BR $1,287.00
S6345601 03/30/2023 825K SOIL COMPACTOR $922,499.01
INWO1587525 03/20/2023 PERFORM PM 1 826H $1,071.00
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INWO1587526 03/20/2023 PERFORM PM 1 277B $568.00
INPS3768060 04/01/2023 BASIC OIL ANALYSIS/LUBE/FUEL 

FILTER/SCRN/HYD/CAB/ACL/COOLANT
$1,008.29

177149 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable CERTIFIED LABORATORIES $407.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
8150464 03/09/2023 PREMALUBE $407.90

177150 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable CHARLES CHESTER PLUMBING & 
HEATING

$580.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
W042348 03/01/2023 INPSECTED BOILERS/FOUND FAULTY MOTOR 

STARTER RELAY/LEAKING SHAFT
$580.00

177151 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $2,625.49
Invoice Date Description Amount
S8025649.001 03/15/2023 HOFFMAN CORR INHIBITING BLOCK $2,477.40
S8069350.001 03/30/2023 PHILIPS CLEAR MOGUL BASE HID METAL HALIDE 

LAMP UNIVERSAL BURN
$26.29

S8019155.001 03/01/2023 PHILIPS ALTO 30PK $121.80

177152 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable DANCZ, SCOTT $653.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/17/23 ADVANCE 03/28/2023 4/17-21/23 BACKFLOW CERTIFICATION CLASS $653.76

177153 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable EIDE BAILLY, LLP $10,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
EI0145567 02/28/2023 ELKO JUSTICE/MUNICIPAL COURTS FOR 

EXTERNAL AUDITS
$10,000.00

177154 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $133.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
77812 02/28/2023 INVITATION TO BID/PWP NO. EL-2023-254 $133.58

177155 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $243.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2/28/23 AIRPORT 02/28/2023 184-00004188 AIRPORT NEWSPAPER RENEWAL $243.00

177156 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DESERT SUNRISE ROTARY 
COMMUNITY FUND

$220.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1296 03/27/2023 JAN BAUM APRIL 2023 TO JUNE 2023 QUARTERLY 

DUES MEALS INCLUDED
$220.00

177157 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION $31.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
25383252S310 04/01/2023 ELKO AIRPORT TSA BUILDING $31.82

177158 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO TELEVISION DISTRICT $1,700.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2379 12/23/2022 REIMBURSEMENT TO REPAIR OUTSTANDING 

ITEMS BY SIERRA ELECTRONICS
$1,700.00

177159 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING $953.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
32462779 03/20/2023 3/13-18/23 DALE JOHNSON $370.70
32502236 03/24/2023 3/20-24/23 P. DINGMAN $211.70
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32349535 03/06/2023 2/27-3/3/23 JEFF FORD $370.70

177160 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable FIRE & POLICE SELECTION, INC. $802.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
20806 03/31/2023 PROMOTIONAL BASE FEE FOR POLICE 

SERGEANT WRITTEN TEST/USED TEST 
$802.55

177161 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $6,975.16
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-779826 03/17/2023 DSL $3,759.35
23-785447 03/24/2023 DSL $3,215.81

177162 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC $2,773.23
Invoice Date Description Amount
44972 03/28/2023 BILL PROCESSING FOR MARCH 2023 $2,773.23

177163 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $93.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/22/23 ECNU 03/22/2023 NEVADA STATE OF INVESTIGATIONS $93.32

177164 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$4,697.08

Invoice Date Description Amount
2439203 03/28/2023 EZ STREET $4,653.00
12767 03/12/2023 SHOVEL $44.08

177165 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable GUSTAFSON, MIKE $414.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/23/23 ADVANCE 03/28/2023 4/26-30/23 USE OF FORCE CLERMONT, FL $414.00

177166 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT ENGINEERING $3,450.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
19444 03/16/2023 6520 SPORTS COMPLEX AREA PARCEL MAP $3,450.00

177167 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable HILDRETH, AARON $241.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/18/23 ADVANCE 03/28/2023 4/18-21/23 NATIONAL STUDENT SAFETY & 

SECURITY CONFERENCE ORLANDO
$241.50

177212 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $2,473.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
0110192 03/03/2023 HOOK RAIL/PRIMER $42.45
5110559 03/08/2023 SHEDLESS KNIT PK/TRAY LINER/ROLLER 

TRAY/INT PAINT
$274.19

4110627 03/09/2023 BEHR INT SAT SAMPLE/SHEDLESS KNIT/MINI 
ROLLER TRAY

$33.72

1110124 03/02/2023 WSTR SUPER FAB KNIT ROL $12.34
3110002 02/28/2023 AIRWICK/ACRYLIC CAULK/SEALANT BRNZ/PRIMER $64.18
6111219 03/17/2023 INT PAINT/WOVEN MINI $48.32
7111128 03/16/2023 CARPET CLEANER/GLADE SPRAY/GLADE AUTO 

REFILL/CASHWOODS
$48.89

3521074 03/20/2023 TAPE MEASURE $35.97
4110633 03/09/2023 INT PAINT/PLACTIC DROP CLOTH $155.39
1111587 03/22/2023 BEHR SEMI GLOSS $24.48
9111736 03/24/2023 RETURN EVAPO ($119.00)
9111729 03/24/2023 EVAPO $119.00
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1620971 03/22/2023 MAGNETIC SCREWDRIVER $29.97
8520682 03/15/2023 MOULDING $30.80
8520683 03/15/2023 FLUSHCUTTER $12.97
1612852 03/02/2023 RATCHET TIE DOWN/GRAB BAR $34.95
2612832 03/01/2023 LINCH PIN/LOCK NUT/CARR BLT $32.92
3110003 02/28/2023 TOMCAT RODENT AEROSOL/KILL RAT GLUE 

TRAPS/MOUSE TRAPS/MOUSE ATTR
$78.50

0020551 03/13/2023 CDX PLYWOOD $234.48
0613305 03/13/2023 HEX NPT COUPLING KIT/HYBRID HOSE $30.75
9613350 03/14/2023 TAMPER GFCI $46.88
9520602 03/14/2023 GFCI $58.92
0512841 03/23/2023 PRIMER $29.98
0613736 03/23/2023 BEHR FLAT DEEP/GLIDDEN PREM EXT SG 

BASE/PAINT PAIL LINERS/KNIT P
$434.04

2111508 03/21/2023 GLIDDEN PREM EXT SG BASE $38.98
2613653 03/21/2023 NIFTY NABBER/TAPE $88.32
2111498 03/21/2023 SAFETY GLASSES/GLOVES/BRUSH 

SET/BUCKET/ROLLER TRAY/PRIMER
$105.56

4620787 03/19/2023 PVC D ADPTR/COUPLING/PURPLE PRIMER $36.88
4020997 03/19/2023 RTD SHTG $156.32
6013420 03/27/2023 CARR BOLT ZINC/HEX NUT $9.36
3613630 03/20/2023 BLK PIPE/PTFE TAPE/COUPLING/UNION/ELBOW 90 

DEG/NIPPLE
$113.01

3111457 03/20/2023 DIAL HS FOAM SPRING WATER/ANGLE 
BROOM/PAPER TOWEL/BATH TISSUE

$57.91

7613428 03/16/2023 CULLIGAN UNDERSINK SYSTEM/UNIV 
COMBO/COUPLING

$44.72

2521144 03/21/2023 HM OUTLET BOX/1G WHT MIDWAY BLANK 
WALLPLT/NM OUTLET BOX 2-GANG-W

$27.31

177213 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $7.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
3008181 03/29/2023 SPRING GREEN ENZYME CONCENTRATE $7.50

177214 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS $2,071.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
1018648663 03/21/2023 KILLZALL SUPER AG GL HY/MECAMINE 

D/IMIDACLOPRID
$1,831.85

1018691608 03/29/2023 IFA ACCEL GALLON $239.92

177215 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERSTATE OIL COMPANY $667.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
0812440-IN 03/28/2023 SERVICE PRO SYN BL $667.45

177216 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERWEST SUPPLY CO $2,093.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN0103412 03/08/2023 CARBIDE SNOWPLOW BLADES/PLOW 

NUT/LOCKING FLANGE NUT
$2,093.55

177217 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable JACKI'S CLEANING SERVICE, LLC $2,350.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2074 04/01/2023 CLEAN WATER TREATMENT PLANT $2,350.00
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177218 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable JWC ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. $2,044.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
114455 03/23/2023 SIMATIC TP700 COMFORT PANEL TOUCH HMI $2,044.92

177219 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable KEATS, DONNA $1,680.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
OUTOFSCOPESVC5 03/27/2023 OUT-OF-SCOPE SERVICES PROGRAM 

TRANSITION
$1,680.00

177220 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable KLEINFELDER INC $1,979.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
001420867 03/22/2023 ELKO LANDFILL AIR QUALITY CONSULTING $1,979.00

177221 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable KUBWATER RESOURCES, INC. $2,948.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
11679 03/17/2023 FC REEL 450LB DRUM $2,948.55

177222 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable KYRISS, NICHOLAS $57.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
166264300 03/31/2023 REIMB/INSTRUCTION PERMIT FOR CDL $57.25

177223 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEIBOWITZ & HORTON AIRPORT 
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS

$11,818.80

Invoice Date Description Amount
230307 04/03/2023 AIRPORT'S PASSENGER FACILITY CHARGE 

PROGRAM
$11,818.80

177224 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC. $1,633.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
632156228 03/31/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,633.86

177225 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable LIFE-ASSIST, INC. $586.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
1307241 04/03/2023 CONTERRA TRIAGE TARP $586.56

177226 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable LONGHURST, RICHARD $7,170.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
MARCH 2023 03/31/2023 GOLF PROFESSIONAL $7,500.00
3/31/2023 03/31/2023 PRO SHOP RENTAL- CONCESSION RENTAL ($500.00)
03312023 03/31/2023 50% POINT OF SALE $170.00

177227 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANGUM, ALYSSA $181.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/21/23 PERDIEM 03/21/2023 3/21-22/23 TRANSPORT ANIMALS TO RENO 

SPCA/ATTEMD POOL PACT METIN
$181.00

177228 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOORE, JONATHAN $413.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/16/23 ADVANCE 03/28/2023 4/16-22/23 FOUNDATION OF INTELLIGENCE UNITS 

PA
$413.00

177229 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable MUNICIPAL MAINTENANCE 
EQUIPMENT

$980.24

Invoice Date Description Amount
007322 03/28/2023 FLGD HOSE END WELDMT/GASKET WITH 

HOLES/FLANGE TO SLEEVE
$980.24
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177230 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $510.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
37306890 03/22/2023 CARBON DIOXIDE/ARGON/ELECTRODE $164.36
37334888 03/27/2023 MEDICAL OXYGEN $64.45
37357760 03/30/2023 6X8 ORANGE 14MIL VINYL SCREEN $120.60
37384994 03/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR MARCH 2023 $46.50
37385219 03/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR MARCH 2023 $101.68
37385218 03/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR MARCH 2023 $12.71

177231 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $125.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
607949-2 02/06/2023 DRUM $125.99

177232 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLD SCHOOL RODEO, INC. $11,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV0010 2023 04/04/2023 VET COST/MOBILIZE $11,000.00

177233 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ORKIN PEST CONTROL INC $558.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
242454267 03/20/2023 3/20/23 BAIT STATION $355.99
242454353 03/20/2023 3/20/23 BAIT STATION $202.99

177234 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACE COALITION $1,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
03292023 03/29/2023 REIMB FOR CLEAN UP GREEN UP DONATION - 

AMERICANA REAL ESTATE
$500.00

03312023 03/31/2023 REIMB FOR CLEAN UP GREEN UP DONATION - 
DOWNTOWN BUS ASSOC

$500.00

177235 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable PENGUIN MANAGEMENT, INC $1,572.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
73911 04/01/2023 12 MONTHS CAPTAIN PLAN MAY 2023 - APRIL 2024 $1,572.00

177236 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable PIONEER MANUFACTURING 
COMPANY

$877.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV874342 03/17/2023 BASE PLUGS/FIELD DRAG MAT $877.00

177237 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable RHOMAR INDUSTRIES, INC. $737.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
103500 03/28/2023 LUBRA-SEAL $737.24

177238 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL $1,750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
113 AIRPORT 03/31/2023 JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR MARCH 2023 ELKO 

REGIONAL AIRPORT
$1,750.00

177239 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN HVAC & 
REFRIGERA

$3,339.95

Invoice Date Description Amount
26383 03/09/2023 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE $1,060.00
26756 03/28/2023 RECLAIMED 35 UNITS $770.00
26764 03/28/2023 RTU INOP $1,509.95
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177240 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$59.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1015007 03/13/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $27.00
88299R 03/25/2023 RENTAL OF H/C DISPENSER $13.00
1016234 03/22/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $19.00

177241 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable SCHROEDER, STEVEN $653.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/17/23 ADVANCE 03/28/2023 4/17-21/23 BACKFLOW CERTIFICATION CLASS $653.76

177242 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIDDONS MARTIN EMERGENCY 
GROUP, LLC

$339.34

Invoice Date Description Amount
38405175 02/22/2023 GAUGE PUMP INTAKE $180.00
39401164 03/22/2023 DISCHARGE PRESSURE GAUGE $159.34

177243 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable SNYDER MECHANICAL $1,671.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
84610 03/16/2023 BOILER IN LOCKOUT $1,671.60

177244 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $135.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
12504791 03/30/2023 PORTABLE EXTINGUISHERS INSPECTION $135.60

177245 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable STEAM STORE $879.18
Invoice Date Description Amount
7094 03/23/2023 RL 30 REAR ENTRY GUN $76.45
7164 04/03/2023 WASTE OIL HEATER NOT WORKING/RESET 

HEATER
$336.73

7169 04/03/2023 INSULATION 1/2X48 SOLD PER FOOT $466.00

177246 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $27,265.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
54626 03/21/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $27,265.00

177247 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable TDS GOLF AT RUBY VIEW LLC $441.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
3292023 03/29/2023 REIMBURSEMENT FOR PAYING CITY OF ELKO 

AIRGAS INVOICES IN ERROR
$441.54

177248 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable TIER 1 INDUSTRIAL, INC, $290.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
23004 03/27/2023 ANNUAL INSPECTION OF 2 BRIDGE CRANES $290.00

177249 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable VELDT, ROGER $653.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/17/23 ADVANCE 03/28/2023 4/17-21/23 BACKFLOW CERTIFICATION CLASS $653.76

177250 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $214.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
9929856339 03/10/2023 FEB 11-MAR 10 WATER $40.01
9931044847 03/25/2023 FEB 26-MAR 25 ELKO COMBINED NARCOTICS 

INVESTIGATIONS
$174.31
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177251 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $199.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
3179594 03/21/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3180110 03/23/2023 DUST MOP $7.16
3180676 03/28/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3181166 03/30/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
3181256 03/30/2023 DUST MOP $7.16
S3182529 04/03/2023 SHIRT/COVERALL $75.00

177252 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTECH ENGINEERING, LLC $9,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
90536 03/31/2023 FIELD SERVICE SUPPORT/ADDITIONAL TRIP 

CHARGE
$9,000.00

177253 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZGA ARCHITECTS & PLANNERS, 
CHARTERED 

$28,000.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2216.05 03/01/2023 ELKO POLICE AUXILLARY STORAGE $28,000.00

177254 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION $5,075.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
3601891 11/01/2022 X SERIES ADVANCED UPGRADE KIT $5,075.80

177255 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable JUSTUS QUALITY CLEANERS, 
BELMA DOVER

$75.20

Invoice Date Description Amount
19-51108331 03/28/2023 REFUND BUSINESS LICENSE $75.20

177256 04/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $124.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/26/23 CITY 03/26/2023 287242652186X04042023 CITY OF ELKO $124.88

177257 04/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $120.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/1/23 04/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $45.07
04012023 04/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $75.45

177258 04/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $24,349.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
04012023 04/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $24,349.69

177259 04/12/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE $44.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R143 04/08/2023 TRK#K2745556812/TRK#K2745556821 WRF $44.88

177260 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000401 04/21/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $500.00

177261 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000402 04/21/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

177262 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $765.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000403 04/21/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $765.00
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177263 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000405 04/21/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00

177264 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000406 04/21/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

177265 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$354.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000407 04/21/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $354.00

177266 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$494.36

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000422 04/21/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $494.36

177267 04/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable BANKCARD CENTER $27,240.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5601 4/4/23 04/04/2023 INTL CODE COUNCIL/SHELL OIL/LOVES/ORLEANS 

HOTEL & CASINO/OFFICE 
$1,383.47

8798 4/4/23 04/04/2023 AMAZON/ELKO COUNTY RECORDER ($142.63)
4514 4/4/23 04/04/2023 HOTELS.COM $521.42
9523 4/4/23 04/04/2023 NEVADA REDS/WWW.VEROR.COM $107.39
4427 4/4/23 04/04/2023 INTL CODE COUNCIL/OFFICEMAX/AMERICAN 

HEART SHOPCR
$278.09

4116 4/4/23 04/04/2023 AMERICAN ASSOCIATION O/OFFICE 
DEPOT/LOVES/ARCO/ELDORADO FRONT DE

$1,220.95

3581 4/4/23 04/04/2023 7-ELEVEN/MAVERIK/GDW CC LODGING/OGIDELI $737.90
8692 4/4/23 04/04/2023 GOLDEN GATE GAS $60.02
1577 4/4/23 04/04/2023 PILOT/GOLDEN GATE $98.95
0296 4/4/23 04/04/2023 AMAZON $723.52
4017 4/4/23 04/04/2023 ABPA/AMAZON/PAYPAL NEVADA WATER/GRAND 

SIERRA ADV DEP/NUGGET HOTE
$1,629.96

8465 4/4/23 04/04/2023 HINTONBURDICK PLLC/AMAZON/GOVERNMENT 
FINANCE OFFICE/WEB NETWORKS

$4,044.45

0827 4/4/23 04/04/2023 WEF MAIN/SHELL 
OIL/PILOT/ROLBERTOS/RALEYS/LOVES/GRAND 
SIERRA RES

$554.50

2815 4/4/23 04/04/2023 INTERNATIONAL MUNICIPAL/QUIK STOP/GOLDEN 
GATE

$1,606.05

7813 4/4/23 04/04/2023 STAINLESS SPECIALTIES $300.00
3792 4/4/23 04/04/2023 DESERT DESIGN CARPET ONE $303.75
6363 4/4/23 04/04/2023 INTERNATIONAL ASSOCIATION/REMSA/EAGLE 

ENGRAVING/AMAZON/OOSOSHARP
$1,466.12

4910 4/4/23 04/04/2023 COURTYARD BY MARRIOTT $1,296.36
3417 4/4/23 04/04/2023 AMAZON/HARRAHS LK TAHOE ADV 

DEP/MAGNATAG VISIBLE SYSTEMS
$662.81

9216 4/4/23 04/04/2023 SQ NATIONAL TACTICAL OFF $765.00
6544 4/4/23 04/04/2023 HOTELBOOKINGSERVFEE/PUBLIC AGENCY 

TRAINING
$1,014.65
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 7311 4/4/23 04/04/2023 CHEWY.COM/AMAZON/PRINCESS AND A 
REDNECK/GOOGLE/ID ZONE/MPS OUTFI

$2,272.21

6859 4/4/23 04/04/2023 GRAND SIERRA ADV DEP/LABOR 
ARBITRATION/WLV ADV DEPOSIT/SHRM CERT

$2,023.58

6027 4/4/23 04/04/2023 MSFT/AMAZON WEB 
SERVICE/GODADDY.COM/LABOR 
ARBITRATION/WLV ADV DE

$4,311.48

177268 04/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $340.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
636179 3/24/23 03/24/2023 CITY OF ELKO POLICE DEPT $340.21

177269 04/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $3,077.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/10/23 04/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $244.10
04102023 04/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,833.26

177270 04/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $90.79
Invoice Date Description Amount
04062023 04/06/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $90.79

177271 04/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEX BANK $666.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
88238946 03/31/2023 FUEL CHARGES FOR MARCH 2023 $666.35

177272 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable A PLUS URGENT CARE, LLC $962.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
126041 04/05/2023 W. MUNSON AUDIOGRAM/RESTING 

EKG/BREATHING CAPACITY
$282.00

126222 04/05/2023 J. RADER TB TEST/FIRE DEPT PHYSICAL GT 40 $490.00
126578 04/05/2023 J. RILEY TB TEST/PHYSICAL STATEMENT 4030704 $190.00

177273 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $254.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-291005 04/05/2023 PAINTED ROTOR $129.98
14720-291052 04/06/2023 BRAKE FLUID $21.14
14720-291011 04/05/2023 PURGE VALVE $55.19
14720-291656 04/14/2023 SPARK PLUG MTRCYCLE $1.79
14720-291506 04/12/2023 BELT/CAR WASH $46.84

177274 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN LEGAL PUBLISHING 
CORP

$242.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
24550 03/31/2023 MARCH 2023 S-6 EDITING ORDS 878 AND 879 $242.00

177275 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANDERSON, ERIK $1,651.48
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/1/23 ADVANCE 04/13/2023 5/1-8/23 EVOIC RENO NV $1,651.48

177276 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM BLUE CROSS & BLUE 
SHIELD

$74,425.31

Invoice Date Description Amount
838990850368 04/11/2023 MEDICAL/DENTAL FOR APRIL 2023 $74,425.31
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177277 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM LIFE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

$6,320.17

Invoice Date Description Amount
000741424E 04/16/2023 MAY 2023 $6,320.17

177278 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $2,177.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/13/23 POLICE 03/13/2023 287289118901X03212023  POLICE $2,177.46

177279 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable BALLENSKY, JACOB $90.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/29/23 ADVANCE 04/17/2023 4/29-30/23 MEMORIAL RUN TONOPAH NV $90.00

177280 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable BATTERY SYSTEMS, INC. $770.62
Invoice Date Description Amount
44012304110906 04/11/2023 CREDIT AUTOMOTIVE EXCHANGE JUNK ($36.00)
44010410231314 04/11/2023 SX-H6/L3/48-EX $272.98
44010410231318 04/11/2023 MX31C/COMMERCIAL CORE CHARGE/EXCHANGE 

JUNK CREDIT
$533.64

177281 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable BAUDERS, TREY $257.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/9/23 ADVANCE 04/13/2023 5/9-11/23 RED DOT PISTOL INSTRUCTOR $167.25
4/29/23 ADVANCE 04/17/2023 4/29-30/23 MEMORIAL RUN TONOPAH NV $90.00

177282 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable BIG T RECREATION $7,346.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5639 04/06/2023 CAN LINERS/BAGS $277.00
5637 04/06/2023 32 GALLON TRASH RECEPTACLE $4,951.00
5638 04/06/2023 6' BENCH $2,118.00

177283 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable BRADFORD, NATHANIEL $90.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/29/23 ADVANCE 04/17/2023 4/29-30/23 MEMORIAL RUN TONOPAH NV $90.00

177284 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $66.13
Invoice Date Description Amount
16283/12 04/11/2023 CAL RANCH WHITE BUCKET/SQUEEGEE WD 

HANDLE
$14.48

16275/12 04/10/2023 CAP BRASS TEE JET/NOZZLE BRASS $27.18
16277/12 04/10/2023 G BUSHING $3.49
16279/12 04/10/2023 NOZZLE BRASS $16.99
16297/12 04/13/2023 ALLIGATOR CLIPS $3.99

177285 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $2,866.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
INPS3773000 04/10/2023 WASHER/BAR/ BOLT $1,494.52
INPS3773907 04/11/2023 CAT ELC $179.04
A3894701 04/13/2023 RENTAL OF WATER TRUCK $1,610.81
A38947011 04/14/2023 CREDIT - OVERBILLED  DAYS ($536.94)
INPS3778575 04/18/2023 HOSE $71.60
INPS3777592 04/17/2023 HOSE $47.37
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177286 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CC COMMUNICATIONS $89.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/31/23 GOLF 03/31/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $89.99

177287 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO $34.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
04132023 04/13/2023 BUSINESS LICENSE RENEWAL FOR AIRPORT 

VENDING
$34.50

177288 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $1,143.79
Invoice Date Description Amount
S8082700.001 04/14/2023 KLEIN TAPPING TOOL $28.99
S8065882.001 04/14/2023 ADVANCE XI095C275C054BSS1 LED DRIVER $900.24
S8079347.001 04/18/2023 PANASONIC CR2354 3V BATTERY $214.56

177289 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable COFFMAN ASSOCIATES, INC $2,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
21MP24-19 03/31/2023 ELKO FOCUSED PLANNING STUDY $2,000.00

177290 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTAIN LLC $795.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
45-33980 04/11/2023 CORE CREDIT PUMP WATER ($101.25)
45-33979 04/11/2023 WATER PUMP $657.34
45-33981 04/11/2023 THERMOSTAT/SEAL THERMOSTAT/GASKET 

HOUSING COVER
$239.68

177291 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CUNNINGHAM, ANDREW $90.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/29/23 ADVANCE 04/17/2023 4/29-30/23 MEMORIAL RUN TONOPAH NV $90.00

177292 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable DOOLEY ENTERPRISES, INC. $1,039.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
65172 03/20/2023 223 64GR RANGER POWER/308 WIN 168 GR 

MATCH B/9MM 124 GR RANGER B
$1,039.95

177293 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable DOTSON, JACQUELINE $90.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/29/23 ADVANCE 04/17/2023 4/29-30/23 MEMORIAL RUN TONOPAH NV $90.00

177294 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $283.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
78351 03/31/2023 NOTICE/ORDINANCE 881 $96.56
78140 03/28/2023 NOTICE/PC 04042023 $187.28

177295 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable EMBLEM ENTERPRISES $365.39
Invoice Date Description Amount
883775 04/04/2023 ELKO SWAT PATCH $365.39

177296 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING $84.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
32627201 04/07/2023 4/5-6/23 JEFF FORD $84.68

177297 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $13,492.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-788737 03/29/2023 DSL $1,891.35
22-790851 03/31/2023 DSL $3,176.98
23-800442 04/12/2023 REG/DSL $2,318.58
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23-799805 04/12/2023 DSL $46.83
23-801223 04/13/2023 DSL $2,910.79
23-796739 04/07/2023 DSL $3,148.23

177298 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable FORD, JEFF $35.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/5/23 PERDIEM 04/17/2023 4/5-6/23 NOBO MEETING RENO NV $35.00

177299 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRIENDS IN SERVICE HELPING $2,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4790 04/06/2023 SALT LAKE EXPRESS FUNDS $2,500.00

177300 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $27.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/22/23 SNOW 03/22/2023 ELKO SNOW BOWL $27.03

177301 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN 
MERCURY

$252.08

Invoice Date Description Amount
152251 04/10/2023 DEFL $252.08

177302 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable IDAHO GCSA $135.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3088 11/01/2022 AUSTIN BOCHMAN MEMBERSHIP DUES CLASS 

A,B,C,D
$135.00

177303 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC $190.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3126893233 04/11/2023 MICRO PT $190.00

177304 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO., INC. $357.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
20359820-00 03/28/2023 OVERSHOE MENS $357.08
20351418-00 02/09/2023 EXPLORER GLACIER TREK SPIKE LARGE $529.50
20362900-00 03/17/2023 RETURN MERCHANDISE EXPLORER GLACIER 

TREK SPIKES
($529.50)

177305 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable INFINITY FENCE, LLC $3,712.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
45 04/06/2023 ELKO SKATE PARK FENCE REPAIR $3,712.00

177306 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $697.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
3008198 04/06/2023 LINERS/TOILET PAPER/MULTIFOLD TOWEL $154.64
3008075 03/02/2023 KITCHEN ROLL TOWELS/SIERRA MELT ICE MELT $201.34
3008245 04/17/2023 SQUEEGEE 18" MOSS RUBBER FLOOR 

SQUEEGEE/LAUNDRY DETERGENT
$341.16

177307 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS $131.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
1018793115 04/14/2023 SHOVEL ANNIVER IFA LHS FIBERGLASS/TREFLAN 

HERBICIDE
$131.61

177308 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERSTATE OIL COMPANY $213.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
0813123-IN 04/05/2023 WINDHSIELD PREMIX $213.54
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177309 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable JWC ENVIRONMENTAL, INC. $2,529.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
114584 04/03/2023 BAG MATERIAL REPLACEMENT $2,529.31

177310 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable LAUGHLIN, CATALINA $428.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
 4/11/23 PERDIEM 04/17/2023 4/11-13-23 SIGN CODE CONFERENCE LAS VEGAS 

NV
$428.46

177311 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEIBOWITZ & HORTON AIRPORT 
MANAGEMENT CONSULTANTS

$2,363.76

Invoice Date Description Amount
230204 03/06/2023 AIRPORT'S PASSENGER FACILITY CHARGE 

PROGRAM
$2,363.76

177312 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEVEL 3 COMMUNICATIONS, LLC. $688.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
636185059 04/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $688.77

177313 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$400.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1504424-20230131 01/31/2023 INVESTIGATIVE SERVICES FOR JANUARY 2023 $200.00
1504424-20230331 03/31/2023 INVESTIGATIVE CHARGES FOR MARCH 2023 $200.00

177314 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable LONE WOLF COMMERCIAL 
APPLIANCE SERVICE & REPAIR, 

$215.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
10711 04/13/2023 NEW FRYER NOT LIGHTING CORRECTLY $215.00

177315 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable MONTOYA, JOSH $87.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
166462389 04/07/2023 REIMB/COMPLETION OF INSTRUCTION PERMIT 

CDL
$87.25

177316 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOORE, JONATHAN $780.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
04072023 04/17/2023 REIMB/LEAD 4093 CAPSTONE TO MANAGEMENT 

AND LEADERSHIP
$780.00

177317 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable MWI ANIMAL HEALTH $63.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
46970668 04/11/2023 SHOE COVERS BLUE POLY/CAST PADDING SYN $58.33
46585786 03/22/2023 LIDOCAINE $5.49

177318 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable NMS LABS $895.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1205094 03/31/2023 DRUG SCREEN/DRUG FACILITATED CRIME PANEL $895.00

177319 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $562.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
37413669 04/04/2023 HELLRAISER CLEAR LENS BLK FRAME $38.03
37463445 04/11/2023 GOLD GRAIN HEAVY ELKSKIN $36.90
37500261 04/17/2023 MICROGRD MP CVRL $370.48
37504884 04/17/2023 MEDICAL OXYGEN $97.41
37285567 03/20/2023 NEMESIS CAMO FRAME BRONZE LENS $20.05

Friday, July 14, 2023Pages: 16 of 114user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 4/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100089','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100090','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100091','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100092','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100093','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100094','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100095','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100096','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100097','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100098','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100099','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

177320 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFFICE DEPOT, INC. $127.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
304949833001 03/23/2023 BUSINESS CARDS $16.00
300952794001 03/15/2023 BUSINESS CARDS $55.98
302621244001 03/22/2023 BUSINESS CARDS $55.98

177321 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $590.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
607113-0 10/17/2022 ROLL 50 PK $116.48
608453-0 04/13/2023 PAPER $135.98
608462-0 04/17/2023 PAPER $135.98
608454-1 04/17/2023 INKCART $202.42

177322 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ORTIZ, BARTOLO $449.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/29/23 ADVANCE 04/17/2023 4/29-30/23 MEMORIAL RUN TONOPAH NV $449.70

177323 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC RECORDS 
MANAGEMENT/PACIFIC 
SHREDDING

$29.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
5151635 03/23/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00

177324 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING $166.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
8322337 04/04/2023 A36 PLATE $166.47

177325 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable PEPPER, BRENTON $167.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/10/23 ADVANCE 04/13/2023 5/10-11/23 RED DOT PISTOL INSTRUCTOR 

CARSON CITY NV
$167.25

177326 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable PINKHAM, DEAN $435.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/29/23 ADVANCE 04/13/2023 4/29-30/23 MEMORIAL RUN TONOPAH NV $90.00
5/6/23 ADVANCE 04/17/2023 5/6-12/23 ISR HORIZONTAL CORE, RENO NV $345.00

177327 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable PIONEER MANUFACTURING 
COMPANY

$116.73

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV877675 04/10/2023 7MM DELUXE PRO NON-WHIP BAS $116.73

177328 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable PITNEY BOWES $161.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
3317117478 02/26/2023 BILLING PEROID 1/1/23-3/31/23 POLICE $161.10

177329 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable POSITIVE CONCEPTS, INC. $191.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
0241757-IN 03/17/2023 OS HEAVY WEIGHT THERMAL $191.55

177330 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER, LLC $183.43
Invoice Date Description Amount
95683 03/01/2023 MAYOR OF ELKO THANK YOU CARDS $183.43
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177331 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$46.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1017565 04/03/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $35.00
1017966 04/05/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $11.00

177332 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SALT LAKE WHOLESALE SPORTS $16,920.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
86019 12/12/2022 AMMUNITION $16,920.91

177333 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE BARRICADE & SIGN $784.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
132138 04/06/2023 RAC 5 SWITCHTIP/MANIFOLD FILTER 30 MESH $784.17

177334 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIX STATES DISTRIBUTORS INC $2.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
284-0003601 04/12/2023 GASKET $2.58

177335 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SKYWEST AIRLINES, INC. $342,153.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
524432 04/10/2023 SERVICE REPORT FOR EKO/Q1 2023 $342,153.36

177336 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SNYDER MECHANICAL $190.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
84639 03/16/2023 WOMENS LOCKER ROOM - SNAKE AND CAMERA 

MAIN LINE
$190.00

177337 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOLID WASTE ASSOC OF NORTH 
AME

$4,497.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
25149294 04/13/2023 REGISTRATION FOR D. GLENNON/S. 

SUTHERLAND/S. RAY
$4,497.00

177338 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOLID WASTE ASSOC OF NORTH 
AME

$245.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2024-1400488 04/01/2023 MEMBERSHIP RENEWAL REBECCA HANSER - 

1400488
$245.00

177339 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $2,549.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
INVMON000006812 04/10/2023 MONTHLY MONITORING OF SECURITY AND FIRE 

ALARM SYSTEM
$210.00

NVMON000004471 04/10/2023 MONITORING OF FIRE ALARM SYSTEMS $210.00
INVMON000006810 04/10/2023 MONTHLY MONITORING OF SECURITY ALARM 

SYSTEM
$75.00

12506909 04/13/2023 KITCHEN EXHAUST CLEANING/KITCHEN 
SUPPRESSION INSPECTION

$941.00

NVMON000004448 04/10/2023 MONTHLY MONITORING OF FIRE ALARM SYSTEM $105.00
12507095 04/13/2023 PORTABLE EXTINGUISHERS INSPECTION $942.30
NVMON000004385 04/10/2023 MONTHLY MONITORING OF FIRE ALARM SYSTEM $66.00

177340 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NV DEPT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY

$513.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
62839 04/03/2023 FINGERPRINT SERVICES $513.00
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177341 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable STEAM STORE $1,078.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
7238 04/14/2023 ENHANCE CAN/NOZZLE TURBO/SPRAY GUN $1,078.87

177342 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable STOP STICK, LTD $1,692.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0028631-IN 03/28/2023 PATROL TERMINATOR/CONSOLE MOUNTING 

BRACKET/TERMINATOR/BARRACUDA 
$1,692.00

177343 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $24,550.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
54707 04/07/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $24,550.00

177344 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable TAYLOR, JOSHUA $345.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/6/23 ADVANCE 04/13/2023 5/6-12/23 ISR HORIZONTAL CORE, RENO NV $345.00

177345 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable TFORCE FREIGHT, INC. $341.63
Invoice Date Description Amount
495857515 04/25/2023 FREIGHT METAL ELBOW $341.63

177346 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable TKS SERVICES LLC $75.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
EFD04062023 04/06/2023 BIN SHRED $75.00

177347 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable TNEMEC COMPANY, INC. $185.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2607890 04/12/2023 H-B EPOXOLINE II FC LT GRAY $185.00

177348 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ULINE $155.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
161071470 03/13/2023 DESK THERMAL TRANSFER LABEL $155.82

177349 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $120.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
9932130711 04/10/2023 MAR 11 - APR 10 IT $120.07

177350 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable VISION SERVICE PLAN - NV $3,040.05
Invoice Date Description Amount
817465064 03/17/2023 APRIL 2023 $3,040.05

177351 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $552.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
3181858 04/04/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3182279 04/06/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89
3180014 03/23/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89
S3181659 03/30/2023 MEDICAL $90.58
S3182626 04/04/2023 MEDICAL $14.00
S3182625 04/04/2023 MEDICAL $14.00
3183430 04/13/2023 DUST MOP $7.16
3182373 04/06/2023 DUST MOP $7.16
S3184423 04/14/2023 MEDICAL $38.34
S3184424 04/14/2023 MEDICAL $45.56
3183340 04/13/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
3182923 04/11/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
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177352 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE 
CONSULTANTS

$4,143.81

Invoice Date Description Amount
UT23-537-005 04/13/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $1,440.00
UT23-537-004 04/13/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $2,323.81
UT23-637-003 04/03/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $380.00

177353 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable WILSON BARROWS & SALYER $1,552.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
74912 04/05/2023 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $1,552.50

177354 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $1,642.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
018568213 04/01/2023 C8145H ENGINEERING $318.98
018568184 04/01/2023 C8130H2 AIRPORT $155.46
018568163 04/01/2023 C8035H FIRE $190.55
018568154 04/01/2023 C8055H POLICE $344.69
018568211 04/01/2023 C8130H2 WATER/SEWER SHOP $206.61
018568169 04/01/2023 C7020T2 PARKS & RECREATION $136.11
018467019 03/18/2023 C8035T BUILDING $101.89
018568207 04/01/2023 C8130H2 WATER TREATMENT LAB $133.74
018568133 04/01/2023 B605X CITY HALL $54.90

177355 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZGA ARCHITECTS & PLANNERS, 
CHARTERED 

$2,100.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2216.01-1 11/01/2022 ELKO POLICE AUXILLARY STORAGE $2,100.00

177356 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO HOCKEY ASSOCIATION $138.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
04172023 04/17/2023 REFUND/DOUBLE CHARGED FOR SPECIAL EVENT 

NOVEMBER 2022
$138.00

177357 04/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO CITY-CO CIVIC AUD $126,145.78
Invoice Date Description Amount
03312023 03/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2023 - GENERAL $50,995.10
3/31/23 03/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2023 - ADVERTISING $26,839.53
MARCH 31 2023 03/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2023 - FACILITY FUND $16,103.72
03-31-2023 03/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2023 - BALLOON 

PAYMENT
$32,207.43

177358 04/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY FAIRBOARD $10,735.81
Invoice Date Description Amount
03312023 03/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2023 $10,735.81

177359 04/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY RECREATION BD $13,419.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
03312023 03/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2023 $13,419.76

177360 04/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLORENCE, AMANDA $785.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/18/23 PER DIEM 04/25/2023 4/18-21/23 ICS 4OO CLASS TRAINING LAS VEGAS 

NV
$785.20
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177361 04/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable JOHNSTON, JAMES $105.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/26/23 PERDIEM 04/25/2023 3/26-27/23 FIRE CHIEF ASSOCIATION MEETING 

RENO
$105.00

177362 04/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $6,237.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
04142023 04/14/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $6,237.26

177363 04/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $44,642.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
04312023 04/30/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $44,642.53

177364 04/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $3,182.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
04132023 04/13/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $3,182.73

177365 04/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NEVADA $8,051.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
03312023 03/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2023 $8,051.86

177366 04/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE $19.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R163 04/22/2023 TRK#K2745556787 WRF ADDRESS CORRECTION $19.50

177367 04/26/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER $5,367.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
03312023 03/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MARCH 2023 $5,367.91

177368 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000425 05/05/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $500.00

177369 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000426 05/05/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

177370 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $765.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000427 05/05/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $765.00

177371 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000429 05/05/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00

177372 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000430 05/05/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

177373 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$354.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000431 05/05/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $354.00

177374 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB $459.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000432 05/05/2023 PA - Performance Athletic $459.88
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177375 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$494.36

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000439 05/05/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $494.36

177376 05/04/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALANIS, JUSTIN $9.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/23/23 PERDIEM 05/02/2023 4/23-29/23 LOCKSMITH CLASS CHARLOTTE NC $9.50

177377 05/04/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $775.63
Invoice Date Description Amount
603215 4/19/23 04/19/2023 CITY OF ELKO A/P - ANIMAL SHELTER $775.63

177378 05/04/2023 Open Accounts Payable CHECKETTS, JASON $545.67
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/20/23 PERDIEM 05/02/2023 3/20-4/21/23 BCERT BIRMINGHAM AL RENTAL CAR $545.67

177379 05/04/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY TREASURER $218.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
04302023 04/30/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR APRIL 2023 $218.00

177380 05/04/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $1,130.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
04222023 04/22/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,130.68

177381 05/04/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOORE, JONATHAN $6.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/16/23 PER DIEM 05/02/2023 4/16-22/23 MECHANICSBURG PA FIAT CLASS $6.00

177382 05/04/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER $6,718.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
04302023 04/30/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR APRIL 2023 $6,718.00

177383 05/04/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $57,448.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
04/30/2023 PUMP 04/30/2023 APRIL 2023 PUMPING ACCOUNTS $55,687.78
04252023 04/25/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,760.43

177384 05/04/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE $42.23
Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R153 04/15/2023 TRK#K2745556803/TRK2745556787 WRF $42.23

177385 05/04/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

ARNOLD BECK $28.01

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46507767-001 Refund Overpayment 05/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

177386 05/04/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BAILEY, EMILY $733.28

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46507274-003 Refund Overpayment 05/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

177387 05/04/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

HOOVER, MATTHEW $89.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 4581040-002 Refund Overpayment 05/02/2023 Refund Adjustment
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177388 05/04/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

INIESTRA, VANESSA $114.54

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46504062-005 Refund Overpayment 05/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

177389 05/04/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

PEREZ, ALEJANDRO $176.82

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1938010-003 Refund Overpayment 05/02/2023 Refund Adjustment

177390 05/04/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

RAINE, MARGARET $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1355000-001 Refund Overpayment 05/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

177391 05/04/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

SMITH, ERIK & CELISA $87.82

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 46503357-003 Refund Overpayment 05/01/2023 Refund Adjustment

177392 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable A 1 RADIATOR REPAIR INC $1,075.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
38379 04/27/2023 SERVICE COOLING PACKAGE $1,075.00

177393 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $109.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-IC-288815 03/03/2023 FRAM ANT GREEN FS/WASHER FLUID ($57.70)
14720-ID-288814 03/03/2023 FRAM ANT GREEN FS/WASHER FLUID $57.70
14720-ID-288813 03/03/2023 FRAM ANT GREEN FS/WASHER FLUID $61.80
14720-ID-290435 03/28/2023 BATTERY - LAWN & GARDEN $37.51
14720-292653 04/27/2023 CARB & TRTL BDY CLNR/STARTING FLUID $10.10

177394 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ARC HEALTH AND WELLNESS LLC $640.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2480750 04/25/2023 J. SILVA PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION 2 $320.00
2480746 04/25/2023 J. SILVA PSYCHOLOGICAL EVALUATION 2 $320.00

177395 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $6,065.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/23/23 ANIMAL 04/13/2023 287318874656X04212023 ANIMAL $52.88
4/13/23 FIRE 04/13/2023 287286659358X04212023 FIRE $968.59
4/13/23 AIRPORT 04/13/2023 287290151942X04212023 AIRPORT $380.10
4/13/23 COM DEV 04/13/2023 287318740146X04212023 COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT
$89.80

4/13/23 BUILDING 04/13/2023 287295355064X04212023 BUILDING $194.60
4/13/23 STREET 04/13/2023 287297480605X04212023 STREET $89.84
4/13/23 WATER 04/13/2023 287290212788X04212023 WATER $1,386.57
4/13/23 WRF 04/13/2023 287293924045X04212023 WRF $422.14
4/13/23 PARKS 04/13/2023 287310326164X04212023 PARKS $89.84
4/13/23 P & R 04/13/2023 287295359125X04212023 PARKS & RECREATION $179.68
4/13/23 POLICE 04/13/2023 287289118901X04212023 POLICE $2,211.89

177396 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ATCO INTERNATIONAL $310.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
I0612304 04/18/2023 FOAMACIDE $156.00
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I0612458 04/20/2023 SAFETY GLASSES CLR $154.74

177397 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AUTO GRAPHICS $689.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
14036 04/26/2023 LETTER NEW SILVERADO WITH SCRAMBLE ISO 

AND CHEVRON
$689.00

177398 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable BATTLE BORN PEST, LLC. $85.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2557 04/21/2023 RODENT CONTROL $85.00

177399 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable BAUDERS, TREY $404.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/14/23 ADVANCE 04/20/2023 5/14-19/23 VCQB INSTRUCTOR RENO NV $404.50

177400 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable BIG O TIRES $345.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
028906-47306 04/27/2023 235/50R18 101 WXL SUMITONO HTR $345.98

177401 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable BLACK DOLPHIN CONSULTING LLC $48,756.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
951 04/25/2023 NORTH 5TH STREET WATER TANK AND MAIN $14,913.75
950 04/25/2023 SECONDARY DIGESTER ROOF REPAIR $3,000.00
955 05/02/2023 NORTH EFFLUENT POND EMBANKMENT 

INSPECTION
$30,842.55

177402 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $66.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
16335/12 04/21/2023 SINGLE SIDE KEY BLANK $9.95
16340/12 04/24/2023 MENS GLOVES $56.98

177403 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CABARET, LAUREL, DEE $71.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/19/23 PER DIEM 04/20/2023 4/19/23 TRANSPORT ANIMALS TO RENO SPCA $71.75

177404 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $23,775.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
A3906401 04/19/2023 308 MINI EX W/CAB/BUCKET $1,664.01
INPS3779442 04/19/2023 PIN/CONNECTOR/SOCKET $294.50
INPS3779443 04/19/2023 WIRE $96.72
A1111301 03/28/2023 GLOBAL PUMPS $2,402.52
INWO1595888 04/21/2023 PERFORM PM 3 966-BR $1,873.00
INPS3780340 04/20/2023 SPLICE $57.12
A1110802 04/30/2023 6GHT OPEN UNITS/PUMP ACCESS/HD DISCH 

HOSE GRV
$10,225.82

A11108011 04/26/2023 6GHT SOUND ATTENUATED /PVC SUCT 
HOSE/COUPLER

$7,161.89

177405 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CCS $81.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
E805733 04/03/2023 HOSE EXTREME/WANT/FAN TIP FEMALE $81.00

177406 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO RECREATION  
DEPARTMENT

$800.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
75777 04/26/2023 MAIN CITY PARK/NEWTON FIELD/STAGE RENTALS $800.00
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177407 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable COASTLINE EQUIPMENT, INC. $485.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
1010218 04/21/2023 STARTER MOTOR REMAN $485.20

177408 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $60.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
S8079347.002 04/19/2023 SHIPPING $19.43
S8087981.001 04/20/2023 HUBBELL WHITE SINGLE POLE TOGGLE 

SWITCH/DOTTIE CA25 WIRING DEVIC
$41.52

177409 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable COURSON EQUIPMENT CO. INC. $1,048.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
13882P 04/19/2023 ROLLER LIFT STANDOFF ASSM/SLIDE PLATE $1,048.00

177410 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CREICO ENTERPRISES LLC $1,780.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6779 04/20/2023 EXPOSE AND REPAIR WATER LINE ON RUBY 

VISTA DR
$1,780.00

177411 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELECTRAMIC LLC $20,115.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
2326 05/03/2023 50% DEPOSIT FOR COMMUNICATION CABLE 

INSTALLATION AT SNOWBOWL
$20,115.15

177412 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY COMPTROLLER $375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1017 04/24/2023 PUBLIC DEFENDER SERVICES - MUNICIPAL 

COURT CASES - CLOSED CASES 
$375.00

177413 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $470.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
78331 03/31/2023 NOTICE/ASH ST VILLAGE LLC $94.04
78565 04/25/2023 QUARTERLY STATEMENT/JAN 2023-MARCH 2023 $193.64
78578 04/21/2023 NOTICE/ELKO INSTITUTE OF ACADEMIC 

ACHIEVEMENT
$94.04

78528 04/14/2023 NOTICE/ORDINANCE NO. 882 $88.52

177414 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING $142.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
32678296 04/14/2023 4/10-13/23 CATALINA LAUGHLIN $142.21

177415 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable EVOLUTION POWERSPORTS LLC $1,457.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
21580 03/19/2023 INSTALLED PLOW $1,457.47

177416 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable FAULSTICH & RAND 
CONSTRUCTION

$5,798.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
30607 04/19/2023 REPLACE FIRE HYDRANT/PATCH SIDEWALK 

PANEL BACK AT SILVER DOLLAR 
$4,568.50

30601 04/19/2023 DEMO SIDWEWALK PANEL AND REMOVE OLD 
ABANDONED FIRE HYDRANT

$1,230.00
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177417 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable FERGUSON ENTERPRISES INC 
#3210

$335.23

Invoice Date Description Amount
0518339 04/07/2023 LF METERING 1H WM GLS & POT FILL $335.23

177418 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $3,556.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-807704 04/21/2023 DSL $3,556.55

177419 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC $2,776.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
45176 04/26/2023 BILL PROCESSING FOR APRIL 2023 $2,776.14

177420 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $27.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/22/23 SNOW 04/22/2023 ELKO SNOW BOWL $27.03

177421 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN 
MERCURY

$132.03

Invoice Date Description Amount
153553 04/25/2023 HOUS/SWIT $76.72
153439 04/26/2023 CHEC $55.31

177422 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GLOBALSTAR USA $128.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
49268593 04/16/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $128.44

177423 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAHAM FIRE APPARATUS SALES 
& SERVICE, INC

$287.63

Invoice Date Description Amount
105 04/19/2023 OVERHEAT PROTECTION VALE HGH $287.63

177424 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$38.80

Invoice Date Description Amount
13057 03/31/2023 PAINT MARKING AERVO $38.80

177425 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT ENGINEERING $525.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
19493 04/17/2023 6545 KOMATSU EASEMENT $525.00

177426 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $4,351.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
0022847 04/12/2023 CLR GALLON $49.36
4112136 03/29/2023 FIX MOUNT BUTTON PHOTO CTRL $19.98
0622307 04/12/2023 DIRECT CONNECT/CULLIGAN UNDER SINK 

SYSTEM/WASHABLE KNEE PADS/VAL
$142.05

2522677 04/10/2023 STEM MOUNT PHOTO CONTROL $19.99
6621906 04/06/2023 SHOCKWAVE/ANCHOR/BIT SET $63.01
4621355 03/29/2023 BRT STRT BRAD $17.98
5112010 03/28/2023 BASIN WRENCH $29.97
9522973 04/13/2023 OUTLET/WALLPLATE $8.21
5084575 04/07/2023 WOVEN ROLL COV/INT PAINT $47.96
2622966 04/20/2023 SYLVANIA BALLAST $27.97
2615212 04/20/2023 SAKRETE CONCRETE $17.34
2615220 04/20/2023 SAKRETE CONCRETE $17.34
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2523629 04/20/2023 ADAPTER/PVC BALL VALVE SLIP/PVC TEE $17.03
4513157 03/29/2023 TOOL BAR W/3 GRIPS/GLOVES/HANGER/NIFTY 

NABBER/SHELF BRACKET/PRIM
$190.14

5112015 03/28/2023 PINE SOL $15.38
4112091 03/29/2023 MIP PLUG BRASS/SUPPLY LINE/BATH FAUCET $42.51
2021863 03/31/2023 MASTER PADLOCK/80 KEY CP/KEY SCHLAGE $33.56
2112276 03/31/2023 70 GAL TOTE $169.96
3614025 03/30/2023 AC RADIATA $63.88
9621662 04/03/2023 QUIKRETE FAST SETTING CONCRETE $67.10
9614226 04/03/2023 UNIVERSAL FLAT FREE WHEEL/QUIKRETE FAST 

SETTING CONCRETE
$189.18

4621354 03/29/2023 INT PAINT/FLAT BASIC BRUSH $22.96
9522106 04/03/2023 HEX BOLT MET/WASHER/LIQ NAIL VOC $10.46
9022071 04/03/2023 SELF LEVELING SEALANT/ADHESIVE $33.27
6614385 04/06/2023 NOXALL GRANULES/VIGRO SHAKER $83.92
7621786 04/05/2023 QUIKRETE FAST SETTING 

CONCRETE/SANDPAPER
$112.04

5513596 04/07/2023 SPDISTFCTSL/30IN CONN/FAUCET HOLE COVER 
CHROME/NUT

$54.73

6614353 04/06/2023 ROUND POST HOLE DIGGER HANDLE/LEAF 
RAKE/GARDEN SPADE/QUIKRETE FA

$96.65

2614541 04/10/2023 PARAWEDGE/FLAT BRUSH/HEX NUTS/KNIT POLY 
ROLLER

$109.09

8614297 04/04/2023 PARAWEDGE/CLEAR ACRYLIC 
SHEET/LOCKWASHER

$65.90

9622393 04/13/2023 YLW WINGNUT WIRE CNNCTR/PLIERS/CABLE TIES $34.93
4023387 04/18/2023 HOSE BIBB/VALVE W/DRAIN $46.82
4023388 04/18/2023 MULTI BRUSH SET/HANDY PAIL LINERS/CAUTION 

TAPE/FIR
$362.37

2614577 04/10/2023 SCHLAGE LAT BED/BATH SN $75.94
9113326 04/13/2023 CEILING FAN $21.98
9614778 04/13/2023 BATH FAUCET/PGP BLOCK $89.42
3622892 04/19/2023 HEAVY DUTY HOSE/ODOR ABSORBER/SCRAPER $203.16
6112687 04/06/2023 CARPET TRIM SILVER/COVE WALL BASE 

ADHESIVE/KLEAN STRIP ACETONE 
$36.40

8113373 04/14/2023 15A BLACK/RED BUTTON TAMP GFCI/20A WHT 
CMRCL DUPLEX POWER OUTLET

$30.48

2523587 04/20/2023 HANDLE BOX TOGGLE SWITCH COVER/WALL 
PLATE/MTL CUT/WIRE CONNECTOR

$32.07

5523364 04/17/2023 180 DEGREE JET ON SPIKE ASSEMBLY/SOLENID 
FOR BATT TIMER/NOZZLE

$81.69

3622857* 04/19/2023 MASONRY DIAMOND TURBO $15.97
3622864 04/19/2023 SS EDGER/FINISHING TROWEL $25.00
2023580 04/20/2023 BLUE PEX PIPE/SHARKBITE POLYBUTYLENE 

ELBOW/TOILET CONNECTOR
$33.85

1623025 04/21/2023 1G WHT DUPLEX WALLPLT/OUTLET WALL 
PLT/SCREWDRIVER/MOP AND GLO FL

$32.16

4112135 03/29/2023 RETURN 1KW ST PCTRL ($19.99)
4614005 03/29/2023 1KW ST PCNTRL $19.99
5623538 04/27/2023 PUMP BASKET/RIGID HI-EFFCY FLTR $24.62
2033562 04/20/2023 BEHR PREM TRANS STN $213.00
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2023561 04/20/2023 FLAT BRUSH/CORD STORAGE REEL/MASON 
LINE/DIGGING SHOVEL

$204.57

4514192 04/18/2023 TOGGLED 16W T8 6500K DIM $20.98
7514646 04/25/2023 STAPLE GUN $77.91
5623576 04/27/2023 COOLER PAD $31.84
5623537 04/27/2023 COOLER PAD $45.60
3373128 03/30/2023 PROVA FINISHED BEECHWOOD $117.95
6620019 03/07/2023 FLAT BASIC BRUSH/KNIT MINI 6PK/MINI ROLLER 

TRAY
$20.10

7110427 03/06/2023 BEHR PPI 7050 SATIN UPW $147.92
1615271 04/21/2023 TOGGLED 48" 16W T8 6500K DIM $20.98
8114249 04/24/2023 GORILLA MAX CONST ADHESICE CLEAR/DRANO 

MAX CLOG REMOVER
$20.96

4021703 03/29/2023 BIRCH PLYWOOD $88.18
7090114 04/25/2023 MR CLEAN APC SUMMER CITRUS/ZEP ACID 

TOILET BOWL CLEANER
$33.92

7090115 04/25/2023 BEHR SATIN UPW/FBRZ AIR KITCHENODOR/ZEP 
ACIDIC TOILET BOWL CLEAN

$322.03

177427 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable IDENTISYS INC $569.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
617570 04/27/2023 DATACARD CD800 DUPLEX/ID CORE 001 $569.00

177428 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO., INC. $158.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
20390873-00 04/25/2023 WHITE STEEL WATER COOLER MOUNT $158.86

177429 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $740.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
3008269 04/24/2023 MULTIFOLD TOWEL/TOILET PAPER $221.22
3008268 04/21/2023 CREDIT ORDON MOSS RUBBER FLOOR 

SQUEEGEE INV3008245
($47.13)

3008270 04/27/2023 LINERS $519.77
3008268-01 04/27/2023 GORDON MOSS RUBBER FLOOR SQUEEGEE $47.13

177430 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS $119.06
Invoice Date Description Amount
1018832376 04/19/2023 PASTURE MIX IFA DRYLAND 5LB BAG $79.98
1018871223 04/25/2023 GLOVES $39.08

177431 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERWEST SUPPLY CO $167.06
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN0104427 04/26/2023 PLOW BOLT/PLOW NUT $167.06

177432 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable JACKI'S CLEANING SERVICE, LLC $2,350.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2099 05/01/2023 CLEAN WATER TREATMENT PLANT $2,350.00

177433 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable JC GOLF ACCESSORIES $727.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
SI-187798 04/28/2023 IMPRINTED HEX PENCIL W/ERASER $727.99
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177434 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable JOHNSON CONTROLS SECURITY 
SOLUTIONS

$286.03

Invoice Date Description Amount
38718214 04/08/2023 5/1/23-7/31/23 RECURRING SERVICES $286.03

177435 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable KEIL, JONATHAN $459.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/24/23 04/24/2023 REIMB/BCJ450 DOMESTIC VIOLENCE CALIFORNIA 

COAST UNIVERSITY
$459.00

177436 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELLUM, ANDREW $258.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/22/23 ADVANCE 04/20/2023 5/22-25/23 STRANGULATION SEMINAR LAS VEGAS 

NV
$258.75

177437 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable KYRISS, NICHOLAS $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
594349 04/24/2023 DRUG SCREEN FOR CDL CLASS $50.00

177438 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable LONGHURST, RICHARD $9,871.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
05022023 05/02/2023 APRIL 2023 MO. GOLF PROFESSIONAL FEE & PRO 

SHOP CONCESSION RENTA
$9,871.12

177439 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANHARD CONSULTING, LTD $3,040.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
78127 04/17/2023 CATTLE DRIVE WATERLINE $3,040.00

177440 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable MCCROMETER, INC. $10,710.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
592580 04/24/2023 18" FPI PROCOMM NO CONVERTER $10,710.20

177441 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable MWI ANIMAL HEALTH $22.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
47091478 04/18/2023 MELOXIDYL $22.77

177442 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $185.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
37615854 04/30/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR APRIL 2023 $98.40
37615633 04/30/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR APRIL 2023 $45.00
37615853 04/30/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR APRIL 2023 $12.30
37581202 04/27/2023 JUMBO MEDICAL OXYGEN $29.41

177443 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHEASTERN NV REGIONAL 
HOSPI

$150.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
5102535 3/31/23 03/31/2023 SPECIMEN COLLECTION $150.00

177444 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $203.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
608516-0 04/25/2023 PAPER $135.98
608552-0 05/31/2023 PAPER $67.99

177445 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE, 
INC.

$449.80

Invoice Date Description Amount
19800472136 04/14/2023 SHIPPING $449.80
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177446 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC RECORDS 
MANAGEMENT/PACIFIC 
SHREDDING

$29.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
5155444 04/20/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00

177447 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable PARVIN, BRADLEY $515.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/19/23 ADVANCE 04/20/2023 5/19-29/23 OUTDOOR RECOVERY COURSE 

KNOXVILLE TN
$515.00

177448 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable PEPPER, BRENTON $404.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/14/23 ADVANCE 04/20/2023 5/14-29/23 VCQB INSTRUCTOR RENO NV $404.50

177449 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable POLYDYNE, INC. $4,261.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
1732398 04/20/2023 CLARIFLOC $4,261.21

177450 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable REMSA EDUCATION & TRAINING 
CENTER

$8.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
31308 04/11/2023 ACLS PROVIDER CARD $8.00

177451 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROCKWELL ENGINEERING & 
EQUIPMENT COMPANY

$5,604.15

Invoice Date Description Amount
21521 04/19/2023 COVER PROTECTION PLATE/CASING 

PROTECTION PLATE/RADIAL CASING LIN
$5,604.15

177452 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL $1,750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
114 AIRPORT 04/30/2023 JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR APRIL 2023 ELKO 

REGIONAL AIRPORT
$1,750.00

177453 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$40.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1019197 04/17/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $27.00
88751R 04/25/2023 RENTAL OF H/C DISPENSER $13.00

177454 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable SCHWING BIOSET $756.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
61432054 04/19/2023 FILTER HYD SPIN-ON ELEMENT $756.50

177455 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable SENSUS USA $1,949.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
ZA23007596 04/26/2023 TS FLXNT M2 $1,949.94

177456 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable SLATER SEEDING, INC. $4,875.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2391 04/17/2023 TWO STEP HYDROSEEDING 1.5 ACRES $4,875.00

177457 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $1,719.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
12508163 04/21/2023 6YEAR/RECHARGE/ORINGS/NECK RINGS $77.80
12508622 04/25/2023 ANNUAL BACKFLOW INSPECTION $690.00
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12508167 04/21/2023 KITCHEN SUPPRESSION INSPECTION $361.50
12508669 04/25/2023 QUARTERLY WET/DRY SYSTEM SPRINKLER TEST 

& INSPECTION
$330.00

12504259 04/30/2023 ALARM SYSTEMS SERVICE CALL $260.00

177458 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable STEAM STORE $1,054.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
7272 04/21/2023 MOTOR 2HP 1PH 115V $925.00
7329 04/28/2023 GLISTEN $129.91

177459 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $20,921.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
54792 04/20/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $20,921.25

177460 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable THE LIFEGUARD STORE $529.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV001296546 04/19/2023 RISE STANDARD POCKET MASK/HIP 

PACK/WHISTLE/LANYARD/RESCUE TUBE J
$529.80

177461 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable UPPER CASE PRINTING INK $2,304.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
387 04/19/2023 UTILITY POSTCARDS $2,304.00

177462 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $80.04
Invoice Date Description Amount
9932262242 04/10/2023 MAR 11 -APR 10 WATER $40.01
9932129194 04/10/2023 MAR 11 - APR 10 POLICE $40.03

177463 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $245.19
Invoice Date Description Amount
3184591 04/20/2023 DUST MOP $7.16
3184050 04/18/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3185169 04/25/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3184497 04/20/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89
S3186058 04/25/2023 MEDICAL $14.90
3185597 04/27/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00

177464 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $161.81
Invoice Date Description Amount
018664130 04/05/2023 C8135H BUILDING $54.97
018664123 04/05/2023 C505X POLICE $106.84

177465 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZOETIS $1,320.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
9020042195 04/17/2023 VANGUARD DAPP/VANGUARD FELINE RCP $629.50
9020059495 04/18/2023 VANGUARD B ORAL/VANGUARD RABIES $691.25

177466 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable MEDINA, PHILIP $20.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
44916 04/20/2023 REFUND ADOPTION FEE $20.00

177467 05/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $124.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/26/23 CITY 04/26/2023 287242652186X05042023 CITY $124.57
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177468 05/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable COLEMAN, ERIN $419.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/23/22 PER DIEM 05/08/2023 5/23-29/23 FDIC CLASSES IN $419.00

177469 05/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION $31.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
25405324S310 05/01/2023 ELKO AIRPORT TSA BUILDING $31.82

177470 05/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $120.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/01/23 05/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $45.07
05012023 05/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $75.45

177471 05/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable GUSTAFSON, MIKE $277.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/21/23 PERDIEM 05/08/2023 4/21-29/23 CLERMONT FL USE OF FORCE $277.73

177472 05/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOEHNE, BRIAN $419.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/23/22 PER DIEM 05/08/2023 5/23-29/23 FDIC CLASSES IN $419.00

177473 05/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable HUFF, TYLER $523.33
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/23/22 PER DIEM 05/08/2023 5/23-29/23 FDIC CLASSES IN $523.33

177474 05/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOORE, JONATHAN $149.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/2/23 PER DIEM 05/08/2023 5/2-4/23 NVSCA MEETING/POST MEETING $149.00

177475 05/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $51,113.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/30/23 STLIGHTS 04/30/2023 APRIL 2023 STREET LIGHTS $21,495.39
04292023 04/29/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $24,093.84
4/25/23 04/25/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $4,888.21
5/4/23 05/04/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $635.76

177476 05/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable PINKHAM, DEAN $89.93
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/29/23 PERDIEM 05/08/2023 4/29-30/23 MEMORIAL RUN TONOPAH NV $89.93

177477 05/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIMONS, MANDY $379.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/19/23 PER DIEM 05/08/2023 3/19-21/23 MAYORS MEETING CARSON CITY NV $379.00

177478 05/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable TROUTEN, TYLER $149.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/2/23 PER DIEM 05/08/2023 5/2-4/23 NVSCA MEETING/POST MEETING $149.00

177479 05/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE $24.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
D7348R193 05/13/2023 TRK#K2571207715 FIRE $24.72

177480 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO $46.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000442 05/19/2023 Wage Garnishment - Wage Garnishment $46.40
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177481 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000443 05/19/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $500.00

177482 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000444 05/19/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

177483 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $765.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000445 05/19/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $765.00

177484 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000447 05/19/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00

177485 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000448 05/19/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

177486 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$354.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000449 05/19/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $354.00

177487 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$494.36

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000456 05/19/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $494.36

177488 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable BANKCARD CENTER $23,799.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
6363 5/2/23 05/02/2023 AMAZON/OOSOSHARP LLC/SMITHS FOOD/THE 

INTERNATIONAL SOCI/SUPERTRA
$4,198.50

4514 5/2/23 05/02/2023 AMERICAN AIR/TRUMP HTL LAS VEGAS/CROWNE 
PLAZA INION

$448.50

4613 5/2/23 05/02/2023 HOTELS.COM/DELTA AIR/SHELL OIL/UNITED $2,457.38
1585 5/2/23 05/02/2023 CHEVRON $36.70
0296 5/2/23 05/02/2023 GUY BROWN MANAGEMENT/NATIONAL 

LOCKSMITHING
$1,395.00

3581 5/2/23 05/02/2023 OGI DELI/WF4VETMEDEXM SERVICE FEE/NV VET 
MED EXAMINERS

$894.37

4116 5/2/23 05/02/2023 OFFICEDEPOT/DISH NETWORK $83.23
3792 5/2/23 05/02/2023 LOCKPICKS/DELTAAIR/SHELL OIL/PILOT/SLC 

AIRPORT PARKING/ENTERPRIS
$1,941.28

6859 5/2/23 05/02/2023 OFFICEMAX/WALMART/QUALITY LOGO 
PRODUCTS/GRAND SIERRA RESORT

$399.51

8684 5/2/23 05/02/2023 HOTEL BOOKING SERV FEE/ALBERTSONS $44.89
9523 5/2/23 05/02/2023 AMAZON/MCMASTER CARR/AMERICAN RED 

CROSS/THE WEBSTRAUNT STORE/LEA
$1,290.85

4017 5/2/23 05/02/2023 AMAZON $53.34
7813 5/2/23 05/02/2023 BTS TFORCEFREIGHT/MCDONALDS $415.91
8668 5/2/23 05/02/2023 OWPSACSTATE/EXPRESS CAR WASH $238.00
0827 5/2/23 05/02/2023 IDEMIA TSA HME/RALEYS/LITTLE CAESARS/USPS $203.57
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5601 5/2/23 05/02/2023 HOTWIRE/PILOT/SHELL OIL/OFFICEMAX $1,329.42
6027 5/2/23 05/02/2023 GRAND SIERRA RSRT/DNH 

GODADDY.COM/AMAZON
$86.29

6544 5/2/23 05/02/2023 NOVOTEL.HOTELS/HYATTPLACE ORLANDO $1,159.64
9216 5/2/23 05/02/2023 SLC AIRPORT PARKING $70.00
8465 5/2/23 05/02/2023 OFFICEMAX/WPY FONTAINE 

MODIFICATIONS/AMAZON/WALMART/TIMEVALUE
$1,128.23

3417 5/2/23 05/02/2023 GDP THE NC SCA/FBINAA/SO PT HOTEL/AMAZON $1,584.34
7311 5/2/23 05/02/2023 AMAZON/GRAMMARLY/LANGUAGE 

LINE/GALLS/SAP AMERICA/PRINTER SUPPLIE
$3,150.55

4910 5/2/23 05/02/2023 HOLIDAY INN EXPRESS/HERTZ $1,105.39
2518 5/2/23 05/02/2023 ADJUSTMENTS TO ACCOUNT $84.91

177489 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable BAUDERS, TREY $6.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/9/23 PERDIEM 05/11/2023 5/9-11/23 RED DOT PISTOL INSTRUCTOR $6.75

177490 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $173.34
Invoice Date Description Amount
636179 4/24/23 04/24/2023 CITY OF ELKO POLICE DEPT $173.34

177491 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $3,241.09
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/10/23 05/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,996.99
05102023 05/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $244.10

177492 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable GLENNON, DEREK $209.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/9/23 PERDIEM 05/11/2023 5/9-12/23 MOLO/SWANA TRAINING RENO NV $209.00

177493 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable MARSHOWSKY, MICHAEL $99.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/11/23 PER DIEM 05/11/2023 5/11/23 BACKGROUND SALT LAKE CITY UT $99.00

177494 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $1,376.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
05132023 05/13/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,376.92

177495 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable PINKHAM, DEAN $240.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/8/23 PERDIEM 05/11/2023 5/8-13/23 ISR MATRIX RENO $240.65

177496 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable RAY, SUSANNE $209.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/9/23 PERDIEM 05/11/2023 5/9-12/23 MOLO/SWANA TRAINING RENO NV $209.00

177497 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable SAFFORD, RYAN $341.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/30/23 PERDIEM 04/30/2023 4/30-5/5/23 FIRE INSP 1 COURSE CARSON CITY $341.00

177498 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $32,385.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
05112023 05/11/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $32,385.03

177499 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUTHERLAND, SPENCER $209.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/9/23 PERDIEM 05/11/2023 5/9-12/23 MOLO/SWANA TRAINING RENO NV $209.00

Friday, July 14, 2023Pages: 34 of 114user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 4/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100783','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100784','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100785','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100786','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100787','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100788','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100789','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100790','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100791','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100792','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=100793','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

177500 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable VISION SERVICE PLAN - NV $3,038.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
817686175 04/17/2023 MAY 2023 $3,038.12

177501 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEX BANK $347.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
88942521 04/30/2023 FUEL CHARGES FOR APRIL 2023 $347.66

177502 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable A PLUS URGENT CARE, LLC $471.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
127530 04/27/2023 D, JOHNSON VENIPUNCTURE STATEMENT 403082 $26.00
127531 04/27/2023 J. KERR VENIPUNCTURE STATEMENT 4030842 $26.00
127532 05/05/2023 S. PERKINS VACCINE ADMIN HEP A VACC/HEP B 

VACC STATEMENT 4030842
$419.00

177503 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $22.43
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-293740 05/12/2023 SERP BELT POLY RIB $22.43

177504 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALPHA ANALYTICAL INC $3,265.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
59935 05/02/2023 ANIONS BY EPA/CHEMICAL OXYGEN 

DEMAND/KJELDAHL NITROGEN/METALS
$3,265.00

177505 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM BLUE CROSS & BLUE 
SHIELD

$72,482.58

Invoice Date Description Amount
838997391484 05/09/2023 MAY 2023 $72,482.58

177506 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM LIFE INSURANCE 
COMPANY

$6,145.58

Invoice Date Description Amount
000748657E 05/15/2023 JUNE 2023 $6,145.58

177507 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ARC HEALTH AND WELLNESS LLC $1,328.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2473662 05/09/2023 J. SILVA PHYSICAL $664.00
2413000 05/09/2023 J. DOTSON PHYSICAL $664.00

177508 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $116.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/13/23 WRF LAB 04/13/2023 287294449389X04212023 WRF LAB $116.14

177509 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable AUTO GRAPHICS $689.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
14048 05/02/2023 REPAIR 123 REAR DOORS -  CITY OF ELKO 

PORTION
$689.00

177510 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOARD OF REGENTS $5,390.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1012062 05/15/2023 NICHOLAS KYRISS CDL CLASS A TRAINING $5,390.00

177511 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable BUSINESS RADIO LICENSING $115.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
WPMY659 2023 05/05/2023 BUSINESS RADIO LICENSING WPMY659 RENEWAL 

FIRE DEPT
$115.00
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177512 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $349.27
Invoice Date Description Amount
16400/12 05/10/2023 SINGLE SIDE KEY SHANK $7.96
16403/12 05/10/2023 FLEXIBLE PUTTY KNIFE/PRO PAINTERS TOOL $20.96
16411/12 05/11/2023 PEPPERMINT OE ESSENTIAL OIL $5.59
16396/12 05/08/2023 WATER PUMP FW 12V 3.0 GPM VF $129.99
16421/12 05/12/2023 MAGNET KEY HOLDER/SINGLE SIDE KEY $4.78
16440/12 05/16/2023 WMN BT EAG TRL ST WP HKR BRN $179.99

177513 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable CABARET, LAUREL, DEE $73.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/8/23 PERDIEM 05/05/2023 5/8/23 TRANSPORT ANIMALS TO RENO SPCA $73.40

177514 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable CARTER ENGINEERING, LLC $7,260.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1152 05/03/2023 10TH STREET WATER LINE REPLACEMENT $2,400.00
1150 05/03/2023 PANORAMA WATERLINE REPLACEMENT $2,340.00
1151 05/03/2023 VEGA CONSTRUCTION WATER LINE 

REPLACEMENT
$2,520.00

177515 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $1,621.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
INPS3789222 05/04/2023 SEAL-O-RING $131.86
INPS3789221 05/04/2023 TUBE $346.07
INPS3785611 04/28/2023 PIN/BOLT/WASHER/DOOR/SPRING/PANEL/HINGE/H

ANDLE
$1,534.31

INPS3791043 05/08/2023 HOSE/SEAL O RING $104.06
INCS0390307 05/10/2023 PANEL ($495.22)

177516 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable CC COMMUNICATIONS $179.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/3/23 GOLF 04/30/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $179.98

177517 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable CHARLES CHESTER PLUMBING & 
HEATING

$350.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
W043421 05/03/2023 RAN SMALL SEWER MACHINE THRU INDIRECT 

WASTE UNDER BAR SINK
$350.00

177518 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY HALL PETTY CASH $32.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
04062023 04/06/2023 RANGE CLEANUP SUPPLIES $32.55

177519 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable COASTLINE EQUIPMENT, INC. $624.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
1015912 05/09/2023 COASTLINE OEM INPSECTION $624.91

177520 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $514.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
S8087976.001 04/20/2023 KLEIN 626 CUSHION GRIP $29.99
S8104976.001 05/08/2023 KEYSTONE KT-LED 16500 LUMEN MOGUL BASE 

180 DEG HORIZONTAL EXPAND
$167.00

S8112782.001 05/16/2023 KEYSTONE KT LED36PSHID $45.81
S8104967.001 05/08/2023 PHILIPS ALTO 30PK $271.20
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177521 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable COFFMAN ASSOCIATES, INC $3,533.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
21MP24-20 04/30/2023 ELKO FOCUSED PLANNING STUDY $3,533.00

177522 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable EASY PICKER GOLF PRODUCTS, 
INC.

$1,900.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
0190149-IN 04/20/2023 DISC SET ASSEMBLY REPLACEMENT 21 DISCS 

W/RODS/NUTS/WASHERS
$1,900.00

177523 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING $754.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
32827624 05/01/2023 4/21-30/23 TYLER HUFF $522.61
32883765 05/08/2023 4/28-5/5/23 SAFFORD RYAN $231.39

177524 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable FAULSTICH & RAND 
CONSTRUCTION

$2,660.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
30613 04/27/2023 REMOVE CHAIN LINK FENCE/TRENCHED TO 

REPAIR SEWER TAP/REPAIRED 
$2,660.00

177525 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $5,954.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-818631 05/08/2023 DSL $95.62
23-812869 04/28/2023 DSL $3,198.89
23-818711 05/05/2023 DSL $2,659.93

177526 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $88.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/22/23 ECNU 04/22/2023 NEVADA STATE OF INVESTIGATIONS $88.03

177527 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN 
MERCURY

$1,018.32

Invoice Date Description Amount
154075 05/08/2023 DEFL $504.16
154207 05/15/2023 SOP BUMP $514.16

177528 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable GLASS DOCTOR OF 
NORTHEASTERN NEVADA

$416.56

Invoice Date Description Amount
27003 05/08/2023 WINDSHEILD GREEN TINT $416.56

177529 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable HANNA, SHELBY $200.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
REC001250 05/11/2023 SUMMER PROGRAM AIDE $200.00

177530 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT ENGINEERING $2,980.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
19517 05/01/2023 6520 SPORTS COMPLEX AREA PARCEL MAP $2,350.00
19518 05/01/2023 6545 KOMATSU EASEMENT $630.00

177531 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOEHNE, BRIAN $36.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
05112023 05/11/2023 REFUND OVERPAYMENT ON SPECIAL EVENT 

LIQUOR LICENSE
$36.00
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177532 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOTRODS $3,345.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7406 03/14/2023 REMOVE OLD POLICE DECALS/INSTALL FULL 

DECAL PACKAGE
$2,720.00

7428 04/11/2023 WRAP HOOD AND FRONT BUMPER $625.00

177533 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $146.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
3008334 05/10/2023 GOJO $146.72

177534 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS $5,587.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
1018946807 05/04/2023 STERILAN II $569.97
1018944098 05/04/2023 STERILAN II/IFA ACCEL GALLON/SPRAYER $332.96
1018971826 05/08/2023 GLOVES $30.58
1018997633 05/11/2023 STERILAN II $2,376.90
1019046296 05/16/2023 GROOM PGR $161.49
1018871272 04/25/2023 GREAT 8 HUMATE KELP/YARA CALCINIT LIVA $1,681.08
1019044238 05/16/2023 CLOVER SEED/WEEDAR/GLYSTAR/STERILAN $434.42

177535 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERSTATE OIL COMPANY $391.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0816297-IN 05/09/2023 DIESEL EXHAUST FLUID $391.00

177536 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable KEATS, DONNA $8,700.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
ELKOGW.25-05/23 05/05/2023 ELKO LANDFILL GROUND WATER MONITORING 

PROGRAM
$7,200.00

OUTOFSCOPESVC6 05/11/2023 ELKO LANDFILL GROUND WATER MONITORING 
PROGRAM

$1,500.00

177537 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$200.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1504424-20230430 04/30/2023 INVESTGATIVE SERVICES FOR APRIL 2023 $200.00

177538 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable LIFE-ASSIST, INC. $861.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
1324223 05/05/2023 ROBERTAZZI NASOPHARYNGEAL AIRWAY/EASY 

CAP II CO2 DETECTOR/LUBRIC
$98.51

1324929 05/09/2023 ROBERTAZZI NASOPHARYNGEAL AIRWAY $35.30
1327025 05/15/2023 DYNAREX ADHESIVE BANDAGE/TAYLOR SUREFIT 

G-FORCE FITTED SHEET
$727.54

177539 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable LINDE GAS & EQUIPMENT, INC. $30.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
35772397 05/03/2023 NITROGEN R $30.56

177540 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable LUTZ, ALEXANDRA $3,600.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
04212023 04/21/2023 REVIEW AND UPDATE OF SYSTEM CONTROL 

INDICATOR LIMITS
$3,600.00

177541 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA ADVERTISING CO $325.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3000 05/08/2023 TENNIS COURT RULES SIGN/PARK RULES $325.00
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177542 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA DIVISION OF STATE 
LANDS

$945.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
20629 05/01/2023 RAW WATER PIPELINE  101 707 9707 3107 LAND 

EASEMENT
$945.00

177543 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE FIRE MARSHAL $1,060.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
33447 05/03/2023 STATE FIRE MARSHAL HAZARDOUS MATERIAL 

STORAGE PERMIT FEE  -FLEET
$1,060.00

177544 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable NMS LABS $505.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1207556 04/30/2023 DRUG FACILITATED CRIME PANEL $505.00

177545 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $202.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
37679117 05/08/2023 MEDICAL OXYGEN $51.65
37677677 05/08/2023 EYE FLUSH BOTTLE $13.43
37709176 05/11/2023 BRAZEAU TORQUE POLARIZED RED E LOGO 

SMOKE LENS
$85.50

37737104 05/16/2023 6X8 ORANGE 14MIL VINYL SCREEN $52.40

177546 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHEASTERN NV REGIONAL 
HOSPI

$600.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
5102535 4/30/23 04/30/2023 SPECIMEN COLLECTION $600.00

177547 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $5,784.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3010744820 5/23 05/03/2023 E-490 ERRECART BLVD SPORTS COMPLEX PHASE 

2 FP COMM E CITY OF ELK
$5,784.00

177548 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFFICE DEPOT, INC. $292.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
302589673001 03/16/2023 BUSINESS CARDS $32.00
302591901001 03/17/2023 CREDIT BUSINESS CARDS ($16.18)
306484280001 04/20/2023 BUSINESS CARDS $251.91
307289074001 03/31/2023 BUSINESS CARDS $25.00

177549 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $309.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
608591-0 05/03/2023 PAPER $203.97
608612-1 05/09/2023 THERMAL PAPER ROLL $105.98

177550 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLD SCHOOL RODEO, INC. $3,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV0011 5/16/23 05/16/2023 GOAT GRAZING $3,000.00

177551 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ORKIN PEST CONTROL INC $558.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
243661631 04/18/2023 4/18/23 BAIT STATION $202.99
243661555 04/18/2023 4/18/23 BAIT STATION $355.99
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177552 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC RECORDS 
MANAGEMENT/PACIFIC 
SHREDDING

$29.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
5157944 05/04/2023 SERVICE 64 GALLON TOTE $29.00

177553 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable PACIFIC STEEL & RECYCLING $112.62
Invoice Date Description Amount
8352092 05/02/2023 C F ROUND/FLAT EXP METAL $82.72
8356577 05/05/2023 FORGED LASHING RING $29.90

177554 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable PETERSON EQUIPMENT COMPANY $76.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
89289 04/26/2023 HANDLE $76.96

177555 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable POLYDYNE, INC. $4,261.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
1737793 05/10/2023 CLARIFLOC $4,261.21

177556 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRECISION PUMPING SYSTEMS & 
PRECISION AUTOMATION 

$197.80

Invoice Date Description Amount
3006 04/17/2023 SWITCH PRESSURE $197.80

177557 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER, LLC $249.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
96168 04/12/2023 NATIONAL NIGHT OUT BANNERS $249.24

177558 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROTARY CLUB OF ELKO $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
000114 05/11/2023 QRTLY DUES APRIL-JUNE 2023 TYLER TROUTEN $250.00

177559 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN HVAC & 
REFRIGERA

$2,948.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
26872 05/01/2023 RECLAIMED 75 UNITS $1,650.00
75732 05/04/2023 RECLAIMED 59 UNITS $1,298.00

177560 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$54.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1021435 05/01/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $27.00
1021803 05/03/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $27.00

177561 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIX STATES DISTRIBUTORS INC $149.79
Invoice Date Description Amount
284-0003880 05/08/2023 U-JINTS/MISC SUPPLIES $149.79

177562 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable SMITH POWER PRODUCTS INC $610.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
3206214 05/04/2023 SPRING ASM/KIT FILTER/SEAL ASM $164.71
545473 05/10/2023 FAILED FAN SOLENOID $445.44

177563 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable SNYDER MECHANICAL $190.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
84646 04/27/2023 LABOR TO INSTALL SPARE BOILER PARTS $190.00
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177564 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $780.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
12511091 05/11/2023 ALARM SYSTEMS SERVICE CALL $540.00
12511476 05/15/2023 ANNUAL SPRINKLER INSPECTION $240.00

177565 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NV DEPT OF PUBLIC 
SAFETY

$837.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
63140 05/01/2023 FINGERPRINT SERVICES $837.00

177566 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUBURBAN PROPANE INC $2,840.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
1484-126466 03/01/2023 PROPANE GOLF COURSE $1,019.26
1484-126467 03/01/2023 PROPANE GOLF COURSE $543.88
126741/42 04/05/2023 PROPANE GOLF COURSE $1,277.43

177567 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $10,391.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
54849 05/05/2023 REC CENTER PARCEL MAP $1,181.25
54881 05/05/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $9,210.00

177568 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable TKS SERVICES LLC $75.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
EF050523 05/05/2023 BIN SHRED $75.00

177569 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $254.09
Invoice Date Description Amount
9933432359 04/25/2023 MAR 26-APR 25 ELKO COMBINED NARCOTICS 

INVESTIGATIONS
$174.07

9934647655 05/10/2023 APR 11 - MAY 10 WATER $80.02

177570 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $344.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
S3187069 05/01/2023 MEDICAL $59.04
3186269 05/02/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3185687 04/27/2023 DUST MOP $7.16
3186796 05/04/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3187371 05/09/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3186702 05/04/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89
3187881 05/11/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
S3188884 05/12/2023 MEDICAL $40.42
3187790 05/11/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00

177571 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHOE COUNTY SHERIFF $750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1823001610 04/28/2023 TOXICOLOGY SERVICES QTR 3 FY23 $750.00

177572 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN AUTOMOTIVE SUPPLIES $325.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
62745 03/15/2023 NATIONAL SERIES HIGH BACK SEAT COVER $325.00

177573 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $1,440.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
018775484 05/01/2023 C8130H2 AIRPORT $158.70
018808039 05/02/2023 C8145H ENGINEERING $387.99
018808038 05/02/2023 C8130H2 WATER/SEWER SHOP $262.62
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018775441 05/01/2023 B605X CITY HALL $55.94
018775458 05/01/2023 C8055H POLICE $435.43
018775470 05/01/2023 C7020T2 PARKS & RECREATION $139.76

177574 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZGA ARCHITECTS & PLANNERS, 
CHARTERED 

$39,200.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2216.01-7 05/01/2023 ELKO POLICE AUXILLARY STORAGE $39,200.00

177575 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZOLL MEDICAL CORPORATION $439.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
3715021 04/21/2023 BATTERY LITHIUM $439.11

177576 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable CATCHES, KELLI $20.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
45741 05/15/2023 REFUND ADOPTION FEE $20.00

177577 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAHLKE, CASSANDRA $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76044 05/15/2023 REFUND PARK USER FEE $50.00

177578 05/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL FORD, INC. $51,850.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
38365 05/15/2023 2023 FORD 350 $51,850.31

177579 05/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable DAZ, SHANE $229.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/8/23 PERDIEM 05/24/2023 5/8-11/23 BOMB TRAINING RENO NV $229.00

177580 05/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO CITY-CO CIVIC AUD $131,899.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
04302023 04/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2023 - GENERAL $53,320.98
4-30-2023 04/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2023 - ADVERTISING $28,063.67
APRIL 30, 2023 04/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2023 - FACILITY FUND $16,838.20
4302023 04/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2023 - BALLOON PAYMENT $33,676.41

177581 05/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY FAIRBOARD $11,225.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
04302023 04/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2023 $11,225.47

177582 05/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY RECREATION BD $14,031.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
04302023 04/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2023 $14,031.84

177583 05/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable FEDEX $34.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
8-136-25830 05/19/2023 TRK#875843211590 $34.44

177584 05/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOORE, JONATHAN $341.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/11/23 ADVANCE 05/24/2023 6/11-16/23 SWAT COMMAND SOUTH JORDAN UT $341.00

177585 05/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $4,881.34
Invoice Date Description Amount
05172023 05/17/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $4,881.34
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177586 05/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $1,658.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/12/23 1550 ST 05/12/2023 1550 STP ROAD $1,658.10

177587 05/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NEVADA $8,419.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
04302023 04/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2023 $8,419.10

177588 05/24/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER $5,612.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
04302023 04/30/2023 ROOM TAX FOR APRIL 2023 $5,612.73

177589 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000459 06/02/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $500.00

177590 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000460 06/02/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

177591 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $765.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000461 06/02/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $765.00

177592 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000463 06/02/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00

177593 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000464 06/02/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

177594 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$354.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000465 06/02/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $354.00

177595 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable PERFORMANCE ATHLETIC CLUB $459.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000466 06/02/2023 PA - Performance Athletic $459.88

177596 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$494.36

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000473 06/02/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $494.36

177597 06/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY AMBULANCE $48,960.19
Invoice Date Description Amount
2022 GEMT 05/24/2023 PAYMENT SENT TO CITY OF ELKO IN ERROR $48,960.19

177598 06/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE FM TRUST $14,162.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
2589CF 05/25/2023 UNIT 2589CF $14,162.54

177599 06/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $989.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
05/22/23 05/22/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $989.53
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177600 06/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $96,654.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
05/31/23 PUMP 05/31/2023 MAY 2023 PUMPING ACCOUNTS $88,561.28
05242023 05/24/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $8,092.96

177601 06/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable TAYLOR, JOSHUA $5.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/14/23 PERDIEM 06/01/2023 5/14-19/23 ISR TRAINING RENO NV $5.00

177602 06/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNION PACIFIC RAILROAD 
COMPANY

$3,055.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
326692274 06/01/2023 APPLICATION ID 2064135/PARALLEL 

ENCROACHMENT UNDERGROUND PIPELIN
$3,055.00

177603 06/01/2023 Open Accounts Payable UNITED PARCEL SERVICE $100.79
Invoice Date Description Amount
F7348R213 05/27/2023 TRK#J4581412428 POLICE $100.79

177604 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BLAMIRES, SIMON $76.52

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46504917-002 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177605 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BROOKS, KAY $166.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1687000-002 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177606 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BROWN, GARY & SAM $83.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1874020-003 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177607 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BROWN FAMILY TRUST $53.63

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46503993-002 Refund Overpayment 04/04/2022 Refund Adjustment

177608 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BURWELL, MARCUS & DANA $26.58

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 4756020-002 Refund Overpayment 11/07/2022 Refund Adjustment

177609 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

CASAPIA, HECTOR $107.68

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46507181-003 Refund Overpayment 11/01/2022 Refund Adjustment

177610 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

CHRISTENSEN II, RAY $26.05

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46504755-001 Refund Overpayment 12/02/2021 Refund Adjustment
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177611 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

CUMMINS INTERMOUNTAIN,INC $78.87

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 4669050-001 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177612 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

DIEKHANS, CARL & NADINE $83.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 29092-004 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177613 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

DTK PROPERTIES $97.39

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Commercial 5375010-002 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177614 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

GARLAND, JOHN $317.02

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 5101060-004 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177615 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

GLASSER, DEE $249.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 185013-002 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177616 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

GORI, JASON $143.37

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46507121-004 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177617 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

HANINGTON, GARY $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1720060-011 Refund Overpayment 02/25/2022 Refund Adjustment

177618 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

HEARD, JULIE $90.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 5527120-002 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177619 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

HUME, ROSEMARY & ROY $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 957022-006 Refund Overpayment 11/01/2022 Refund Adjustment

177620 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

JOOSTE, JOHAN $42.07

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46507588-002 Refund Overpayment 11/07/2022 Refund Adjustment

177621 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

KIEHN, RONALD & TAMARA $83.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 5399020-001 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment
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177622 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

KLESNER, JON $148.71

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46504935-002 Refund Overpayment 11/07/2022 Refund Adjustment

177623 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

KNIEVEL, CAILLI $84.45

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 3112010-004 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177624 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

KRAACK, JOHN & MARIA $27.11

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46504749-002 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177625 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

MADSEN, HAROLD $166.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1257090-001 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177626 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

MARIN, RACHEL $41.34

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46504548-001 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177627 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

MCLANE, ROBERT $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1683010-001 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177628 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

MEDINA, ANGELO & VIVIAN $170.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 636062-004 Refund Overpayment 02/11/2022 Refund Adjustment

177629 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

MILLEN, DON $83.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 3485061-002 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177630 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

MUDLIN, MARK $42.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 4161000-001 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177631 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

NEWMAN, CHRISTINE $83.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 285091-001 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177632 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

OSTLER, CLYDE R $83.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1983070-001 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment
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177633 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

PFARR, ALEX $84.45

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 4548001-003 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177634 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

PRIMEAUX, ANTOINE & KELLIE $150.77

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Outside City 328040-001 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177635 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

RANTAPAA, MARK & CASANDRA $83.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 902040-002 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177636 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

SCHOW, DARYL $83.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 2988081-001 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177637 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

VELAZQUEZ, OCTAVIO $83.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 5135040-002 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177638 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

WELCH, CHERIE $178.15

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1851080-001 Refund Overpayment 07/18/2022 Refund Adjustment

177639 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

ZUNINO, JOAN $83.00

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1973010-001 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177640 06/02/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

ZUNINO, STANLEY $84.45

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 1801060-001 Refund Overpayment 12/05/2022 Refund Adjustment

177641 06/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $124.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/26/23 CITY 05/26/2023 287242652186X06042023 CITY OF ELKO $124.57

177642 06/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY TREASURER $222.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
05312023 05/31/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR MAY 2023 $222.00

177643 06/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable GOWAN, NATHAN $95.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/26/23 PEDIEM 06/06/2023 5/26-28/23 RUN-A-MUCCA WINNEMUCCA NV $95.00

177644 06/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER $6,648.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
05312023 05/31/2023 ADMINISTRATIVE ASSESSMENTS FOR MAY 2023 $6,648.00
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177645 06/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $21,806.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
05252023 05/25/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,093.28
5/31/23 ST LIGHT 05/31/2023 MAY 2023 STREET LIGHTS $20,713.30

177646 06/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable TAYLOR, JOSHUA $95.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/26/23 PEDIEM 06/06/2023 5/26-28/23 RUN-A-MUCCA WINNEMUCCA NV $95.00

177647 06/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable WILLIAMS, DENNIS $229.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/8/23 PERDIEM 06/06/2023 5/8-11/23 BOMB TRAINING RENO NV $229.00

177648 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ADVANCE AUTO PARTS $384.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
14720-294666 05/26/2023 BATTERY GOLD $338.78
14720-294293 05/20/2023 DURACELL/AF LT NEW CAR WIDE/LILTREE BLACK 

ICE/CABIN FILTER
$45.91

177649 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALGERIO, PAUL $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
05052023 05/05/2023 REIMB/PESTICIDE CERTIFICATION $50.00

177650 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $3,282.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/13/23 COM DEV 05/13/2023 287318740146X05212023 COMMUNITY 

DEVELOPMENT
$89.80

5/13/23 ANIMAL 05/13/2023 287318874656X05212023 ANIMAL $57.42
5/13/23 STREET 05/13/2023 287297480605X05212023 STREET $44.90
5/13/23 FIRE 05/13/2023 287286659358X05212023 FIRE $1,079.30
5/13/23 WRF LAB 05/13/2023 287294449389X05212023 WRF LAB $92.00
5/13/23 PARKS 05/13/2023 287310326164X05212023 PARKS $44.90
5/13/23 P & R 05/13/2023 287295359125X05212023 PARKS & RECREATION $89.80
5/13/23 WRF 05/13/2023 287293924045X05212023 WRF $422.14
5/13/23 WATER 05/13/2023 287290212788X05212023 WATER $1,362.50

177651 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable BLACK DOLPHIN CONSULTING LLC $88,367.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
964 05/29/2023 NORTH 5TH STREET WATER TANK AND MAIN $88,367.50

177652 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable BLUE KNIGHT SECURITY, LLC. $2,225.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4267 04/25/2023 4/20/23 ADAMS FROM PHOENIX AZ TO ELKO 

COUNTY
$2,225.00

177653 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable BRENSEL, AARON $101.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
167702397 05/22/2023 COMPLETION OF INSTRUCTION PERMIT CDL $101.25

177654 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $543.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
16464/12 05/23/2023 TRIMM QUIET LINE SPOOL/SERVICE KIT/AUTOCUT 

C 26-2 BUMP
$103.97

16449/12 05/19/2023 MNS PERFORMANCE CRPNTR DENIM 
DICKIES/MENS SS TOPO TEE

$69.98

16480/12 05/26/2023 MNS BOOT PVC PLAIN TOE BRN $79.98
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16494/12 05/31/2023 ISOPROPYL ALCOHOL/CLN LVNG SPRY $38.97
16499/12 06/01/2023 PROPANE GAS/MIXER MUD RIBBON STYLE/KNIFE 

PUTTY/BUCKET
$27.22

16500/D 06/01/2023 CREDIT PROPANE GAS ($3.29)
16492/12 05/30/2023 HUS XGUARD B&C OIL/PREMIXED FUEL $101.94
16507/12 06/02/2023 ROTARY BARREL PUMP $64.99
16530/12 06/07/2023 MNS BOOT NUBUCK LTHR $60.08

177655 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CANYON CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$3,300.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
9001 05/12/2023 WATER TRUCK RENTAL $3,300.00

177656 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CARTER ENGINEERING, LLC $15,735.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1157 06/01/2023 MOTOCROSS WATER LINE $2,800.00
1153 05/04/2023 GENERATOR PROJECT $3,620.00
1171 06/01/2023 GENERATOR PROJECT $3,120.00
1168 06/01/2023 PANORAMA WATERLINE REPLACEMENT $1,845.00
1169 06/01/2023 VEGA CONSTRUCTION WATER LINE 

REPLACEMENT
$1,950.00

1170 06/01/2023 10TH STREET WATER LINE REPLACEMENT $2,400.00

177657 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $14,246.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
INPS3797409 05/17/2023 CAP A $12.02
INWO1604138 05/18/2023 PERFORM 4 & 5 CAT0623 $5,190.00
INPS3798370 05/18/2023 WASHER/BOLT/SPACER/BOLT/PLATE $1,829.34
INWO1605359 05/25/2023 PERFORM PM1 $1,479.00
A1110803 05/18/2023 PUMP RENTAL AND SUPPLIES $5,641.20
INPS3806335 06/01/2023 SEAL STK $94.58

177658 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CC COMMUNICATIONS $1.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/31/23 GOLF 05/31/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1.35

177659 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CERTIFIED LABORATORIES $1,619.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
8231667 05/12/2023 PREMALUBE XTREME GREEN $1,619.95

177660 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CHARLES CHESTER PLUMBING & 
HEATING

$205.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
WO43641 05/24/2023 CLEARED HAIR BLOCKAGE FROM DRAIN $205.00

177661 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $536.65
Invoice Date Description Amount
S8116020.001 05/18/2023 PHILIPS T8 LED BALLAST BYPASS 4000K $18.32
S8117083.001 05/19/2023 OPTILUMEN MAGNETIC SCREW LED REROFIT $51.37
S8125225.001 05/30/2023 KLEIN RATCHETING CABLE CUTTER $199.99
S8122555.001 05/26/2023 MILWAUKEE 12" DIGITAL MEASURING WHEEL $99.97
S8104976.002 05/26/2023 KEYSTONE KT LED HORIZONTAL EXPANDER $167.00

Friday, July 14, 2023Pages: 49 of 114user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 4/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101256','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101257','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101258','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101259','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101260','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101261','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101262','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

177662 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable COFFMAN ASSOCIATES, INC $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
21M24-21 05/31/2023 ELKO FOCUSED PLANNING STUDY $500.00

177663 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CRESCENT ELECTRIC SUPPLY 
COMPA

$405.39

Invoice Date Description Amount
S511399960.001 05/15/2023 2-GRC GALV RIGIS CONDUIT/702-2 EG S STRUT 

RGD COND CLP/GALV NIP
$371.74

S511399960.002 05/19/2023 CR-HINDS 2 SNAPTIGHT SHT STEEL FORM 7 
CVR/GASK

$33.65

177664 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTAIN LLC $1,218.01
Invoice Date Description Amount
45-34713 05/18/2023 CITY HALL GEN SET FULL SERVICE $696.01
45-34937 06/02/2023 IT DEPT GEN SET FULL SERVICE $522.00

177665 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CURTIS DICE AUTH. DIST. FOR 
MATCO TOOLS

$120.70

Invoice Date Description Amount
173588 05/23/2023 VARIABLE PIN S $120.70

177666 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DAILY FREE PRESS $237.34
Invoice Date Description Amount
78703 05/05/2023 NOTICE/ORDINANCE 882 $91.52
78521 05/08/2023 PUBLIC NOTICE FLOODPLAIN OPEN $143.60
79054 05/13/2023 NOTICE/TENATIVE BUDGET $89.48
79269 05/27/2023 NOTICE/APN 001-341-006 $157.04
79244 05/27/2023 NOTICE/PUBLIC HEARINGS $376.76
CRM04242023 04/17/2023 77256 BILLING ERROR - DISPLAY AD ORDERED 

FIVE DAYS PUBLICATION
($551.86)

CRM 78565 04/25/2023 PAID INVOICE AND THEN RECEIVED A CREDIT 
FOR THE AD

($193.64)

CRM78528 04/14/2023 PAID INVOICE AND THEN RECEIVED A CREDIT 
FOR THE AD

($88.52)

77360 03/31/2023 BID/ARMORED RESCUE VEHICLE $106.64
CRM78351 03/31/2023 PAID INVOICE AND THEN RECEIVED A CREDIT 

FOR THE AD
($96.56)

79315 06/02/2023 INVITATION TO BID/MICRO SLURRY 2023 $202.88

177667 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO DESERT SUNRISE ROTARY 
COMMUNITY FUND

$220.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1322 06/06/2023 JAN BAUM JUNE 2023 TO AUGUST 2023 

QUARTERLY DUES TO INCLUDE BREA
$220.00

177668 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO SANITATION $31.82
Invoice Date Description Amount
25420085S310 06/01/2023 ELKO AIRPORT TSA BUILDING $31.82

177669 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC $21.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
348242 05/22/2023 FEL ADULT INDOOR $21.50

Friday, July 14, 2023Pages: 50 of 114user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 4/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101263','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101264','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101265','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101266','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101267','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101268','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101269','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101270','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

177670 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENNIS PAINT, INC $10,014.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
444895 05/10/2023 WB WHT NV HI BUILD $10,014.68

177671 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE LEASING $296.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
3248252 05/15/2023 5/9-13/23 SPENCER SUTHERLAND $296.56

177672 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FAST, SHAYLA, JO $212.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
REC001252 05/31/2023 SUMMER PROGRAM AIDE $212.50

177673 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FAULSTICH & RAND 
CONSTRUCTION

$1,475.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
30654 05/30/2023 CLEAN UP NDOT RIGHT OF WAY FOR WATER 

LEAK ON LAMOILLE HWY
$1,475.00

177674 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $8,242.13
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-824953 05/15/2023 DSL $3,274.39
23-828316 05/18/2023 REG CONV/DSL $2,438.41
23-828319 05/18/2023 DSL $2,529.33

177675 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRANKLIN BUILDING SUPPLY $53.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
1648439 05/16/2023 CDX PLYWOOD $53.70

177676 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FREEDOM MAILING SERVICES INC $2,799.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
45372 05/24/2023 BILL PROCESSING FOR MAY 2023 $2,799.42

177677 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $87.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/22/23 SNOW 05/22/2023 ELKO SNOW BOWL $87.95

177678 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN 
MERCURY

$338.80

Invoice Date Description Amount
154599 05/18/2023 FAN $338.80

177679 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GLOBALSTAR USA $128.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
50849996 05/16/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $128.44

177680 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$442.76

Invoice Date Description Amount
13213 04/16/2023 PARTICULATE FILTER KIT TRANSFER $101.00
13285 04/23/2023 DOT TAPE WHITE REFLECTIVE TAPE/RED/WHITE 

REFLECTIVE
$157.20

13136 04/09/2023 SHOVEL $66.12
13155 04/10/2023 LATH WOOD LATH $55.45
13458 05/07/2023 MARKING FLAG $62.99
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177681 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GREAT BASIN TURF PRODUCTS $7,442.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
425299 05/30/2023 23-3-16 5% FE. 60% XRT BULK - BULK FERTILIZER $7,442.00

177682 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GREEN DAY LANDSCAPE $2,950.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2349 06/01/2023 SPRING CLEANUP/SPRAYED WEEDS/FERTILIZER $2,950.00

177683 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable HANNA, SHELBY $200.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
REC001251 05/31/2023 SUMMER PROGRAM AIDE $200.00

177684 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable HIGH DESERT ENGINEERING $680.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
19556 05/17/2023 6520 SPORTS COMPLEX AREA PARCEL MAP $680.00

177685 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable HIGHLAND GOLF $226.43
Invoice Date Description Amount
51637 05/22/2023 YAMAHA STEERING ASSEMBLY $226.43

177686 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $3,937.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
3110178 05/09/2023 CREDIT 18 GUN KEY LOCK SEC ($249.99)
9624159 05/03/2023 RIGID 16 GAL DETACH BLOWER W/D VAC $149.00
4514829 04/28/2023 PACKING $6.25
0160422 05/12/2023 HDX SPRAYERS $47.91
1024685* 05/01/2023 STRETCH WRAP/TOUGH TOTE/GORILLA SPRAY 

ADHESIVE/STAPLE GUN KIT
$143.71

1520324 05/11/2023 BTU GAS TALL PERF PLAT $879.00
9080359 05/03/2023 INT PAINT $139.92
2110276 05/10/2023 MENS 35 INX32 IN GRAY COTTON $49.97
4080538 05/08/2023 CONTACT CEMENT/AIRWICK $54.42
4610161 04/28/2023 PUMP BASKETS/FLOAT VALVE/PUMP $65.47
9014091 05/03/2023 FLAT CUT LATEX BRUSH/ROLLER FRAME/ROLL 

COVER/MINI TRAY/PAINT EPO
$135.94

9624171 05/03/2023 FLEX HOSE/GD OPENER/PVC CAP/ADJ 
SPRAY/GREASE GUN/CARTRIDGE

$113.46

4024365 04/28/2023 SPECTRACIDE WASP & HORNET/DURATION ONYX 
BLACK/NOZZLE

$218.27

9090311 05/03/2023 RETURN GD OPENER ($29.98)
1524600 05/01/2023 PILLOW BLOCKER BEARING $19.52
1114886 05/01/2023 RETURN PILLOW BLK ($19.52)
7115314 05/05/2023 DISPOSABLE NITRILE GLOVES/TERRY 

TOWELS/DISINFECTANT
$52.93

1623954 05/01/2023 COOLER PUMP/PUMP BASKET/VBELT $61.33
0141375 05/12/2023 THREADED ROD/POPLAR ASPEN $293.47
1611094 05/11/2023 SPRAYER BOTTLE/PRESSURE WASHER $58.95
406614 05/02/2023 18 GUN KEY LOCK SECURITY CABINET $249.99
7611353 05/15/2023 NOZZLE/HOSE REPAIR $14.45
25865 05/12/2023 MULTIPURPOSE WIRE STRIPPER & 

CUTTER/PRIMARY WIRE BLUE/NON INSUL 
$36.28

0520431 05/12/2023 FORK LATCH $7.43
2080629 05/10/2023 AMERICAN FLAG $9.98
6510999 05/16/2023 DOOR GUARD/KW SIG PISMO PASSAGE SN $49.95

Friday, July 14, 2023Pages: 52 of 114user: Candi Quilici

Payment Register
City of Elko

From Payment Date: 4/1/2023 - To Payment Date: 6/30/2023

javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101282','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101283','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101284','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101285','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101286','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));
javascript:void(window.open('https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/LogosSuite/CommonPages/ModalDialogContainer.aspx?Page=https://logoslive.cityofelko.local/nwerp/FM/Inquiries/InquiryCheck.aspx&ID=101287','',%20'dialogHeight:900px;%20dialogwidth:1010px;%20scroll:yes;%20status:no;%20unadorned:on;%20help:%20off'));


Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

7110746 05/15/2023 DECORA TR DUPLES USB/DPLX OUTLET/PURE 
SINE WAVE INVERTER

$393.04

4026444 05/18/2023 MAGNUM 64MM/MAGNUM PDLCK $62.76
4026449 05/18/2023 KEY MASTER/MASTER PADLOCK $15.88
0521553 05/22/2023 SUMP PUMP W/TETHERED SWITCH/EXT 

PAINT/SPRAY PAINT/BRUSH SET/WOVE
$304.44

0521579 05/22/2023 SCREWDRIVER/UTILITY KNIFE/LIGHTNING 
BRAIDED CABLE

$62.34

7626024 05/25/2023 STOPS RUST FLAT WHITE SPRAY/PAINTERS 
TOUCH

$41.38

4026513 05/18/2023 THREAD SEAL/GAL NIPPLE/ELBOW 45DEG $23.09
8510177 05/04/2023 WHT NYL MIDWAY OUTLET WALLPLT/OUTLET $5.11
9521644 05/23/2023 CEILING FAN $396.00
0625810 05/22/2023 PISMO PASSAGE SN/DOOR GUARD $49.95
8521721 05/24/2023 HONEYWELL NONPROG TSAT $24.98

177687 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO., INC. $68.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
20388549-00 05/17/2023 SET CROWFOOT $68.59

177688 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS $3,362.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
1019052813 05/17/2023 YARA CALCINIT LIVA $895.00
1019112534 05/25/2023 NOZZLE TWIST BRASS $20.97
101910118 05/23/2023 LAWN SEED SPORTS TURF GRASS SEED $1,799.95
1019154158 05/31/2023 LACROSSE BOOT GRN IRRIGATION $123.24
1019190385 06/05/2023 TOPPER SEED COVER KELLOGG/FERT GARDEN 

BLEND
$307.80

1019204077 06/07/2023 TOP SOIL ALL PURPOSE $215.46

177689 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable JOHNSON, DALE $180.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/24/23 ADVANCE 05/30/2023 6/24-29/23 2023 IMSA CONFERENCE RENO NV $180.00

177690 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable KEIL, JONATHAN $918.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
05302023 05/30/2023 REIMB/BCJ1340 CRIMINAL BEHAVIOR CALIFORNIA 

COAST UNIVERSITY 
$459.00

06022023 06/02/2023 REIMB/HOMELAND SECURITY BCJ355 
CALIFORNIA COAST UNIVERSITY

$459.00

177691 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable KLEINFELDER INC $2,848.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
001428835 05/18/2023 ELKO LANDFILL GROUNDWATER MONITORING 

SUPPORT
$2,848.90

177692 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable LANCASTER SAFETY 
CONSULTING, INC.

$3,750.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
208239 06/01/2023 PER SERVICE AGREEMENT 06012023 $3,750.00

177693 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable LES SCHWAB TIRE CENTER $663.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
95600954651 05/24/2023 TIRE INSPECTION/TRACTION TUBELESS $663.99
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177694 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable LIFE-ASSIST, INC. $600.49
Invoice Date Description Amount
1328935 05/22/2023 MEDSOURCE 

ENDOTRACHAEL/STYLETTE/DIPHENHYDRAMINE/
NITROGLYCERIN TA

$600.49

177695 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable LINDSAY, MARIA $112.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
37171476 05/10/2023 REIMB/TEE CARH FORCE/COVERALL $112.97

177696 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable LONGHURST, RICHARD $10,297.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
05312023 05/31/2023 MAY 2023 GOLF PROFESSIONAL/ASST PRO/CART 

RENTAL/PROSHOP RENTAL/P
$10,297.60

177697 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable MAUPIN, COX & LEGOY $4,653.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
10646 MARCH 2023 03/14/2023 GENERAL BUSINESS $3,378.75
10646 5/9/23 05/09/2023 GENERAL BUSINESS $1,275.00

177698 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOHAWK RUBBER SALES OF N.E., 
INC.

$163.51

Invoice Date Description Amount
2144427 05/26/2023 NYLON DUCKHEAD FOR COATS/PERFECT 

STEEL/UNIV SQUARE PATCHES/LIQUI
$163.51

177699 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable MWI ANIMAL HEALTH $759.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
46964742 04/11/2023 ANESTH CLEAN AIR FILTER/GAUZE 

SPONGE/LIDOCAINE
$759.73

177700 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NDEP - BUREAU OF WATER 
POLLUTION CONTROL

$140.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
S, DANCZ 2023 06/06/2023 WASTEWATER TREATMENT PLANT OPERATOR 

CERTIFICATION SCOTT DANCZ
$140.00

177701 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA HEALTH CENTERS INC. $749,170.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06072023 06/07/2023 ARPA COMMUNITY SUPPORT DONATION $749,170.00

177702 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $737.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
37750031 05/17/2023 WHITE V-GARD FULL BRIM HAT SLOTTED 

W/RATCHET SUSPENSION
$56.00

37749972 05/17/2023 WHITE V-GARD FULL BRIM HAT SLOTTED 
W/RATCHET SUSPENSION

$49.42

37776599 05/22/2023 MICROGRD MP CVRL W/ELAS BACK $382.14
37781675 05/22/2023 SPARKPLUGS DISPOSABLE EAR PLUGS $44.80
37859485 05/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR MAY 2023 $12.71
37859486 05/31/2023 CYLINDER RENT FOR MAY 2023 $101.68
37882065 06/02/2023 LG SEMPERFORCE NITRILE GLOVES $91.10
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177703 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHEASTERN NV REGIONAL 
HOSPI

$200.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
76238 05/23/2023 REFUND/PARK USER FEE $200.00

177704 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHERN NV TURF FARM, INC. $575.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
ND2532 06/01/2023 BLUEGRASS TURF $575.00

177705 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable OASIS CARPET CLEANING $4,660.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
274 05/12/2023 1953 VIEW DRIVE S. ANDERSON CLEANING $4,660.90

177706 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFFICE DEPOT, INC. $27.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
314246717001 05/30/2023 BUSINESS CARDS $27.99

177707 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $243.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
608709-0 05/30/2023 DUSTER AIR CLEANER $57.60
604651-0* 11/17/2022 CREDIT THERMAL ROLL ($59.99)
607835-1 05/26/2023 PENS/ROLL $197.94
608726-0 06/01/2023 PENS $47.80

177708 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ORKIN PEST CONTROL INC $558.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
245134652 05/16/2023 5/16/23 BAIT STATION $355.99
245134742 05/16/2023 5/16/23 BAIT STATION $202.99

177709 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ORMAZA CONSTRUCTION $2,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
05252023 05/25/2023 INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY BOND RELEASE $2,000.00

177710 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable PIONEER MANUFACTURING 
COMPANY

$3,300.35

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV883419 06/02/2023 BRITE STRIPE WHITE/WATER PILLOW $3,300.35

177711 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable PLACER LABS, INC. $13,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11.9570 05/18/2023 PLATFORM ACCESS $13,000.00

177712 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER, LLC $173.27
Invoice Date Description Amount
96561 05/11/2023 ANNUAL BACKFLOW CERTIFICATION TEST BOOKS $173.27

177713 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable PROGRESSIVE PLANTS INC $4,219.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
233564 05/31/2023 CELTIS OCCIDENTALIS B&B/QUERCUS 

MACROCARPA/TILIA AMERICANA REDMO
$4,219.00

177714 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROYAL PANE JANITORIAL $1,750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
115 AIRPORT 05/31/2023 JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR MAY 2023 ELKO 

REGIONAL AIRPORT
$1,750.00
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177715 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN HVAC & 
REFRIGERA

$1,500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
26778 05/01/2023 PREVENTATIVE MAINTENANCE $1,500.00

177716 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$35.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1023571 05/17/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $11.00
89204R 05/25/2023 RENTAL OF H/C DISPENSER $13.00
1025244 05/31/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $11.00

177717 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SCHROEDER, STEVEN $50.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76273 05/30/2023 REFUND PARK USER FEES CANCELED $50.00

177718 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHANKS ENTERPRISES INC $4,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2302324-1 03/20/2023 SCOREBOARD AND LIGHT POLE $4,000.00

177719 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SLATER SEEDING, INC. $3,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2424 05/30/2023 SOIL PRE-EMERGENT SPRAYING $3,500.00

177720 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SMITH, DAVID $285.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
05172023 05/17/2023 REIMB/USB TO HDMI ADAPTERS $285.95

177721 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SONSRAY MACHINERY LLC $798.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
PSO078955-1 05/18/2023 KIT 

SEALS/COVER/BOLT/BRACKET/RETAINER/WASHE
R

$798.26

177722 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $518.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
12513647 05/31/2023 PORTABLE EXTINGUISHERS INSPECTION $518.40

177723 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable STEAM STORE $12.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
7546 06/06/2023 PUMP PROTECTOR $12.87

177724 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $17,098.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
54947 05/19/2023 REC CENTER PARCEL MAP $2,712.50
54971 05/19/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $12,450.00
55069 06/07/2023 REC CENTER PARCEL MAP $1,936.25

177725 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable TKS SERVICES LLC $75.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
EFD060523 06/05/2023 BIN SHRED $75.00

177726 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable VEGA CONSTRUCTION $337.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
77979 05/23/2023 3 LOADS OF ROAD BASE $337.86
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177727 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $387.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
9934516702 05/10/2023 APR 11 - MAY 10 IT $120.07
9935807435 05/25/2023 APR 26- MAY 25 ELKO COMBINED NARCOTICS 

INVESTIGATIONS
$267.88

177728 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable VISION SERVICE PLAN - NV $2,962.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
817918108 05/17/2023 JUNE 2023 $2,962.84

177729 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $210.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
3188512 05/16/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3189602 05/23/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3189041 05/18/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3190129 05/25/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3191227 06/01/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
S3191379 05/26/2023 MEDICAL $11.82
3190037 05/25/2023 MAT DK GRANITE $25.00
3190710 05/30/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
S3192186 06/01/2023 MEDICAL $23.00

177730 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEST COAST CODE 
CONSULTANTS

$2,603.02

Invoice Date Description Amount
UT23-537-006 05/02/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $845.00
UT23-537-007 05/02/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $498.02
UT23-755-004 05/04/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $420.00
UT23-755-005 06/02/2023 PLAN REVIEW SERVICES $840.00

177731 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WITMER PUBLIC SAFETY GROUP 
INC

$309.71

Invoice Date Description Amount
INV264835 05/26/2023 GOLD ELECTROPLATE - CHIEF/DEPUTY CHIEF $309.71

177732 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WSP USA, INC $24,074.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1304676 05/24/2023 WELL 24 REHAB $24,074.00

177733 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $1,944.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
018877329 05/04/2023 C8170H2 CITY HALL $480.49
018808034 05/02/2023 C8135H BUILDING $194.58
018330691 03/01/2023 C8170H2 CITY HALL $607.15
018775506 05/01/2023 C8130H2 WATER TREATMENT LAB $132.64
018895143 05/13/2023 C8035H FIRE $188.66
018978155 06/01/2023 C8130H2 AIRPORT $133.48
018978178 06/01/2023 C8130H2 WATER/SEWER SHOP $207.53

177734 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZATARAIN, VALERIE $195.45
Invoice Date Description Amount
05192023 05/19/2023 REIMB/THERMO SCIENTIFIC RDO DO DISSOLVED 

OXYGEN BENCHTOP METER
$195.45
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177735 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ARDANS, KATY $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76338 06/06/2023 REFUND PARK USER FEE $100.00

177736 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CRUZ, CARLA $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76200 05/30/2023 REFUND PARK USER FEE $100.00

177737 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOLYNEUX, ANGIE $240.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76236 05/30/2023 REFUND  POOL LESSONS MIS-REGISTERED $240.00

177738 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MOUNTAIN RECOVERY $230.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
1108 05/22/2023 HEALTH INSURANCE REFUND FOR J, BRADEEN 

JUNE PREMIUMS
$230.72

177739 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WOOD, SEDONA $120.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76194 05/30/2023 REFUND POOL LESSONS $120.00

177740 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO POLICE 
ASSOCIATION

$500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000476 06/16/2023 UD PD - Union Dues Police $500.00

177741 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable EPOPA Sergeants Unit $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000477 06/16/2023 UD SGT - Union Dues Sergeants $100.00

177742 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable IAFF LOCAL 2423 $765.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000485 06/16/2023 UD FIRE - Union Dues Fire $765.00

177743 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000488 06/16/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00

177744 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable Nevada Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000489 06/16/2023 PPTN - NV Prepaid Tuition Program $89.50

177745 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable OPERATING ENGINEERS LOCAL 
UNION #3

$354.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000490 06/16/2023 UD BCC - Union Dues BCC $354.00

177746 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$494.36

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000497 06/16/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $494.36

177747 06/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $404.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
636179 5/24/23 05/24/2023 CITY OF ELKO POLICE DEPT $404.31
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177748 06/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $120.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/1/23 06/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $75.45
06012023 06/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $45.07

177749 06/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable JOHNSTON, JAMES $5,974.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
06082023 06/08/2023 REIMB/FEMP 6323/FEMP5233/FEMP5333 

OKLAHOMA UNIVERSITY
$5,974.20

177750 06/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable MONTOYA, JOSH $1,276.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
06082023 06/14/2023 REIMB/EMS 204/EMS 206 GREAT BASIN COLLEGE $1,276.75

177751 06/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $26,252.14
Invoice Date Description Amount
06012023 06/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $26,252.14

177752 06/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable PARVIN, BRADLEY $13.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/21/23 PERDIEM 06/14/2023 5/21-28/23 BODY RECOVER CLASS KNOXVILLE TN $13.00

177753 06/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $19,963.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
MAY 2023 05/31/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $19,963.07

177754 06/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable WEX BANK $1,732.37
Invoice Date Description Amount
89704566 05/31/2023 FUEL CHARGES FOR MAY 2023 $1,732.37

177755 06/15/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BEAR TR, BETTY REED $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 2511010-002 Refund Overpayment 06/07/2023 Refund Adjustment

177756 06/15/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BEST, ERIC & JENE $27.19

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46507711-002 Refund Overpayment 06/07/2023 Refund Adjustment

177757 06/15/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BLACK, FLORENCE $89.74

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 246010-001 Refund Overpayment 06/07/2023 Refund Adjustment

177758 06/15/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

BUSH, GARY W & KAREN V $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 4207010-006 Refund Overpayment 06/07/2023 Refund Adjustment

177759 06/15/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

CANNON, LAURA $163.24

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46507444-002 Refund Overpayment 06/07/2023 Refund Adjustment
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177760 06/15/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

ELKO BAND COUNCIL $43.64

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Metered Service 46507238-009 Refund Overpayment 06/07/2023 Refund Adjustment

177761 06/15/2023 Open Utility Management 
Refund

FRASER, VICTORIA $88.41

Account Type Account Number Description Transaction Date Transaction Type
Residential 2230000-004 Refund Overpayment 06/07/2023 Refund Adjustment

177762 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable BANKCARD CENTER $23,741.13
Invoice Date Description Amount
4415 6/2/23 06/02/2023 ALLIANZ TRAVEL INS/HOTEL 

RESERVATIONS,COM/AMERICAN AIR
$2,067.51

6363 6/2/23 06/02/2023 ARCO/MAVERIK/OOSOSHARP LLC/HICV DAVID 
WALLEYS REFD GENOA

$2,814.84

8798 6/2/23 06/02/2023 AMAZON/BAUDVILLE/OFFICEMAX/LEXMARK $876.75
8668 6/2/23 06/02/2023 OWPSACSTATE $90.00
7311 6/2/23 06/02/2023 CHEWY.COM/TEAM 

WENDY/STUNGUNSUPERSTORE/GALLS/AMAZON/
FORMSITE/GOI

$4,426.99

4427 6/2/23 06/02/2023 USPS $12.60
9523 6/2/23 06/02/2023 AMAZON/ALBERTSONS/PORTOFSUBS/NV DEPT 

OF AGRICULTURE/AMERICAN RED
$1,549.58

1577 6/2/23 06/02/2023 PEPPERMILL FRONT DESK/SHELL OIL/CHEVRON $1,228.13
4910 6/2/23 06/02/2023 UPFITSUPPLY $2,426.20
6643 6/2/23 06/02/2023 PALACE ADV ROOM DEP/AIRBNB/HOLIDAY INN 

EXPRESS
$1,540.29

6544 6/2/23 06/02/2023 RESIDENCE INN/HOTELBOOKING $239.25
1593 6/2/23 06/02/2023 SHELL OIL $130.01
0296 6/2/23 06/02/2023 AMAZON/OFFICEMAX $441.00
4017 6/2/23 06/02/2023 CITY OF ELKO/AMAZON $314.21
0644 6/2/23 06/02/2023 HOME DEPOT/CUBICLE KEYS $129.39
0827 6/2/23 06/02/2023 HOSE SOLUTIONS $521.25
7813 6/2/23 06/02/2023 MCDONALDS $55.58
4116 6/2/23 06/02/2023 AMAZON/PILOT/GRAND SIERRA/DISH NETWORK $606.81
5601 6/2/23 06/02/2023 AMAZON/WEST COAST CODE CONSULTANTS/INTL 

CODE COUNCIL
$1,220.20

3573 6/2/23 06/02/2023 LITTLE CAESARS $75.44
3581 6/2/23 06/02/2023 WF4VETMED EXM SERVICE FEE/NV SET MED 

EXAMINERS/OGI DELI
$480.23

3792 6/2/23 06/02/2023 PETERSON MANUFACTURING/AUTO GATE $281.98
6027 6/2/23 06/02/2023 AMAZON/MSFT/LABOR ARBITRATION 

INS/HOTELBOOKINGSEVRFEE/CCI HOTEL 
$1,019.36

3417 6/2/23 06/02/2023 CARSON CITY GOLDEN GATE/QUIK STOP/HARRAH 
CASINO/AMAZON/PROSPECTO

$1,193.53

177763 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $3,066.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
06102023 06/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $2,821.63
6-10-23 06/10/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $244.45
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Voided Date Source Payee Name
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Reconciled 
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177764 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $1,127.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
06132023 06/13/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,127.96

177765 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ACQUISTAPACE, MARLI $30.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
64221 08/10/2021 REFUND SUMMER RECREATION $30.00

177766 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ARNOLD, MARIA $90.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
43272/43288 03/09/2022 REFUND ADOPTION FEE/LICENSE $90.00

177767 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ARYAPA, LLC. $83.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
46503492-002 05/02/2019 REFUND UTILITY OVERPAYMENT 46503492-002 $83.00

177768 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable CARRILLO, FRANK $83.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
336000-001 12/31/2020 REFUND UTILITY OVERPAYMENT 336000-001 $83.00

177769 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable CARRONZA, DESTINY $90.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2155 07/15/2021 REFUND ADOPTION FEE/LICENSE $90.00

177770 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable DINGMAN, PAYDEN $13.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/7/22 PER DIEM 04/08/2022 4/7/22 CAL-VAL VALVE TRAINING  WINNEMUCCA 

NV
$13.00

177771 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable DOLBERG , MELANIE $8.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
02042019 02/05/2019 ADDITIONAL ADULT PASS REFUND $8.58

177772 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ECHEGARAY, JOE $19.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
11022019 11/02/2019 AA8 RECHARGE UNIVERSAL $19.98

177773 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO BAND OF INDIANS $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
74104 09/12/2022 REFUND PARK USER DEPOSIT $500.00

177774 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable FOUR SEASONS TOWING LLC $388.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
22-03364 10/21/2022 TOWING SERVICES FOR POLICE $176.00
22-03104 08/18/2022 DRUG ROBOT $212.50

177775 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAYMAR ENVIRONMENTAL 
SERVICES, INC

$2,027.20

Invoice Date Description Amount
40522-CON 04/06/2022 PUMP OILY WATER FROM HEATING OIL TANK $2,027.20

177776 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable JONES, RENEE $35.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
07202021 07/15/2021 REFUND FOR PARKING FEES AT THE AIRPORT $35.00

177777 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANGUN, NOLA $134.52
Invoice Date Description Amount
07152022 07/14/2022 REIMBURSEMENT FOR LODGING - WATER ISSUES $134.52
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177778 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHEASTERN NEVADA FIRE 
PREVENTION GROUP

$300.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
10192021 11/02/2021 REFUND TOURNAMENT FEES $300.00

177779 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable RAMIREZ, KEVIN $10.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
36493 03/29/2018 REFUND OVERPAYMENT $10.00

177780 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable RENO RENDERING CO $481.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
197931 10/01/2020 PICK UP ANTIFREEZE/PICK UP WASTE WATER $481.25

177781 06/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURNER, LISA $5.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
02042019 02/05/2019 ADDITIONAL CHILD PASS REFUND - SEAMUS 

ADAMS
$5.55

177782 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ANTHEM BLUE CROSS & BLUE 
SHIELD

$73,723.24

Invoice Date Description Amount
838995024230 06/13/2023 JUNE 2023 $73,723.24

177783 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ARROWHEAD SCIENTIFIC, INC. $433.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
159494 06/01/2023 EVIDENCE TIE-DOWN WEAPONS BOX/CHAMBER 

FLAG RIM FIRE
$359.90

159580 06/05/2023 CHAMBER FLAG RIM FIRE $74.00

177784 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable AT&T MOBILITY $2,470.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/13/23 BUILDING 05/13/2023 287295355064X05212023 BUILDING $194.60
5/13/23 POLICE 05/13/2023 287289118901X05212023 POLICE $2,275.65

177785 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ATSCO SALES & SERVICE $8,027.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
106659 06/05/2023 PLUG VALVES $4,483.00
106658 06/05/2023 PUMP REPLACEMENT PARTS $3,544.00

177786 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable AUTOZONE $5.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
4076342246 04/28/2023 SUPER MULTI PURPOSE FUNNEL $5.99

177787 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable BERLA CORPORATION $3,250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-S01-0213 05/19/2023 RENEWAL PLAN DONGLE #1580424572 EXP 

4/29/24
$3,250.00

177788 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable BLACK DOLPHIN CONSULTING LLC $69,702.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
973 06/07/2023 N 5TH STREET WATER TANK AND MAIN $36,692.50
974 06/07/2023 NORTH EFFLUENT POND EMBANKMENT 

INSPECTION
$33,010.00
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177789 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable BUSINESS RADIO LICENSING $115.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
WQSA796 2023 06/15/2023 BUSINESS RADIO LICENSING WQSA796 RENEWAL 

STREET DEPT
$115.00

177790 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable C A L RANCH STORES $42.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
16560/12 06/12/2023 MOUSE GLUE BOARD $10.47
16570/12 06/14/2023 MOUSE GLUE BOARD $10.47
16583/12 06/16/2023 MNS GLOVES $14.99
16594/12 06/20/2023 MOUSE GLUE BOARD $6.98

177791 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable CABARET, LAUREL, DEE $67.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/2/23 PER DIEM 06/14/2023 6/2/23 TRANSPORT ANIMALS TO SPCA RENO NV $67.54

177792 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable CASHMAN EQUIPMENT COMPANY $9,558.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
INWO1612172 06/07/2023 PERFORM PM 1 $1,212.00
INPS3801910 05/24/2023 ELEMENT OCV/ARM GP WIPER/BLADE/MOTOR GP 

WIPER
$462.89

INPS3812822 06/12/2023 ACCUM GP D $1,741.94
INPS3812824 06/12/2023 BOLT/NUT/EDGE SEGMENT/STRAP/EDGE END 

RH/LH
$2,305.40

INPS3812823 06/12/2023 CAP SCREW/WASHER HARD/CORK/SHIM/BAR-
RUB/ARM A/PIN

$3,060.33

INPS3815486 06/15/2023 CAP SCREW/WASHER/BLADE/NUT/BOLT HEX/BAR $701.26
INPS3815487 06/15/2023 ELBOW $74.60

177793 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable COAST TO COAST COMPUTER 
PRODUCTS, INC.

$225.99

Invoice Date Description Amount
A2549676 06/06/2023 HIGH YIELD CYAN TONER $225.99

177794 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable CODALE ELECTRIC SUPPLY $1,103.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
S8119296.001 05/23/2023 PHILIPS ALTO 30 PK $135.60
S8119273.001 05/23/2023 PHILIPS ALTO 30PK $271.20
S8133259.001 06/07/2023 MILWAUKEE REDLITHIUM HIGH OUTPUT XC 

BATTERY
$199.00

S8133259.002 06/08/2023 MILWAUKEE M18 REDLITHIUM HIGH OUTPUT 
BATTERY PACK

$498.00

177795 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable CUMMINS ROCKY MOUNTAIN LLC $683.01
Invoice Date Description Amount
45-35055 06/09/2023 FULL SERVICE SCHEDULED POLICE $683.01

177796 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable DINGMAN, PAYDEN $57.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
168281830 06/12/2023 REIMB/INSTRUCTION PERMIT FOR CDL $57.25

177797 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELECTRAMIC LLC $20,115.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
2330 06/20/2023 BALANCE OF COMMUNICATION CABLE 

INSTALLATION AT ELKO SNOW BOWL
$20,115.15
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177798 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO CITY-CO CIVIC AUD $148,383.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
05312023 05/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2023 - GENERAL $59,985.00
5/31/2023 05/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2023 - ADVERTISING $31,571.05
MAY 31 2023 05/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2023 - FACILITY FUND $18,942.63
5-31-23 05/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2023 - BALLOON PAYMENT $37,885.26

177799 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY FAIRBOARD $12,628.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
05312023 05/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2023 $12,628.42

177800 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO COUNTY RECREATION BD $15,785.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
05312023 05/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2023 $15,785.53

177801 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO VETERINARY CLINIC $1,507.55
Invoice Date Description Amount
349196 06/02/2023 HBC52767109 MEDICAL EXAM/EMERGENCY DAY 

TIME/IDEXX CHEMISTRY SLID
$1,507.55

177802 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ERASMO LAWN SERVICES $750.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
699952 06/04/2023 MOWING SERVICES FOR MAY  2023 $750.00

177803 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable EVERTON MATRESS FACTORY, 
INC,

$5,994.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
245330 06/17/2023 DUAL POWER RECLINERS $5,994.00

177804 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable FAULSTICH & RAND 
CONSTRUCTION

$10,967.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
30655 05/30/2023 REPAIR 2" WATER SERVICE/PATCH BACK $10,967.50

177805 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable FLYERS ENERGY LLC $6,668.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
23-839719 06/02/2023 DSL $2,259.66
23-834478 05/26/2023 DSL $2,659.85
23-844233 06/08/2023 DSL $1,749.05

177806 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable GALLAGHER FORD LINCOLN 
MERCURY

$536.95

Invoice Date Description Amount
262939S 06/01/2023 BATTERY INSTALL $389.35
155066 05/31/2023 TOOP FILTER $147.60

177807 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRANITE CONSTRUCTION 
COMPANY

$160.21

Invoice Date Description Amount
13209 04/16/2023 PAINT MARKING AERVO $137.46
13591 05/21/2023 STAKE WOOD $22.75

177808 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable HANNA, SHELBY $100.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
REC001253 06/13/2023 SUMMER PROGRAM AIDE $100.00
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177809 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable HARRIS , NYHA $210.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
REC001254 06/21/2023 SUMMER PROGRAM AIDE $210.00

177810 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable HIGHLAND GOLF $431.78
Invoice Date Description Amount
51928 06/14/2023 YAMAHA STEERING ASSEMBLY $431.78

177811 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOME DEPOT CREDIT SERVICES $155.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
9612087 05/23/2023 80 YALE KEY $3.97
6111888 05/26/2023 PUMICE STICK $34.80
6080834 05/16/2023 HDX CLEANING VINEGAR/ANT CONTROL/RAID 

ANT BAIT
$14.32

7521846 05/25/2023 14 THHN BLACK/WHITE/SIMPLE GREEN/SPRAYER $102.51

177812 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOTRODS $160.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7838 02/07/2023 INSTALL DOOR DECALS $160.00

177813 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable IDEXX DISTRIBUTION INC $1,653.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
3130384545 06/05/2023 VESSELS WSB $550.42
3130524892 06/07/2023 GAMMA IRRAD COLILERT $1,102.94

177814 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable INDUSTRIAL SUPPLY CO., INC. $76.19
Invoice Date Description Amount
20388549-01 06/09/2023 GW 81908 SET CROWFOOT $76.19

177815 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable INFINITY FENCE, LLC $408.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
121 06/09/2023 EQUIPMENT/LABOR/MATERIALS TO REPAIR 

CORNER BRACE AND CHAIN LINK 
$408.00

177816 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable INTERMOUNTAIN FARMERS $247.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
1019249117 06/14/2023 IFA ACCEL GALLON/WEEDAR/KILLZALL SUPER $247.47

177817 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable KING, RHETT $85.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06142023 06/14/2023 REIMB/CDL PHYSICAL $85.00

177818 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable KLEINFELDER INC $770.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
001432343 06/14/2023 ELKO LANDFILL AIR QUALITY CONSULTING $770.08

177819 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable LOCAL ANIMAL SHELTER SUPPORT 
ORG

$22,500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
06272023 06/27/2023 ARPA COMMUNITY DONATION $22,500.00

177820 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable MANHARD CONSULTING, LTD $7,450.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
80220 06/13/2023 CATTLE DRIVE WATERLINE $7,450.00
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177821 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable MITCHELL1 $5,156.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
RL4311145 05/26/2023 TRACTOR TRAILER MTR PLUS COMBO $5,156.68

177822 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable MONTOYA, JOSH $1,106.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
06092023 06/09/2023 REIMB/AAS PARAMEDIC GBC $1,106.50

177823 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable MWI ANIMAL HEALTH $1,771.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
48082545 06/07/2023 DOLOREX/DIAZEPAM INJ $671.08
48090530 06/07/2023 OSTIFEN INJ $274.50
48082542 06/07/2023 DEXMEDESED INJ SOL/ISOFLURANE 

FLURISO/GAUZE SPONGE/ANESTH CLEAN 
$826.38

177824 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA ADVERTISING CO $273.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3024 06/20/2023 KEEP OUT SAFETY HAZARD/NO UNAUTH 

VEHICLES
$273.00

177825 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORCO $18.22
Invoice Date Description Amount
37678076 05/08/2023 SPEARFISH CLEAR AF LENS BLK FRAME/NEMESIS 

CAMO FRAME BRONZE LENS
$18.22

177826 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHERN NV TURF FARM, INC. $630.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
24711 06/08/2023 1500 SQ FT TURF $630.00

177827 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFFICE DEPOT, INC. $55.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
310105738001 05/18/2023 BUSINESS CARDS $55.98

177828 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable OFS $939.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
608818-0 06/07/2023 PAPER $203.97
608838-0 06/12/2023 PAPER $67.99
608827-0 06/09/2023 PAPER $151.97
608173-0 06/17/2023 PAPER $395.94
608838-1 06/21/2023 TONER $119.99

177829 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLD DOMINION FREIGHT LINE, 
INC.

$442.95

Invoice Date Description Amount
19800472144 06/02/2023 WATER SAMPLES $442.95

177830 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable OLD SCHOOL RODEO, INC. $3,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV0012 2023 06/20/2023 GOAT GRAZING $3,000.00

177831 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable PETHEALTH SERVICES USA INC $3,180.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
SIUN14606655 06/13/2023 MINICHIPS $3,180.00

177832 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable PITNEY BOWES $161.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
3317511574 05/30/2023 CITY OF ELKO POLICE DEPT $161.10
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177833 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable PITNEY BOWES BANK INC., 
RESERVE ACCOUNT

$2,000.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
06122023 06/12/2023 POLICE DEPARTMENT #19495928 $2,000.00

177834 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable POLYDYNE, INC. $8,522.42
Invoice Date Description Amount
1744418 06/05/2023 CLARIFLOC $4,261.21
1745926 06/09/2023 CLARIFLOC $4,261.21

177835 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable PR DIAMOND PRODUCTS, INC. $2,160.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0064604-IN 06/14/2023 MULTI-PURPOSE BLADE $2,160.00

177836 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRINT N COPY CENTER, LLC $188.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
96943 06/06/2023 WATER BACTERIOLOGY FORMS $188.31

177837 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ROCKWELL ENGINEERING & 
EQUIPMENT COMPANY

$14,694.95

Invoice Date Description Amount
21610 05/24/2023 BOERGER ROTARY LOBE PUMP $14,694.95

177838 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY MTN NATURAL SPRING 
WATER

$35.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1026600 06/12/2023 5 GALLON PURIFIED WATER $35.00

177839 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SALT LAKE WHOLESALE SPORTS $33,726.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
90381 05/31/2023 124 GR HST HP/55 GR HP $33,726.00

177840 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SCHROEDER, STEVEN $17.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
168343238 06/14/2023 REIMB/ADD ENDORSEMENT CDL RID $17.25

177841 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHRED-IT USA, INC. $118.64
Invoice Date Description Amount
8004039545 05/31/2023 OFF-SITE REGLUAR SERVICE $118.64

177842 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIDDONS MARTIN EMERGENCY 
GROUP, LLC

$4,569.46

Invoice Date Description Amount
38405031B 04/26/2023 TR 2 REPAIRS $9,365.01
38405031B CREDIT 05/02/2023 CREDIT CASH ON RECEIPT ($4,417.96)
39401308 05/09/2023 PARTS ON ACCOUNT CREDIT ($377.59)

177843 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE BARRICADE & SIGN $4,329.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
133615 06/20/2023 FED SPEC TYPE I GLASS BEADS $4,329.60

177844 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SNYDER MECHANICAL $12,823.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
83584 06/14/2023 TACO PUMP FOR BOILER $5,615.00
84959 06/14/2023 IN LINE PUMP $4,494.50
84869 06/14/2023 AIR METERING VALVE & GASKETS FOR BOILER 

SYSTEM
$2,317.50
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84960 06/14/2023 REWIRE MASTER PUMP FROM INOPERABLE 
BOILER TO WORKIG BOILER

$396.00

177845 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOUTHWEST GAS CORPORATION $357.48
Invoice Date Description Amount
05132023 05/13/2023 1550 STP ROAD $357.48

177846 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable St. Pauls Episcopal Church, Elko 
Nevada

$12,500.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
06222023 06/22/2023 ARPA COMMUNITY DONATION $12,500.00

177847 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE FIRE DC SPECIALTIES LLC $100.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
12515332 06/13/2023 PORTABLE EXTINGUISHERS INSPECTION $100.20

177848 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NEVADA $9,471.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
05312023 05/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2023 $9,471.32

177849 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUMMIT ENGINEERING CORP $8,720.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
55042 06/07/2023 EXIT 298 SEWER PHASE 2 $230.00
55100 06/07/2023 ERRECART BOULEVARD CONNECTOR ROAD $8,490.00

177850 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable TAYLOR, JOSHUA $44.97
Invoice Date Description Amount
06082023 06/08/2023 REIMB HDMI CABLE $44.97

177851 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable TITAN ELECTRICAL CONTRACTING $4,900.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
11986 06/16/2023 INSTALL FLASHING YELLOW ARROW $4,900.00

177852 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable VERIZON WIRELESS $1,280.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
9934515205 05/10/2023 APR 11 - MAY 10 POLICE $1,160.47
9936882312 06/10/2023 MAY 11 - JUN 10 IT $120.03

177853 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable VOGUE LAUNDRY $452.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
3191819 06/06/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3188944 05/18/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89
3191130 06/01/2023 MAT AUTUMN BROWN $112.89
S3191382 05/26/2023 MEDICAL $83.52
3192332 06/08/2023 DUST MOP $7.58
3192973 06/13/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
3194063 06/20/2023 LAUNDRY BAG $42.62
S3193644 06/12/2023 MEDICAL $7.76

177854 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN FOLKLIFE CENTER $6,314.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
05312023 05/31/2023 ROOM TAX FOR MAY 2023 $6,314.21
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177855 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable WILBUR-ELLIS HOLDINGS II, INC $3,509.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
15679191 RI 05/08/2023 CONTEC DG 12-24-8 SNG 75/FOLTEC SC 16-0-

16/PURIC MAX ORGANIC
$3,509.32

177856 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable WINCAN, LLC. $5,000.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7857 06/09/2023 ANNUAL EXPERT ENTERPRISE INFINITY SUPPORT 

PLAN
$5,000.00

177857 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable XEROX CORPORATION $1,103.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
019088047 06/06/2023 C8145H ENGINEERING $392.78
018978110 06/01/2023 B605X CITY HALL $55.18
018978136 06/01/2023 C8035H FIRE $197.44
018877332 05/04/2023 C505X POLICE $108.20
018978140 06/01/2023 C8135H BUILDING $209.77
018978174 06/01/2023 C8130H2 WATER TREATMENT LAB $140.04

177858 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ZGA ARCHITECTS & PLANNERS, 
CHARTERED 

$77,000.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2216.06 04/01/2023 ELKO POLICE AUXILLARY STORAGE $47,600.00
2216.01-8 06/01/2023 ELKO POLICE AUXILLARY STORAGE $29,400.00

177859 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable HAMNER, SHAYNA $48.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76613 06/20/2023 REFUND SWIMMING LESSONS $48.00

177860 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOLYNEUX, ANGIE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
76522 06/20/2023 REFUND SUMMER RECREATION $250.00

177861 06/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAPITAL ONE, N.A. $235.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
603215 6/19/23 06/19/2023 CITY OF ELKO A/P - PARKS & REC $235.74

177862 06/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable FRONTIER $1,036.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
06222023 06/22/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $1,036.36

177863 06/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable MARSHOWSKY, MICHAEL $69.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/22/23 PER DIEM 06/27/2023 6/22/23 PRISONER TRANSPORT LAS VEGAS $69.00

177864 06/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable NV ENERGY $114,044.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
06152023 06/15/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $4,464.85
JUNE 2023 PUMP 06/30/2023 JUNE 2023 PUMPING ACCOUNTS $109,579.73

177865 06/28/2023 Open Accounts Payable PARVIN, BRADLEY $69.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
6/22/23 PER DIEM 06/27/2023 6/22/23 PRISONER TRANSPORT LAS VEGAS $69.00

177866 06/30/2023 Open Accounts Payable NATIONAL LIFE GROUP $1,375.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000501 06/30/2023 LSW Amt - LSW Deferred Comp Amt $1,375.00
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177867 06/30/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEVADA STATE TREASURER $56.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023 2nd Qtr 06/30/2023 2nd Quarter Child Support Processing Fee $56.00

177868 06/30/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN INSURANCE 
SPECIALTIES

$494.36

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000507 06/30/2023 WIS - Western Insurance Specialties $494.36

Type Check Totals: 706 Transactions $5,018,530.38
EFT
3047 04/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable CONNECTWISE, LLC $333.84

Invoice Date Description Amount
1815280239408041 03/27/2023 CONCURRENT SESSION LICENSE $333.84

3048 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,433.16

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000382 04/07/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16

3049 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,665.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000383 04/07/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,665.35

3050 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $7,722.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000394 04/07/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $7,722.24

3051 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $66,495.69
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000395 04/07/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $66,495.69

3052 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $8,020.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000396 04/07/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $8,020.00

3053 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,643.64
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000397 04/07/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,643.64

3054 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$30.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng04.07.2023 04/07/2023 Vol Fire Service $30.00

3055 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000387 04/07/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3056 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEE'S RETIREMENT 
SYSTEM OF NV

$405.02

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000392 04/07/2023 PSP - PERS Service Purchase $405.02
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3057 04/07/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$165,546.79

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000393 04/07/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $165,546.79

3058 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable A.M. ENGINEERING $158,490.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
379.000_05 03/22/2023 MOUNTAIN TANK SITE $158,490.00

3059 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $195.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
9136191215 03/21/2023 GLV DSPBL EXAM LTX $195.90

3060 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRPLANNERS, INC. $3,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
3202023 03/20/2023 CONSULTING SERVICES FOR MARCH 2023 $3,500.00

3061 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN ASSOC OF AIRPORT 
EXECS, INC

$750.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1113161 10/03/2022 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF JANUARY 2023 $150.00
1115354 11/02/2022 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF FEBRUARY 2023 $150.00
1118120 12/01/2022 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF MARCH 2023 $150.00
1119517 01/03/2023 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF APRIL 2023 $150.00
1120819 02/08/2023 DIGICAST FOR THE PERIOD OF MAY 2023 $150.00

3062 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $1,554.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
107527 03/23/2023 3/13-19/23 E. HOOPER $572.88
107744 03/30/2023 3/20-26/23 E. HOOPER $491.04
107821 04/06/2023 3/27-4/2/23 E. HOOPER $491.04

3063 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable AQUAFIX, INC. $9,518.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN006709 04/04/2023 QWIK-ZYME L $9,518.88

3064 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable BATTLE BORN TREE TRIMMING, 
LLC.

$1,600.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
11323 03/28/2023 TRIMMIN OF ELM TREE $750.00
11324 03/28/2023 TRIMMING OF CONIFER TREE $850.00

3065 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable BEEHIVE BROADBAND $367.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/1/2023 04/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $367.17

3066 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS $416.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
63106 03/29/2023 KARMEX DF/MILESTONE QT $416.59

3067 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable CAROLINA SOFTWARE, INC. $500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
86396 04/01/2023 WASTEWORKS SOFTWARE SUPPORT QUARTER 

ENDING 6/30/23
$500.00
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3068 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable CH SPENCER, LLC $20,476.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
401043655 03/06/2023 REPAIR GOULDS $20,476.57

3069 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $1,043.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
4150329955 03/22/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14
4151046617 03/29/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $481.73

3070 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable EAGLE ENGRAVING, INC. $924.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-2576 03/27/2023 SERVICE PINS $924.92

3071 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY $198.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
74501 03/21/2023 ACTUATOR $58.90
560338 04/03/2023 PROGRAMMED 2 IGNITION FOBIKS $140.00

3072 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL LANDFILL $3,777.18
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000677 03/31/2023 MARCH 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $5.00
2023-00000678 03/31/2023 MARCH 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $35.30
2023-00000679 03/31/2023 MARCH 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $269.22
2023-00000684 03/31/2023 MARCH 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $5.78
2023-00000680 03/31/2023 MARCH 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $1,169.74
2023-00000681 03/31/2023 MARCH 2023 LANDFILL BILLING $2,292.14

3073 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL WATER $1,120.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
3/27/23 WRF/WAT 03/27/2023 46507707-001 WATER & WRF SHOP $232.40
3/27/23 POLICE 03/27/2023 46507295-001 METERED WATER POLICE $146.07
3/27/23 ANIMAL 03/27/2023 46504089-001 METERED WATER ANIMAL SHELTER $34.19
2023-00000060 03/31/2023 WATER/SEWER TESTING FOR MARCH 2023 $708.00

3074 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO TROPHY & ENGRAVING $140.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8093 03/07/2023 DATE STAMPS $140.00

3075 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable EMPLOYER LYNX INC $830.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
57444 04/03/2023 BACKGROUND SCREENING FOR MARCH 2023 $830.00

3076 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $297.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
540319 03/17/2023 SOLIDS TOTAL DISSOLVED $53.00
540318 03/17/2023 NITROGEN NITRITE $191.00
540320 03/17/2023 SOLIDS TOTAL DISSOLVED $53.00

3077 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable FIELDER SEWER & DRAIN $120.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
16392 03/29/2023 190 W FIR ST - KITCHEN SINK HAS NO 

PRESSURE/REMOVED LINES/FLUSHE
$120.00

3078 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $691.13
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-50807 04/04/2023 AG SERV M&D SMALL SERVICE COMSUMABLES $33.17
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707-50767 03/30/2023 FS LT275/65R18/10 TRNSFRCE AT2 BL $657.96

3079 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $304.81
Invoice Date Description Amount
2037673 03/24/2023 PINE DISINFECTANT/ENMOTION TOWEL 

WHITE/JUMBO ROLL TISSUE/PAPER V
$134.88

2037746 03/28/2023 LOW DENSITY $50.13
2037874 03/31/2023 LOW DENSITY/ANTIBACTERIAL FOAM 

SOAP/FLOOR SQUEEGEE
$119.80

3080 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable GLOBAL ONE MEDIA, INC. $149.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
23030094 03/26/2023 RUBY WANTADS.COM & NTR - ELKO ANIMAL 

SHELTER
$149.00

3081 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $416.18
Invoice Date Description Amount
9652708265 03/24/2023 OFFICE DEHUMID $383.43
9657282027 03/29/2023 DEFINIT PRPOSE CNTCTR $32.75

3082 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable HUNT & SONS, INC. $20,762.09
Invoice Date Description Amount
31241 03/30/2023 CHEV CETUS HIPERSYN ISO 68 $201.65
21996 03/20/2023 UNLEADED GASOLINE/DIESEL $20,560.44

3083 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $3,053.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
11013 03/14/2023 REPLACED BLOWN FUSE IN VFD ENCLOSURE $339.37
10990 03/11/2023 TROUBLESHOT POWER AT WELL 15/BLOWN FUSE $200.00
11014 03/17/2023 TROUBLESHOT PANEL ON SHOWING 

MOTOR/FOUND PLC HAD FAULTED
$200.00

10977 03/10/2023 REMOVED OLD HEATER AND REPLACED WITH 
NEW ONE

$1,559.49

10976 03/10/2023 EXTEND T-STAT AND UNIT CONTROLLER WIRING 
AROUND ROOM FOR EASIER 

$455.05

10989 03/10/2023 TROUBLESHOT GRINDER PANEL $200.00
10987 03/08/2023 TROUBLESHOT PRESSURE WASHER 

CIRCUIT/DRAWING HIGH AMPS
$100.00

3084 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable LIBERTY PROCESS EQUIPMENT 
INC

$7,010.87

Invoice Date Description Amount
0096946-IN 03/29/2023 CDQ ROTOR/CDQ STATOR/GEAR JOINT/STATOR 

GASKET
$4,443.18

0096963-IN 03/29/2023 CDQ STRATOR/ROTOR/GEAR JOINT 
SHELL/GASKET

$2,567.69

3085 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC $6,706.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
P19642 02/17/2023 SELF-LVLNG CAM $6,706.60

3086 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable MGB+A  THE GRASSLI GROUP $48,510.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-160 03/28/2023 ELKO SPORTS COMPLEX PHASE II $48,510.10
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3087 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable MONSEN ENGINEERING, LLC $12,560.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
PM-INV020589 03/24/2023 TRIMBLE R2 CONFIGURATION CENTIMETER $12,560.94

3088 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $2,394.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
583597 03/21/2023 AIR CONDITIONING AND HEATER $33.55
584690 03/27/2023 LIGHTNG-A CABLE BLK $19.49
584860 03/28/2023 WIPER BLADE $12.58
584394 03/25/2023 NAPA THE LEGEND PROFESSIONAL BA $141.99
585063 03/28/2023 D EARTH/WIPER BLADE $93.70
585385 03/30/2023 ATP PLATINUM KIT/MULTIVEHICLEATF $163.57
583571 03/21/2023 REMAN/STARTER $268.99
583724 03/22/2023 ICON BLADE $45.98
583906 03/23/2023 BLISTER PACK CAPSULES $22.38
584137 03/24/2023 GALLON DURA II FLUSH $167.56
584149 03/24/2023 EXTRUDED U NUT $8.99
584231 03/24/2023 WINDSHIELD WASH/NAPA QUART 5W20 $71.34
584303 03/24/2023 AIR FILTER/NAPA GOLD OIL FILTER $25.34
584316 03/24/2023 SOCKET $9.98
584558 03/27/2023 V-BELT $20.60
583773 03/22/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV582804 ($21.60)
581320 03/09/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV581289 ($66.00)
579554 03/01/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV576277 ($66.00)
579559 03/01/2023 CREDIT STANDARD ROTOR INV573691 ($101.74)
579556 03/01/2023 CREDIT OIL FILTER INV572932 ($15.99)
579552 03/01/2023 CREDIT OXY SENS INV579026 ($64.55)
584747 03/28/2023 FHP TRUFLEX V-BELT $11.45
584601 03/27/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $21.33
584766 03/28/2023 CREEPERW HDRST $117.10
584789 03/28/2023 NAPAGOLD OIL FILTER $18.44
584954 03/29/2023 ADAPTER $21.56
584955 03/29/2023 CREEPERW HDRST $117.10
584985 03/29/2023 STRETCH FIT BELT $53.26
584988 03/29/2023 NAPA MOTOR OIL 0W20 FULL SYN $39.92
584977 03/29/2023 DEXCOOL $114.48
585196 03/30/2023 ADAPTER $9.24
585305 03/30/2023 LAMP $10.50
585334 03/30/2023 BUTT CONNECTOR $10.45
585347 03/30/2023 CL/SEAL 16-14 SP/TERM $3.90
585223 03/30/2023 SYN0W20 $49.90
585481 03/31/2023 NAPA AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $21.33
585526 03/31/2023 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER $44.28
585591 03/31/2023 FAST FIT GLV BLK LG $15.69
585449 03/31/2023 LEAF SPRING $803.14
585916 04/03/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $107.97
585906 04/03/2023 OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $21.33
586015 04/03/2023 AIR FILTER $12.00
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3089 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEPTUNE BENSON, INC. $236.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
9000062903 03/16/2023 GASKET TANK SEAL $236.91

3090 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEWFIELDS COMPANIES, LLC $8,970.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
475.0145.005-17 03/29/2023 WRF DIGESTER AND BOILER UPGRADES $8,970.00

3091 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHERN NEVADA PEST 
CONTROL, INC

$95.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
117119 03/30/2023 RODENT CONTROL $95.00

3092 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHSIDE SALES CO $517.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
126315 03/15/2023 CAL GAS 4G RAE50/CAL GAS ISOBUTYLENE $517.12

3093 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$95.37

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-219355 02/16/2023 FLASHER $4.29
2804-228171 03/28/2023 MERCURY OIL $21.97
2804-211271 01/09/2023 WIPER BLADE $53.98
2804-229563 04/03/2023 PARKG BRK SW $15.13

3094 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable PEAK ALARM COMPANY, INC. $166.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
1283791 04/01/2023 4/1-6/30/23 MONITORING POOL $166.92

3095 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable REDI SERVICES LLC $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
199048 03/31/2023 CLEAN & SERVICE PORTA JOHN $300.00

3096 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable RIVERTON ELKO $305.37
Invoice Date Description Amount
5071289 03/22/2023 SL-N-CONNECTOR $79.48
5071282 03/21/2023 SL-N-SEAL $5.01
5071300 03/22/2023 N-BOLT $32.75
5071299 03/22/2023 N-STUD/N-NUT $41.94
5071315 03/23/2023 SL-N-SENSOR $26.87
5071386 03/29/2023 SL-N-BLOCK $93.37
5071394 03/30/2023 SL-N-CONNECTOR KIT $25.95

3097 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable S & S MECHANICAL, LLC. $122,501.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
3073 03/31/2023 WRF DIGESTER PROJECT $128,949.46
3073* 03/31/2023 RETENTION HELD ($6,447.47)

3098 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable SAFETY SUPPLY & SIGN CO INC $5,935.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
184616 03/30/2023 SANDBAGS $4,192.92
184615 03/30/2023 SANDBAGS $1,742.92
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3099 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE ANALYTICAL 
LABORATORIES, INC.

$690.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
RN296804 02/28/2023 BIO-SOLIDS 10 METALS/TCLP 10 

METALS/ORGANIC MATTER
$690.00

3100 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $1,015.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
6036277 03/20/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $146.17
6037399 03/22/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $357.51
6039614 03/27/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $216.82
6039705 03/28/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $295.03

3101 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC $264.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
62901 03/29/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR MARCH 2023 GOLF 

COURSE
$176.00

62903 03/29/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR MARCH 2023 SEWER 
TREATMENT PLANT

$88.00

3102 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$14,356.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100109440 03/20/2023 T-CHLOR $1,510.00
2023100109558 03/20/2023 T-CHLOR $5,152.12
2023100109728 03/23/2023 T-CHLOR $7,693.88

3103 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable TRANSPORTATION SECURITY 
CLEARINGHOUSE

$1,000.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
EKO1680709874943 04/05/2023 UID: AV0074117 EKO1680709874943 ELKO 

REGIONAL AIRPORT
$1,000.00

3104 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$35.51

Invoice Date Description Amount
764006-00 03/29/2023 FAN PUMP COOLING $35.51

3105 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $764.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
14303787/88/89 03/31/2023 ADDITIONAL SERVICE FEES $764.00

3106 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $415.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
8812246527 03/02/2023 VWR SYRINGE FILTER $151.01
8812308387 03/09/2023 NITRATE IC STANDARD $58.75
8812283700 03/07/2023 TISSUE PREMOISTENED $23.72
8812324285 03/10/2023 VWR WIPERS $147.67
8812349816 03/14/2023 TIPS $34.38

3107 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$501.70

Invoice Date Description Amount
23030136 03/23/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/ORTHO PHOSPHORUS/TDS $291.70
23030125 03/27/2023 EK TEMP ODOR $210.00
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3108 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN LINE BUILDERS INC $24,400.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
9096 03/28/2023 LABOR/EQUIPMENT HOURS/BOLTS & 

HARDWARE/MOBE-DEMOBE
$24,400.00

3109 04/11/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $4,290.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
29680989-1 03/24/2023 DIXO ALUM IMP PART AA CMLK $152.64
29680989 03/21/2023 STL WELD ELL 90 LR STD $56.00
29672500 03/21/2023 FLUSH VALVE $158.45
29679768 03/21/2023 FCRC $667.55
29684023 03/23/2023 PSI POLY MWS PIPE $73.00
29682505 03/22/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR $292.35
29682503 03/22/2023 SENSUS FLEXNET $210.52
29682499 03/22/2023 SENSUS FLEXNET $210.52
29682495 03/22/2023 SENSUS FLEXNET $210.52
29682496 03/22/2023 SENSUS FLEXNET $210.52
29682501 03/22/2023 SENSUS FLEXNET $210.52
29680989-2 03/28/2023 DIXO ALUM IMP PART AA CMLK $758.61
29690138 03/29/2023 STANDARD FLOW PERLATOR AERATOR DUAL 

THREAD
$25.92

29690495 04/04/2023 BAND SAW BLADE TEETH $14.82
29677902 03/29/2023 REGAL G-201 LEAD GSKT $270.20
29688887 03/29/2023 VLV BOX LID WTR/VLV BOX TOP 

SECTION/BOTTOM
$163.26

29688628 03/31/2023 NYL BODY ONLY/SS STRAP ONLY $164.58
29688395 03/28/2023 COMP CTS CORP STP/SDPT/CTS CPLG/STFNR SS 

CTS/THD HEX BUSH
$440.56

3110 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,433.16

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000399 04/21/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16

3111 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,665.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000400 04/21/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,665.35

3112 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $7,722.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000410 04/21/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $7,722.24

3113 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $73,577.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000418 04/21/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $73,577.98

3114 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $8,020.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000419 04/21/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $8,020.00

3115 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,643.64
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000421 04/21/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,643.64
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3116 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$135.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng04.21.2023 04/21/2023 Vol Fire Service $135.00

3117 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000404 04/21/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3118 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEE'S RETIREMENT 
SYSTEM OF NV

$405.02

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000408 04/21/2023 PSP - PERS Service Purchase $405.02

3119 04/21/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$168,190.34

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000409 04/21/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $168,190.34

3120 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $10.27
Invoice Date Description Amount
9136589429 03/31/2023 BRSH INSP SS WIRE W/WOOD HDL/BRSH SCRTCH 

ROWS  SHOE HNDL
$10.27

3121 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $2,287.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
107928 04/13/2023 4/3-9/23 E. HOOPER $327.36
107929 04/13/2023 4/3-9/23 M. KEATON/J. MARTINEZ $1,326.60
107930 04/13/2023 4/4-9/23 K. REITZ $633.60

3122 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable AXON ENTERPRISES, INC. $31.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
INUS147992 03/28/2023 BELT CLIP RAPID LOCK $31.30

3123 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable BIOBOT ANALYTICS, INC. $1,560.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
BCE05DE9-1306 03/31/2023 W799/AK746 $1,560.00

3124 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS $1,553.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
63239 04/06/2023 6' NON-ASTM T POST $190.50
63280 04/10/2023 ROUNDUP $1,362.50

3125 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $1,033.64
Invoice Date Description Amount
4151753524 04/05/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $551.91
4152468899 04/12/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $481.73

3126 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable CUNNINGHAM CARPET CLEANING $165.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
125313 01/13/2023 855 COUNTRY CLUB DR - DRAIN BACK UP WITH 

GRAY WATER
$165.00

3127 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable DELL MARKETING L.P. $10,982.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
10661571885 03/27/2023 DELL MONITOR/OPTIPLEX $10,982.00
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3128 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable DOWL, LLC. $4,125.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4001.097-3 04/07/2023 HOSPITAL 2ND SOURCE WATERLINE $4,125.00

3129 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO PROFESSIONAL CLEANING 
SERVICE LLC

$250.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
19-0994 03/31/2023 JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR MARCH 2023 WRF 

LAB
$250.00

3130 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO TOOL AND FASTENER INC $698.78
Invoice Date Description Amount
136982 03/31/2023 NAIL IN ANCHOR/RAM TIP BIT $15.04
136984 03/31/2023 STIHL CARBURETOR/STIHL FAN HOUSING 

W/REWIND STARTER/FLAT CUT-OFF
$143.72

136980 03/31/2023 CITROL DEGREASER $290.94
136981 03/31/2023 ALL THREAD ROD/PLAIN FIN HEX 

NUT/CARBURETOR/TIE DOWN CAM BUCKLE
$241.84

136983 03/31/2023 ULTRAVIOLET TIES $7.24

3131 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable FIELDER SEWER & DRAIN $120.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
16460 04/13/2023 SNAKED THE DRAIN IN THE CONCESSION STAND $120.00

3132 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $1,298.19
Invoice Date Description Amount
2037975 04/05/2023 ENMOTIION TOWEL DISPENSER/ENMOTION ROLL 

TOWEL/NITRILE GLOVES
$77.64

2038031 04/06/2023 SANI-TYZE FOOD CONTACT SURFACE 
SANITIZER/REG SOFPULL TWL CNTRPUL

$192.15

2038017 04/06/2023 COMPACT CORELESS TISSUE/PLASTIC MAID 
CADDY BLUE

$85.62

2037982 04/06/2023 EXHAUST FILTER NEWEST VSM MOTOR FILTER $30.80
2037982-01 04/11/2023 MOTOR FILTER $15.00
2037892 04/03/2023 BIGFOLD TOWEL/NON ACID BATHROOM 

DISINFECTANT CLEANER/NITRILE GLO
$99.62

2038101 04/11/2023 SPARCLEAN DELIMER LINE MINERAL 
REMOVER/WOOD HANDLE

$22.85

2038179 04/13/2023 BATH TISSUE/BIGFOLD TOWEL $87.58
2038226 04/14/2023 OPTIMA BATH TISSUE/NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT $81.60
2038058 04/10/2023 LOW DENSITY/NITRILE GLOVES/FOAMING HAND 

SANITIZER/TOILET BOWL BR
$144.08

2037644 03/23/2023 LOW DENSITY $150.39
2038210 04/14/2023 LOW DENSITY/GLASS CLEANER/PERFORATED 

ROLL TOWEL/NEUTRAL DISINFEC
$246.02

2038211 04/14/2023 CALGON NICKEL SAFE ICE MACHINE 
CLEANER/NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT

$64.84

3133 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable GOICOECHEA & DIGRAZIA LTD $36,311.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
2172 03/31/2023 ELKO REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY $160.00
2162 04/05/2023 LEGAL/PROFESSIONAL FEES - 

MANAGER/MUNICIPAL COURT
$36,151.24
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3134 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $463.95
Invoice Date Description Amount
9666408308 04/06/2023 SHAFT SEAL $214.20
9672938744 04/13/2023 REFRIGERANT RECOVERY TOOL $53.33
9674199584 04/14/2023 UNIVERSAL STOPPER COVER SURFCE $51.70
9674736211 04/14/2023 PLEATED AIR FILTER $95.28
9676739734 04/17/2023 PLEATED AIR FILTER $49.44

3135 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable HINTONBURDICK CPAS & 
ADVISORS, PLLC

$1,380.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
283066 03/31/2023 NON-AUDIT SERVICES $1,380.00

3136 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $211.16
Invoice Date Description Amount
74099731-00 04/06/2023 POLY CAM LOK PART F2 $30.60
74099862-00 04/10/2023 HYD HOSE ASSY $149.99
74099871-00 04/10/2023 HYD HOSE/FEM JIC SWIVEL $30.57

3137 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELMAR SAFETY INC $484.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
146224 04/06/2023 DRUG SCREENING/PRE EMPLOYMENT/POST 

ACCIDENT/RANDOM
$484.00

3138 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable KENWORTH SALES COMPANY $75.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
009P6332 04/12/2023 POLYETHYLENE DRIP PAN $75.98

3139 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$225.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3094386417 03/31/2023 LEXISNEXIS SUBSCRIPTION FOR MARCH 2023 $225.00

3140 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable LIBERTY PROCESS EQUIPMENT 
INC

$2,326.78

Invoice Date Description Amount
0097100-IN 04/06/2023 DCQ CONNECTION ROD/STATOR GASKET $2,326.78

3141 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable LOSTRA BROTHERS TOWING $577.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
12373 03/19/2023 3/19/23 TOWING SERVICES $577.50

3142 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $4,930.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
587427 04/11/2023 5 TON SERVICE JACK $965.99
587483 04/11/2023 PX BLACK/GRAY RTV SILICONE $21.58
587331 04/10/2023 RAGS $171.98
587591 04/11/2023 ROT ELC CON $19.97
586493 04/05/2023 ANTIFREEZE/GASKET MATERIAL $38.94
587898 04/12/2023 BLSTR PK MINIATURES/1 CART SPCL MOLY EP $69.67
587878 04/12/2023 CABLE TIE $23.44
588241 04/14/2023 SLIP PLATE SPRAY $12.49
586425 04/05/2023 DEXRONVIATF $6.99
586073 04/04/2023 BRAKE ROTOR-DIH PARKI $181.28
586132 04/04/2023 OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $25.34
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586039 04/03/2023 SERP BELT $30.60
586331 04/05/2023 ATP PLATINUM KIT $45.99
586345 04/05/2023 OIL FILTER $45.68
586377 04/05/2023 DEXRONVIATF $41.94
586538 04/05/2023 GLOVES $27.89
586534 04/05/2023 BRACKETED CALIPER $142.17
586599 04/06/2023 ROPE HANDLE $4.29
586605 04/06/2023 TEMPERATURE SENSOR $25.05
586750 04/06/2023 FUEL CAP TETHER $20.08
586574 04/06/2023 WASHER NOZZLE $6.00
586580 04/06/2023 WASHER NOZZLE $12.78
586573 04/06/2023 DWAIR D CARTRIDGE $120.28
586805 04/07/2023 AIR FILTER $22.29
586855 04/07/2023 ECONOMY AE46 5 GAL $146.97
586973 04/07/2023 WASHER NOZZLE $12.00
587161 04/10/2023 BRAKE ROTOR-DIH PARKI $181.28
586978 04/07/2023 EVOLUTION BLADE $31.56
586977 04/07/2023 AIR DRYER KIT $48.85
587202 04/10/2023 FUSE BLK $10.53
587253 04/10/2023 SW/ST-2GA BAT/CBL/FUSE $26.95
587255 04/10/2023 BATTERY CABLE LUG $8.56
587556 04/11/2023 NITRILE DISPOSABLE GLOVES $14.27
587709 04/12/2023 BATTERY TERMINAL $9.20
587708 04/12/2023 OVAL LED HEAD LAMP $323.97
587802 04/12/2023 DRIVE AXEL SEAL $44.19
587440 04/11/2023 HD WATER PUMP $408.32
587993 04/13/2023 WIRE WHL $2.99
587567 04/11/2023 V BELT $23.38
588223 04/14/2023 WIRE WHL $2.99
588259 04/14/2023 ESCO 25 TON JACK STAN $1,481.15
588921 04/18/2023 6FT LIGHTING-A CBLSTK $38.98
587607 04/11/2023 NAPA THE LEGEND PROFESSIONAL BA $155.59
572183 01/24/2023 NAPA 10W30 QT $14.36
569676 01/11/2023 2YR WTY BAT $130.39
563771 12/08/2022 LNG BARREL AIR HAMMER $123.99
559200 11/15/2022 CORE DEPOSIT INV523517 ($66.00)
559199 11/15/2022 CORE DEPOSIT  INV555153 ($71.50)
555175 10/27/2022 CREDIT FUEL FILTER/AIR FILTER INV 548014 ($185.78)
555461 10/28/2022 CREDIT BAITWELL PLUG INV 553011 ($30.68)
551563 10/10/2022 CREDIT NAPAGOLD AIR FILTER INV549235 ($38.98)

3143 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHWEST ANALYTICS INC $430.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
053123-07 03/15/2023 NWA QUALITY ANALYST SINGLE USER ANNUAL 

SOFTWARE ASSURANCE
$430.00

3144 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$132.62

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-230117 04/06/2023 BATTERY $132.62
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3145 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable OASIS ONLINE, INC. $7,788.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4980-17567 04/10/2023 TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT FEES FOR APRIL 

2023
$7,788.00

3146 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable PITNEY BOWES INC $383.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
1022860944 04/04/2023 BILLING PERIOD 1/5/23-4/4/23 CITY OF ELKO $201.00
1022761960 03/17/2023 RED INK CARTRIDGE $182.58

3147 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' BENEFITS 
PRO

$15,491.51

Invoice Date Description Amount
714 4/4/23 04/04/2023 RETIREE SUBSIDY $15,491.51

3148 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable QUILL CORP $86.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
31552464 03/23/2023 FRY ERASE 

MARKERS/HIGHLIGHTERS/BATTERIES/SELF STICK 
NOTES/PENS/F

$86.03

3149 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable RIVERTON ELKO $262.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
5071460 04/05/2023 SL-N-CONNECTOR $72.36
5071482 04/06/2023 SL-N-BOOSTER $129.99
5071481 04/06/2023 SL-N-PIPE $60.59

3150 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SPLASH TRUCK & AUTO WASH, 
LLC.

$332.45

Invoice Date Description Amount
22-01002 04/05/2023 VEHICLE WASHING SERVICES FOR MARCH 2023 $332.45

3151 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $69.15
Invoice Date Description Amount
6046489 04/07/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $69.15

3152 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable SYMBOLARTS, LLC $690.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0458162 03/24/2023 ELKO POLICE DEPT SUBDUED OFFICER PVC 

PATCH NEVADA
$690.00

3153 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable TAGGART & TAGGART, LTD. $745.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
16813 03/31/2023 WATER MOVEMENT TEST HOLE $745.00

3154 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC $1,636.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
62902 03/29/2023 HOMELESS CAMP PORTABLE TOILET MARCH 2023 $435.00
62899 03/29/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR MARCH 2023 PARKS $968.00
62900 03/29/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR MARCH 2023 SNOW BOWL $233.00

3155 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$9,708.56

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100110382 04/03/2023 HYDROCHLORIC ACID-20 BAUME/CALCIUM HYPO 

TABS
$1,620.30
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2023100110731 04/04/2023 T-CHLOR $8,088.26

3156 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$2,910.34

Invoice Date Description Amount
3013522-00 04/05/2023 ACCUFORM ACCULEVEL/HOLE CUTTER HANDLE 

WITH BULLBE LEVEL
$415.34

3011625-00 04/11/2023 MANUAL BLADE $2,495.00

3157 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK $309.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
315000 03/29/2023 200ML V ORP STANDARD HACH/GLI $309.07

3158 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $497.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
8812429474 03/22/2023 SODIUM SULFATE ANHYD ACS GRADE 500G $40.26
8812395626 03/20/2023 TUBES EC/MUG W/O DURHAM/LAURYL TYPTOSE 

MPN TUBES
$250.10

8812514214 03/30/2023 BOD DILTION $130.62
8812510320 03/30/2023 BEAKER DIS POLYSTYR $76.02

3159 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable WAGEWORKS, INC. $168.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0323-TR95654 04/01/2023 MARCH 2023 $168.00

3160 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$410.60

Invoice Date Description Amount
23030484 04/05/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/KJELDAHL NITROGEN $205.30
23030647 04/12/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/KJELDAHL NITROGEN $205.30

3161 04/25/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $10,742.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
29691890-1 04/07/2023 SS 150 THD DQ HEAD PLUG $79.16
29707491 04/12/2023 GLV STL NIP $13.68
29691890 04/06/2023 THD FP BALL VLV $615.75
29704903 04/11/2023 INSUL PAD/LOCKING LID $247.86
29705307 04/11/2023 FLG ADPT/FLG CONC RED/NST SPEC HYDLA 

RED/ROMAC GRAP DI-W/ACC
$4,897.98

29703641 04/10/2023 MTR IDLER/MTR GSKT/LOCKING LID/INSUL 
PAD/MTR PIT EXT

$314.09

29699932 04/06/2023 BLK MAL HEX BUSH DOM $23.97
29704497 04/11/2023 ADPT/CPLG/TEFLON TAPE $533.56
29706657 04/12/2023 DRIPLINE/SABA 6 U PINS $48.77
29708660 04/13/2023 WILK 2 720A PVB $665.08
29704824 04/11/2023 BLK SQ HD PLUG IMPORT/URI KIT $12.85
29697903 04/05/2023 SM RECT BOX W/LID $153.78
29703256 04/10/2023 CLST KIT/URI KIT/SS ROTOR $989.31
29708828 04/13/2023 VLV BOX TOP SECTION/EXT PC $222.18
29677977 04/14/2023 INJECTION UNIT FOOT VLV $1,924.92
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3162 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,433.16

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000423 05/05/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16

3163 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,665.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000424 05/05/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,665.35

3164 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $7,722.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000435 05/05/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $7,722.24

3165 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $73,076.21
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000436 05/05/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $73,076.21

3166 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $8,220.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000437 05/05/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $8,220.00

3167 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,643.64
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000438 05/05/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,643.64

3168 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$240.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng05.05.2023 05/05/2023 Vol Fire Service $240.00

3169 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000428 05/05/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3170 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEE'S RETIREMENT 
SYSTEM OF NV

$405.02

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000433 05/05/2023 PSP - PERS Service Purchase $405.02

3171 05/05/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$170,829.39

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000434 05/05/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $170,829.39

3172 05/04/2023 Open Accounts Payable FUSION, LLC $323.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
9665352 04/05/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $323.50

3173 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRPLANNERS, INC. $3,500.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
04202023 04/20/2023 CONSULTING SERVICES FOR APRIL 2023 $3,500.00

3174 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALTITUDE SIGNAL, LLC $447.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
I003375 04/28/2023 SMART MOUNT JUCTION BOX VERSION 2 $447.35
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3175 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $7,644.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
108081 04/20/2023 4/10-16/23 E. HOOPER $327.36
108082 04/20/2023 4/10-16/23 F. GARCIA $549.78
108271 04/27/2023 4/17-23/23 E. HOOPER $163.68
108273 04/27/2023 4/17-23/23 M. KEETON/J. MARTINEZ $1,425.60
108274 04/27/2023 4/17-23/23 K. REITZ $792.00
108272 04/27/2023 4/17-23/23 F. GARCIA/J. JASON $2,168.10
108083 04/20/2023 4/10-26/23 M. KEETON/J. MARTINEZ $1,425.60
108084 04/20/2023 4/10-16/23 K. REITZ $792.00

3176 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable AQUAFIX, INC. $5,295.22
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN007233 05/01/2023 FOAM BUSTER $5,295.22

3177 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable BACKFLOW ASSEMBLY TESTING & 
SUPPLY, LLC

$105.45

Invoice Date Description Amount
G5012302 05/02/2023 TEST GAUGE CALIBRATION CERTIFICATION $105.45

3178 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $956.39
Invoice Date Description Amount
4153175089 04/19/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $551.91
9220086514 04/17/2023 CREDIT SHIRTS ($87.48)
4153876020 04/26/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $491.96

3179 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable COLLISION AUTO BODY INC $3,432.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
926 04/14/2023 PARTS/BODY LABOR/PAINT LABOR/PAINT 

MATERIALS/MISC
$3,432.11

3180 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable DAGGETT CONTROL COMPANY, 
LLC.

$4,031.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1156 04/21/2023 VAREC SERIES 450 FLAME TRAP ASSEMBLY $4,031.00

3181 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL LANDFILL $5,685.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000753 04/30/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR APRIL 2023 $5.00
2023-00000752 04/30/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR APRIL 2023 $14.00
2023-00000749 04/30/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR APRIL 2023 $22.30
2023-00000748 04/30/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR APRIL 2023 $2,212.78
2023-00000747 04/30/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR APRIL 2023 $3,042.60
2023-00000746 04/30/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR APRIL 2023 $229.64
2023-00000745 04/30/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR APRIL 2023 $114.40
2023-00000744 04/30/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR APRIL 2023 $45.00

3182 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL WATER $1,181.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
4/26/23 POLICE 04/26/2023 46507295-001 METERED WATER POLICE $149.56
4/26/23 AMINAL 04/26/2023 4650408-001 ANIMAL SHELTER $30.69
4/26/23 WAT/WRF 04/26/2023 46507707-001 WATER & WRF SHOP $218.41
2023-00000062 04/30/2023 WATER/SEWER TESTING FOR APRIL 2023 $783.00
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3183 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO OVERHEAD DOOR $4,035.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
40041 04/28/2023 FURNISH 1-12 REPLACEMENT TORSION BARREL 

FOR R & S DOOR
$4,035.00

3184 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO PROFESSIONAL CLEANING 
SERVICE LLC

$200.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1735 04/28/2023 DEEP CLEAN WRF/WATER SHOP $200.00

3185 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable EMPLOYER LYNX INC $568.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
57607 05/01/2023 BACKGROUND SCREENING FOR APRIL 2023 $568.00

3186 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $125.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
548633 05/02/2023 CCR REPORT $125.00

3187 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENVIRONMENTAL RESOURCE 
ASSOC

$467.47

Invoice Date Description Amount
036451 04/17/2023 SOILDS WP/PH/DEMAND/SIMPLE NUTRIENTS $467.47

3188 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable EVOQUA WATER TECHNOLOGIES, 
LLC.

$26,740.32

Invoice Date Description Amount
905840884 04/24/2023 ODOPHOS PLUS $26,740.32

3189 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable FAST GLASS $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
IEL060049 04/14/2023 WINDSHIELD $300.00

3190 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GATEWAY RV CENTER $130.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
243843 03/15/2023 PINTLE HITCH/HITCH PIN $130.98

3191 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $719.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-51003 04/20/2023 OTR SERV CALL EMERGENCY FLAT REPAIR ON 

UNIT 936E
$719.50

3192 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $1,071.91
Invoice Date Description Amount
2038400 04/21/2023 LOW DENSITY $150.39
2038436 04/24/2023 INDUSTRIAL PLUNGER $6.57
2038503 04/26/2023 LOW DENSITY $150.39
2038488 04/26/2023 PROCELL C BATTERY ALKALINE $23.45
2038415 04/24/2023 LOW DENSITY/NITRILE GLOVES/BIGFOLD 

TOWEL/BATH TISSUE
$354.05

2038180 04/13/2023 BIGFOLD TOWEL $79.08
2038547 04/28/2023 TEASPOON MED WGT PP BULK/NITRILE GLOVES $33.48
2038601 05/01/2023 OPTIMA PREMIUM BATH TISSUE/NITRILE GLOVES $171.17
2038600 05/01/2023 US CENTERPULL TOWEL/FRSH & BRITE BOWL 

AND TILE CLEANER
$67.55

2038555 04/28/2023 TOILET BOWL BLOCK + HANGER CHERRY $12.48
2038602 05/01/2023 MEASURING CUP $23.30
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3193 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GOICOECHEA & DIGRAZIA LTD $41,708.63
Invoice Date Description Amount
2460 05/01/2023 LEGAL/PROFESSIONAL FEES - 

MANAGER/MUNICIPAL COURT
$41,708.63

3194 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $980.31
Invoice Date Description Amount
9678589194 04/19/2023 FILTER ROLL $351.62
9675441944 04/14/2023 PLEATED AIR FILTER $225.60
9689657600 04/27/2023 V BELT $18.74
9690880571 04/28/2023 EVAPORATIVE COOLING PAD $316.49
9692972889 05/02/2023 DIAL CALIPER $67.86

3195 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $359.20
Invoice Date Description Amount
74100299-00 04/24/2023 RUBBER COVER PUSH ON $82.20
74100514-00 04/28/2023 FIREHOSE DJ $172.00
74100699-00 05/02/2023 POLY WRAP $105.00

3196 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable HUNT & SONS, INC. $19,135.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
57492 04/20/2023 UNLEADED GASOLINE/DIESEL $19,135.96

3197 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $12,877.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
50402 04/14/2023 WELL 42 VFD INSTALL $7,370.00
11176 04/10/2023 MATERIAL ONLY - 9 SLOT PLC RACKS /MISC $5,507.90

3198 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable JVIATION, INC. $145,904.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
PTIN0000529 04/06/2023 RECONSTRUCT COMMERCIAL APRON DESIGN 

SERVICES
$26,528.00

PTIN0000461 03/10/2023 RECONSTRUCT COMMERCIAL APRON DESIGN 
SERVICES

$119,376.00

3199 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELMAR SAFETY INC $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
145976 03/06/2023 DRUG SCREENING SERVICES - FEBRUARY 2023 $60.00

3200 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable KENWORTH SALES COMPANY $95.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
009P6774 04/27/2023 LUBE MULTI FRAIN FUNNEL $171.58
009P6770 04/27/2023 POLYETHYLENE DRIP PAN ($75.98)

3201 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $30,540.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV687086 03/20/2023 G-XTREME 3.0 JACKET GLOBE CUSTOM $23,688.00
INV693641 04/07/2023 PERFORM ROUTINE ANNUAL SERVICE ON HURST 

EDRAULIC TOOLS
$825.00

INV693936 04/10/2023 COUPLING/ADAPTER $281.00
INV693643 04/07/2023 ROUTINE ANNUAL FLOW TEST SERVICE $5,512.80
INV695850 04/17/2023 M SERIES CONCEALABLE COVERT CARRIER $234.00

3202 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC $39,471.41
Invoice Date Description Amount
P20576 04/19/2023 4 SEG PAT WIRE $3,231.00
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P20621 04/21/2023 VALVE NUT RX KIT/NUT SET $10,297.41
E00464 04/27/2023 2022 SWENSON POLYHAWK ELECTRIC SANDER $9,850.00
P20730 04/27/2023 GUILL SAW/DIAMOND CUT WR/STORAGE DOLLY $16,093.00

3203 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable MGB+A  THE GRASSLI GROUP $23,309.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-168 04/17/2023 ELKO SPORTS COMPLEX PHASE II $23,309.30

3204 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable MGX EQUIPMENT SERVICES, LLC. $229.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
PSO033917-1 04/25/2023 SUCT NOZ LINER ASSY $229.56

3205 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable MOUNTAINLAND POWER 
EQUIPMENT, LLC

$90.40

Invoice Date Description Amount
97328 04/28/2023 EDGER BLADE 10IN HEAVY DU $90.40

3206 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $1,630.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
590151 04/24/2023 WTY BATT/RAGS $125.48
589167 04/19/2023 RAGS $45.59
589429 04/20/2023 NAPA HEAVY DUTY  30QT/WTY BATT $80.05
590929 04/27/2023 CABLE TIE $8.14
590244 04/24/2023 OIL FILTER/CABLE TIE $21.19
591033 04/27/2023 DOOR HANDLE $40.91
590869 04/27/2023 DOOR KOCK ACTUATOR $146.13
590870 04/27/2023 BOLT $9.75
587875 04/12/2023 WARRANTY INV587440 ($480.32)
587659 04/11/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV586534 ($70.18)
585116 03/29/2023  CREDIT NAPA AIR FILTER INV582747 ($26.66)
585089 03/29/2023 CREDIT V BELT INV584526 ($18.15)
585090 03/29/2023 CREDIT INT MANIFOLD GKS SET INV579754 ($13.49)
588940 04/18/2023 PX BLACK RTV SILICONE $45.16
589091 04/18/2023 WTY BATT $114.09
588957 04/18/2023 RELAY $32.94
589032 04/18/2023 OVAL LED HEAD LAMP $323.97
589035 04/18/2023 OIL DRAIN TUB $67.81
590150 04/24/2023 WATER PUMP/WATER PUMP GASKET $120.36
590252 04/24/2023 SAND PAD $19.03
590414 04/25/2023 NEW CV AXLE $64.99
590364 04/25/2023 OIL FILTER $5.33
590407 04/25/2023 FAN CLU/WRENCH SET $92.22
590532 04/25/2023 DISC BRAKE PAD $90.99
590624 04/26/2023 NAPA AIR FILTER $18.01
590623 04/26/2023 CONTROL ARM AND BALL $208.99
590671 04/26/2023 DEXCOOL $114.48
590892 04/27/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $25.34
590942 04/27/2023 BRAKE PAD $81.99
590947 04/27/2023 VALVE $21.33
591236 04/28/2023 BRAKE ROTOR/RAKE CALIPER HOUSING $197.54
591362 04/28/2023 UV DYE $15.76
591303 04/28/2023 CABIN AIR FILTER $31.50
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590833 04/26/2023 BLUE DEF/PREMIXED ANTIFREEZE $70.05

3207 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHERN NEVADA PEST 
CONTROL, INC

$95.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
118594 04/24/2023 RODENT CONTROL $95.00

3208 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$89.57

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-234384 04/24/2023 BLOWER MOTOR $89.57

3209 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable PEAK ALARM COMPANY, INC. $825.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1288187 04/19/2023 REPLACED ALL WIRELESS BATTERES/ADJUSTED 

PROGRAMMING/TESTED ALL Z
$825.00

3210 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRECISION INDUSTRIAL 
ENGRAVING

$30.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1346 04/25/2023 PLAQUE LAMINATE WOOD BOARD $30.00

3211 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable PREMIER VEHICLE INSTALLATION, 
INC.

$1,916.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
40827 04/30/2023 PUSH BUMPERS/FENDER GUARD $1,674.75
40659 03/06/2023 C3900 SERIES 100 WATT SLIMLINE SPEAKER $241.25

3212 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable QUILL CORP $207.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
31821743 04/06/2023 BROTHER PTH110 EASY LABEL MKR/CASIO 

TAPEWIDELAMNTD
$62.98

31967665 04/14/2023 FILE FOLDERS $144.90

3213 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable SEMI SERVICE, INC. $528.27
Invoice Date Description Amount
S186880 04/14/2023 TAILGATE AIR CAN $528.27

3214 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP $5,926.60
Invoice Date Description Amount
B16745572 04/19/2023  HARDWARE WARRANTY $299.40
B16743152 04/18/2023 HARDWARE PANASONIC $3,733.77
B16797821 04/28/2023 LOGITECH EXTENDED WARRANTY $117.90
B16792555 04/27/2023 LOGITECH RALLY CONFERENCE CAMERA $1,269.11
B16743358 04/18/2023 LEXMARK MC33261I MULTIFUNCTION PRINTER $506.42

3215 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $2,748.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
6052594 04/17/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $1,225.17
6052581 04/17/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $84.71
6052593 04/17/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $138.11
6052587 04/17/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $43.54
6052603 04/17/2023 BLOTTER SAND $86.13
6052599 04/17/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $370.77
6052615 04/17/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $179.18
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6059058 04/25/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $620.96

3216 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$23,097.30

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100111103 04/15/2023 T-CHLOR $8,178.54
2023100111350 04/20/2023 T-CHLOR $7,432.30
2023100111777 04/27/2023 T-CHLOR $7,486.46

3217 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$1,762.86

Invoice Date Description Amount
764149-00 04/27/2023 LAPPING COMPOUND $313.96
3013859-00 04/26/2023 ASSY SOLENOID LATCHING/PV ADJ SEALED INF 

W/O SOL
$1,448.90

3218 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $776.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
14441020/21/22 04/28/2023 ADDITIONAL SERVICE FEES $776.00

3219 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $3,170.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
8812585180 04/07/2023 NITRATE/NITROGEN IC STANDARD $72.45
8812605264 04/10/2023 ORION PROBE DO AUTO STIR $1,979.62
8812602884 04/10/2023 FILTER TYPE A/E 1 UM GLFBR $116.32
8812538124 04/03/2023 BEAKER DISPOSABLE POLYSTYRENE $79.36
8811138920 10/25/2022 HEAT ELEMENT REPLACEMENT $922.99

3220 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$497.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
23030317 03/31/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/KJELDAHL NITROGEN $205.30
23040096 04/25/2023 AMMONIA/EFFLUENT COMPOSITE/ANIONS/ORTHO 

PHOSPHORUS
$291.70

3221 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $6,676.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
29712525 04/17/2023 ALUM IMP PART B 2 F CMLKXMIP/ALUM IMP PART 

D 2 F CMLK/FIP
$41.21

29722474 04/24/2023 SMALL WIRE CONNECTOR/CHRI RED HOT BLUE 
GLUE PT

$50.23

29721953 04/24/2023 STANDARD FLOW PERLATOR AERATOR DUAL 
THREAD

$45.36

29724548 04/27/2023 COMP CPLG/IPS PVC CPLG SLIP FIX/CPLG $68.27
29712508 04/17/2023 ADJ//FC ROTOR W/NZL TREE/PVC 40 CAP $52.51
29719760 04/21/2023 BALL VLV/PVC 40 BUSH $19.01
29724242 04/26/2023 IPS PVC COMP CPLG/IPS PVC EXP CPLG SLIP 

FIX/PVC 40 CPLG
$149.60

29727309 04/26/2023 SS ROTOR $366.20
29718293 04/21/2023 PVC 80 90 ELL $49.80
29721032 04/21/2023 SS 150 THD T/THD HEX BUSH $11.41
29725493 04/25/2023 2FT ROD PSCPP $948.00
29719544 04/21/2023 MJ CAP SOL SSB/ROMAC DI GRAP $268.13
29717976 04/20/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR/SENSUS FLEXNET $3,017.22
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29716265 04/19/2023 PRES GA 2 1/2 SS LF $261.20
29734474 05/01/2023 ADJ/FC ROTOR W/NZL TREE $141.96
29727602 04/26/2023 VLV BOX COMPLETE $81.45
29735576 05/02/2023 MTR PIT EXT $73.86
29710864 05/01/2023 YOKE GSKT $22.40
29736505 05/02/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR/SENSUS FLEXNET $1,008.50

3222 05/09/2023 Open Accounts Payable WRIGHT VETERINARY SERVICES, 
LLC

$1,300.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
03312023 05/03/2023 CONTRACT 3/2-21/23 $715.00
04302023 05/03/2023 CONTRACT 4/10-29/23 $585.00

3223 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,433.16

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000440 05/19/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16

3224 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,665.35
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000441 05/19/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,665.35

3225 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $7,722.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000452 05/19/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $7,722.24

3226 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $73,502.57
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000453 05/19/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $73,502.57

3227 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $8,220.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000454 05/19/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $8,220.00

3228 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,611.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000455 05/19/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,611.61

3229 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$165.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng05.19.2023 05/19/2023 Vol Fire Service $165.00

3230 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000446 05/19/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3231 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEE'S RETIREMENT 
SYSTEM OF NV

$405.02

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000450 05/19/2023 PSP - PERS Service Purchase $405.02

3232 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$169,857.04

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000451 05/19/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $169,857.04
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3233 05/19/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE FM TRUST $56,908.23
Invoice Date Description Amount
FBN4724261 04/05/2023 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES $20,929.43
FBN4735373 05/04/2023 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES $35,978.80

3234 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $228.02
Invoice Date Description Amount
9137423100 04/26/2023 GLV DISBPL EXAM LTX/SWTBND/FCSHD $218.32
9137865201 05/09/2023 TWLT LENS CLNNG $9.70

3235 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $11,967.85
Invoice Date Description Amount
108419 05/04/2023 4/24-30/23 E. HOOPER $327.36
108420 05/04/2023 4/24-30/23 F. GARCIA/J. JASON $1,821.60
108422 05/04/2023 4/24-30/23 K. REITZ $792.00
108421 05/04/2023 4/24-30/23 M. KEETON/J. MARTINEZ $1,049.40
108533 05/11/2023 5/1-7/23 E. HOOPER $327.36
108534 05/11/2023 5/1-7/23 F. GARCIA/J. JASON $1,765.50
107822 04/06/2023 3/27-4/2/23 M. KEETON/J. MARTINEZ $1,425.60
108535 05/11/2023 5/1-7/23 M. KEETON/K. MEADE $1,267.20
108688 05/18/2023 5/8-14/23 E. HOOPER $327.36
108690 05/18/2023 5/8-14/23 K. MEADE $785.47
108689 05/18/2023 5/8-14/23 M. ENDERS/F. GARCIA/J. JASON $2,079.00

3236 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable BIOBOT ANALYTICS, INC. $1,560.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
BCE05DE9-1349 04/30/2023 APRIL 2023 AK742/C3168 $1,560.00

3237 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS $2,370.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
63741 05/05/2023 WEEDMASTER/ROUNDUP/ACTIVATOR $2,370.28

3238 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $1,054.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
4154576567 05/03/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14
4155274783 05/10/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $491.96

3239 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable COLLISION AUTO BODY INC $10,219.33
Invoice Date Description Amount
932 04/27/2023 PARTS/BODY LABOR/PAINT LABOR/PAINT 

MATERIALS
$10,219.33

3240 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable CONCRETE ACCESSORIES, INC. $867.72
Invoice Date Description Amount
12360 05/04/2023 ELEPHANT ARMOR DOT INDUSTRIAL GRADE $867.72

3241 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable DOWL, LLC. $2,130.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4001.097-4 05/04/2023 HOSPITAL 2ND SOURCE WATERLINE $2,130.00

3242 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MOTOR COMPANY $58.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
74561 03/24/2023 ACTUATOR $58.90
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3243 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO OVERHEAD DOOR $150.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
40216 05/09/2023 SERVICE CALL REPAIR DOOR DISCONNECT LOCK 

INTERLOCK
$150.00

3244 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO TOOL AND FASTENER INC $5,195.11
Invoice Date Description Amount
137446 04/30/2023 EMPIRE STEEL PLUMB BOB/GENERAL TUNGSTEN 

CARBIDE/POINT SCRIBER W/
$16.85

137386 04/26/2023 RDS ALUMINUM TRANSFER FUEL TANK TOOLBOX 
COMBO

$2,585.50

137444 04/30/2023 FOOD GRADE HTC ISO 22 $2,496.75
137445 04/30/2023 STIHL SPARK PLUG NGK/STARTER ROPE $96.01

3245 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $541.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
549468 05/09/2023 WELL 42 $226.00
550082 05/09/2023 WELL 14 $89.00
549467 05/09/2023 WELL 37 $226.00

3246 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable FUSION, LLC $196.66
Invoice Date Description Amount
9685889 05/08/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $196.66

3247 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $2,792.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-51204 05/05/2023 BD 11R22.5 BLS STOCK $2,792.00

3248 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $433.53
Invoice Date Description Amount
2038663 05/03/2023 LAUNDRY DETERGENT $73.75
2038385 04/20/2023 DMQ NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER/TISSUE 

DISPENSER/ICE SCOOP
$51.05

2038821 05/10/2023 LOW DENSITY/HI DENSITY/BOWL CLEANER $104.21
2038962 05/15/2023 LOW DENSITY/NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT 

CLEANER/OPTIMA BATH TISSUE
$182.50

2039024 05/16/2023 PROCELL 9V BATTERY ALKALINE $22.02

3249 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $186.86
Invoice Date Description Amount
9700410922 05/08/2023 QUARTZ MH BULB $156.06
9706113843 05/12/2023 ENCAPSULATED TIMING RELAY 24 TO240VAC $30.80

3250 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable GREAT BASIN ENGINEERING 
CONTRA

$8,370.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
23005-0201 05/11/2023 BLADE WORK AT RESERVOIR & RIBS $8,370.00

3251 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $216.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
74100760-00 05/03/2023 T-BOLT CLAMP $54.96
74101181-00 05/16/2023 HOSE ASSY $96.19
74101062-00 05/15/2023 HOSE ASSY $65.60
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3252 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $25,734.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
11166 04/10/2023 CHANGED CLOCKS ON ALL PLC'S $150.00
11170 04/13/2023 TROUBLESHOT SPRINKLER PUMPS $100.00
11245 04/26/2023 TROUBLESHOT PROGRAM FOR CLAY VALVE AND 

BOOSTER PUMP
$150.00

11254 05/03/2023 CHECK AND REPAIR CORD FOR SUBMERSIBLE 
PUMP

$294.24

50701 04/14/2023 WRF FILL STAND ELECTRICAL $25,040.00

3253 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable KENWORTH SALES COMPANY $664.09
Invoice Date Description Amount
009P6713 05/11/2023 VALVE KIT IPR VALVE $664.09

3254 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$225.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3094450300 04/30/2023 LEXISNEXIS SUBSCRIPTION FOR APRIL 2023 $225.00

3255 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable LIBERTY TIRE RECYCLING LLC $4,669.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2501166 05/06/2023 MIXED LOAD TON $4,669.00

3256 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable LN CURTIS & SONS $2,773.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV689667 03/28/2023 AIRCRAFT RESCUE AND FIRE 

FIGHTING/ESSENTIALS OF FIRE FIGHTING
$2,215.55

INV689520 03/28/2023 SHADOW XF PULL ON BOOTS $557.53

3257 05/23/2023 Voided Not Used 05/26/2023 Accounts Payable LUMOS & ASSOCIATES, INC. $753.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
117402 04/25/2023 EXIT 298 LIFT STATION & FORCE MAIN $753.00

3258 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC $4,824.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
P20875 05/05/2023 WLDT-MBRM COVER/LATCH LEVER DRA $225.58
P20531 04/14/2023 REAPER/NZL EXT/HEAVY DUTY PUMA $2,395.69
P20677 04/25/2023 XL CHISEL/LARGE CHISEL $1,397.00
P20921 05/09/2023 1X4 NZL/1X6 NZL/DEBRIS BASKET/SEWER 

MAGNET/PIKE HOLE
$806.56

3259 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $2,171.37
Invoice Date Description Amount
592490 05/04/2023 BRUSH $13.98
584054 03/23/2023 TRICO ICE FRONT WIPER BLADE/EPOXY SYRINGE $41.04
584808 03/28/2023 WTY BATT $62.29
578693 02/24/2023 SUPPORT $31.12
591705 05/01/2023 WASHER NOZZLE $27.32
591844 05/02/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $31.99
592113 05/03/2023 WTY BAT $158.59
592126 05/03/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $58.66
592280 05/03/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $21.33
592266 05/03/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $25.34
592354 05/04/2023 CL/SEAL 16-14 SP/TERM $9.36
592428 05/04/2023 AIR FILTER/A/T EXT HOUSING GSKT $60.48
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592810 05/05/2023 HVAC BLEND DOOR ACTR $36.49
592558 05/04/2023 ATF DEX BAY BOX/TRAN/FLU QT DEXRON $130.65
592469 05/04/2023 DEXRONVIATF $58.08
589106 04/18/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV589091 ($21.60)
592348 05/04/2023 TEMP GUN $95.01
587875* 04/12/2023 WARRANTY INV587440 $72.00
593943 05/11/2023 NAPA 10W30 5 QT $17.99
584526 03/27/2023 V-BELT $18.15
593249 05/09/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $25.34
593342 05/09/2023 WTY BAT $229.89
593998 05/11/2023 FORD DIESEL IPR SOCKET $25.21
593862 05/11/2023 CABLE TIE $27.52
593335 05/09/2023 SOCKET $17.36
593574 05/10/2023 SPD/TERM $4.12
593528 05/10/2023 CREDIT RADIATOR CAPS INV554560 ($7.26)
593585 05/10/2023 SILENTGUARD BRK PADS $44.08
593529 05/10/2023 WATER PUMP GSKT INV590150 ($4.99)
593617 05/10/2023 RAD CAP/RADIATOR $19.10
593686 05/10/2023 LED FOG LAMPS $110.00
593781 05/11/2023 FT PADS $74.68
593937 05/11/2023 REMAN STARTER $289.99
594064 05/12/2023 NAPA AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $69.32
594043 05/12/2023 FT PADS $74.68
594171 05/12/2023 AUTOMATIC TENSIONER $51.85
594262 05/12/2023 BRAKE PARTS CLEANER $44.28
594467 05/15/2023 CABIN AIR FILTER $31.50
594731 05/16/2023 BLADES $2.09
592404 05/04/2023 CORE DEPOSIT INV592113 ($21.60)
593039 05/08/2023 NEW CV AXLE $60.49
593143 05/08/2023 AIR FILTER $55.45

3260 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable NEWFIELDS COMPANIES, LLC $11,341.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
475.0145.005-18 05/02/2023 WRF DIGESTER AND BOILER UPGRADES $11,341.50

3261 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$101.59

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-237091 05/05/2023 I GAL CLEANER $20.99
2804-237214 05/05/2023 BATTERY $80.60

3262 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable OASIS ONLINE, INC. $7,788.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4980-17613 05/10/2023 TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT FOR MAY 2023 $7,788.00

3263 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' BENEFITS 
PRO

$15,479.21

Invoice Date Description Amount
714 5/2/23 05/02/2023 RETIREE SUBSIDY $15,479.21

3264 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable QUILL CORP $147.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
32047318 04/19/2023 FOLDER LABELS $147.90
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3265 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable REDI SERVICES LLC $2,260.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
199919 04/30/2023 CLEAN & SERVICE PORTA JOHN $240.00
200274 05/11/2023 GRIT REMOVAL $2,020.00

3266 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable RENO DRAIN OIL SERVICE $770.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
205324 05/01/2023 ANTI-FREEZE COLLECTION/WASTE WATER $770.00

3267 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable RODRIGUEZ, HANNAH $3,055.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
03312023 05/04/2023 CONTRACT 3/2-28/23 $1,397.50
04302023 05/04/2023 CONTRACT 4/3-25/23 $1,657.50

3268 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY ROSE LANDSCAPE $815.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7606 05/02/2023 CHARGE SPRINKLER SYSTEM/REPAIR EMITTER 

LINES/REPLACE ROTORS/LATE
$815.00

3269 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable S & S MECHANICAL, LLC. $29,451.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
3087 04/30/2023 WRF DIGESTER PROJECT $31,001.80
3087* 04/30/2023 RETENTION HELD ($1,550.10)

3270 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP $2,295.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
B16847406 05/11/2023 BACK UPS PRO BX $2,295.00

3271 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable SPLASH TRUCK & AUTO WASH, 
LLC.

$397.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
22-01116 05/04/2023 VEHICLE WASHING SERVICES FOR APRIL 2023 $397.00

3272 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $3,498.03
Invoice Date Description Amount
6072182 05/09/2023 ASPHALT $1,029.14
6070972 05/08/2023 ASPHALT $722.31
6075255 05/11/2023 ASPHALT W/LIME $1,438.07
6075247 05/11/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $308.51

3273 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable TAGGART & TAGGART, LTD. $1,286.25
Invoice Date Description Amount
16893 04/30/2023 WATR1909E PERSING COUNTY PETITION FOR 

WATER RIGHT
$1,286.25

3274 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable TECH-FLOW, LLC. $1,534.07
Invoice Date Description Amount
INVNV-23-0205 05/02/2023 CHAMBER STACK KIT/SHFT SEAL KIT/GASKET $1,534.07

3275 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC $1,375.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
63176 04/26/2023 HOMELESS CAMP PORTABLE TOILETS FOR APRIL 

2023
$435.00

63122 04/25/2023 GOLF COURSE PORTABLE TOILETS FOR APRIL 
2023

$105.48

63177 04/26/2023 SEWER TREATMENT PLANT PORTABLE TOILET 
FOR APRIL 2023

$88.00
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63112 04/25/2023 CITY PARK PICK UP BEHIND SHOP FOR APRIL 
2023

$615.30

63123 04/25/2023 SNOW BOWL PORTABLE TOILET FOR APRIL 2023 $131.92

3276 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$31,590.40

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100111996 05/02/2023 T-CHLOR $2,660.10
2023100112411 05/09/2023 CHLORINE $7,828.00
2023100112275 05/04/2023 T-CHLOR $7,751.25
2023100112602 05/11/2023 T-CHLOR $8,341.02
2023100112544 05/02/2023 T-CHLOR $5,010.03

3277 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$2,076.96

Invoice Date Description Amount
3011870-00 04/03/2023 DRAIN PLUG/SOLID COLOR FLAGS/OVERSIXED 

RANGE FLAGS/EVER-WHITE RE
$2,076.96

3278 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK $976.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV00003947 05/05/2023 REED SQUEEZE OFF TOOL $477.28
INV00004053 05/05/2023 BUBBLER AIR COMPRESSOR RATED TO 15' HEAD $498.89

3279 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $316.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
8812695810 04/19/2023 NITRATE TNTPLUS $316.80

3280 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable WAGEWORKS, INC. $168.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0423-TR95654 05/02/2023 APRIL 2023 $168.00

3281 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$547.40

Invoice Date Description Amount
23040478 05/08/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/KJELDAHL NITROGEN $208.90
23040262 04/28/2023 AMMONIA/BIOCHEMICAL OXYGEN 

DEMAND/ANIONS
$338.50

3282 05/23/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $16,886.87
Invoice Date Description Amount
29742472 05/05/2023 THD FP BALL VLV/CLS 316SS A312 ACH 40 NIP/MIP 

NO KINK HB/SAMPLIN
$65.79

29737942 05/03/2023 ALUM IMP PART F 2 CMLKXMIP/ALUM IMP PART C 
2 CMLKXINS

$107.22

29738130 05/04/2023 ALPHA CAP $970.00
CM29400199 08/03/2022 CREDIT DIAB SPC UNIVERSAL OMT VARIETY SET ($117.76)
29400199 08/02/2022 DIAB SPC UNIVERSAL OMT VARIETY SET $117.76
29738108 05/04/2023 DI SS TAPG SLV/VLV EPOXY IN OUT/BLUE BN&W 

SET/ROMAC GRAP DI W/AC
$5,775.39

29750911 05/11/2023 MARLEX ST 90 $1.38
29751150 05/11/2023 TORO 57OZ SPRK L/N $4.64
29748333 05/10/2023 PVC 40 CPLG/PVC 80 NIP/SS ROTOR/ADJ/FC 

ROTOR W/NZL TREE
$582.99
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29749009 05/12/2023 NYL BODY ONLY/SS STRAP ONLY/CORP 
STP/STFNR SS PE IPS

$584.03

29738082 05/10/2023 MNST GATE VLV/BRS BUSH $624.84
29715745 05/10/2023 SDL NYL/COMP IPS CORP STP/STFNR SS PE IPS $1,558.26
29744771 05/10/2023 WHT/BLUE/GRN INV MARKING $451.20
29676703-1 05/10/2023 PVC SWR SDR SW  HUB X FPT ADPT $374.90
29723200 05/10/2023 DBL MTR PIT/MTR PIT EXT/INSUL PAD $1,548.40
29738143 05/10/2023 ROMA 10 10.75-11.50 ALPHA CPLG $2,278.79
29738118 05/10/2023 1000 GAL WTR MTR $993.16
29746779 05/09/2023 COMP CTS CPLG $459.75
29693328 05/16/2023 CONC BOX/STIHL LID/CONC EXT 12 HIGH $506.13

3283 05/30/2023 Open Accounts Payable USI INSURANCE SERVICES, LLC $3,121.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
4541153 04/17/2023 NATIONAL UNION FIRE INC CO ADD & PERM 

TOTAL DISAB RENEWAL
$3,121.00

3284 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,187.31

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000457 06/02/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,187.31

3285 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,619.99
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000458 06/02/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,619.99

3286 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $7,789.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000469 06/02/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $7,789.74

3287 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $93,814.34
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000470 06/02/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $93,814.34

3288 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $8,285.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000471 06/02/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $8,285.00

3289 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,611.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000472 06/02/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,611.61

3290 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$105.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng06.02.2023 06/02/2023 Vol Fire Service $105.00

3291 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000462 06/02/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3292 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEE'S RETIREMENT 
SYSTEM OF NV

$405.02

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000467 06/02/2023 PSP - PERS Service Purchase $405.02
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3293 06/02/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$179,636.92

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000468 06/02/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $179,636.92

3294 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $225.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
9138005376 05/12/2023 GLV DSPBL EXAM LTX $176.30
9138193628 05/18/2023 GLV DRVR MD PREM $9.53
9138283853 05/22/2023 GLV DRVR LG PRM $9.53
9138380049 05/24/2023 GLS SFTY V60 NEMESIS $30.00

3295 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRPLANNERS, INC. $4,349.96
Invoice Date Description Amount
05202023 05/20/2023 CONSULTING SERVICES FOR MAY 2023 $4,349.96

3296 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ALTITUDE SIGNAL, LLC $1,450.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
I003392 05/18/2023 SIDE OF POLE FRAMWORK $1,450.00

3297 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $7,644.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
108910 05/25/2023 5/15-21/23 E. HOOPER $327.36
108911 05/25/2023 5/15-21/223 F. GARCIA/J. JASON $1,798.50
108912 05/25/2023 5/15-21/23 K. MEADE/K. SCHULTE $1,108.80
109033 06/01/2023 5/22-24/23 D. ADAMSON $295.68
109030 06/01/2023 5/22-28/23 B. FISHER/R. HANSEN $2,059.86
109031 06/01/2023 5/22-28/23 F. GARCIA/J. JAMES $1,608.42
109032 06/01/2023 5/22-28/23 K. SCHULTE $445.50

3298 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable BEEHIVE BROADBAND $761.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/1/23 05/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $367.17
6/1/23 06/01/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $394.71

3299 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable BIOBOT ANALYTICS, INC. $780.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
BCE05DE9-1383 05/31/2023 MAY 2023 AK743 $780.00

3300 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS $3,170.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
63984 05/17/2023 WEEDMASTER/ROUNDUP/ACTIVATOR $3,170.28

3301 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CED - ELKO $181.26
Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-1020106 06/02/2023 THHN WHITE STRANDED $111.60
1971-1020037 05/31/2023 8AWG 2 WAY COP CONN/HEAVY WALL BLK CABLE $59.06
1971-1020045 05/31/2023 9IN BLACK 25 PCS $10.60

3302 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $1,616.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
4155911594 05/17/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14
4156649925 05/24/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $491.96
4157469726 06/01/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14
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3303 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable DOWL, LLC. $17,446.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
7463.30150.01-1 06/05/2023 WATER LINE REPAIR $12,091.50
7463.30141.01-1 06/05/2023 GENERAL SERVICES $2,415.00
4001.097-5 06/01/2023 HOSPITAL 2ND SOURCE WATERLINE $2,940.00

3304 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable E & G TRUCKING $353.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
829 05/19/2023 4 LOADS OF ROAD BASE $353.70

3305 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO GENERAL MERCHANDISE 
CO INC

$108.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
171781 05/17/2023 WBX FLINT HIKER WM $170.00
171895 05/31/2023 REUTRN FLINT HIKER WM ($170.00)
171896 05/31/2023 TAMOLITCH $108.00

3306 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL LANDFILL $3,910.17
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000825 05/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR MAY 2023 $17.92
2023-00000826 05/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR MAY 2023 $15.00
2023-00000828 05/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR MAY 2023 $142.20
2023-00000829 05/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR MAY 2023 $1,112.31
2023-00000830 05/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR MAY 2023 $2,492.07
2023-00000831 05/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR MAY 2023 $63.35
2023-00000834 05/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR MAY 2023 $25.00
2023-00000835 05/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR MAY 2023 $5.00
2023-00000827 05/31/2023 LANDFILL BILLING FOR MAY 2023 $37.32

3307 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO MUNICIPAL WATER $3,727.98
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/24/23 WRF/WAT 05/24/2023 46507707-001 WATER & WRF SHOP $193.92
5/24/23 ANIMAL 05/24/2023 46504089-001 METERED WATER ANIMAL SHELTER $37.69
5/24/23 POLICE 05/24/2023 46507295-001 METERED WATER POLICE $1,559.87
5/24/23 LANDFILL 05/24/2023 5655120-001 CONSTRUCTION WATER $937.50
2023-00000069 05/31/2023 WATER/SEWER TESTING FOR MAY 2023 $999.00

3308 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO PROFESSIONAL CLEANING 
SERVICE LLC

$350.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
19-0998 05/08/2023 JANITORIAL SERVICES FOR APRIL 2023 WRF LAB $150.00
19-1000 06/07/2023 CLEANING SERVICES FOR MAY 2023 WRF 

FACITLITIES
$200.00

3309 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO TOOL AND FASTENER INC $2,680.33
Invoice Date Description Amount
137752 05/18/2023 LOOP TRIMMER/STIHL TRIMMER $539.94
137906 05/31/2023 STIHL FUEL FILTER/SPARK PLUG/AIR 

FILTER/WEDGE ALL/FENDER WASHER
$22.34

137687 05/15/2023 STIHL BLOWER/CE BACKPACK BLOWER $999.98
137904 05/31/2023 FOOD GRADE HTS/METRI ALL THREAD 

ROD/TAPER TAP/RECTORSEAL TRU-BLU
$905.58

137905 05/31/2023 PLAIN HEX BOLT/PLAIN SPLIT 
LOCKWASHER/PLAIN HEX NUT

$212.49
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3310 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable EMPLOYER LYNX INC $513.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
57780 06/01/2023 BACKGROUND SCREENING FOR MAY 2023 $513.00

3311 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $91.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
551464 05/15/2023 WELL 12 $91.00

3312 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENERGY MANAGEMENT 
CORPORATION

$4,846.99

Invoice Date Description Amount
137065 06/01/2023 TRANSFORMER/BATTERY CHARGER/NEMA-3R 

100A CB ENCL
$4,846.99

3313 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTECH $514.81
Invoice Date Description Amount
I-20544 11/02/2022 MAINTENANCE KIT FOR MATRX VMS $379.45
I-20545 11/02/2022 MAINTENANCE KIT FOR MATRX VMS $135.36

3314 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $3,502.44
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-51425 05/24/2023 FS 225/70R19.5/14 TRANSFORCE $1,472.64
707-51423 05/24/2023 FS 225/65R17 DEST LE3 BL $416.88
707-51450 05/25/2023 FS LT225/75R16 TRNSFRCE AT2 BL $536.04
707-51424 05/24/2023 FS 255/60R18 FH PURSUIT AWT 108V $1,076.88

3315 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $647.68
Invoice Date Description Amount
2038860 05/10/2023 LOW DENSITY $50.13
2038951 05/15/2023 LOW DENSITY/TOILET BOWL BRUSH/SEAL TOP 

POLY BAG
$78.77

2039085 05/19/2023 FRESH AND BRITE BOWL CLEANER/SURFACE 
SANITIZER/DISINFECTANT CLEA

$89.28

2039084 05/19/2023 OPTIMA PREMIUM PERFORATED ROLL 
TOWEL/CAN OPENER

$68.41

2039252 05/26/2023 LOW DENSITY/NITRILE GLOVES/BATH TISSUE $258.46
2039363 05/31/2023 NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER $44.70
2039409 06/02/2023 BIGFOLD TOWEL/NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT/SPRAY 

N BUFF LIQUID READY
$57.93

3316 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GLOBAL ONE MEDIA, INC. $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
06062023 06/06/2023 REFUND SPECIAL EVENT LIQUOR $60.00

3317 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GOICOECHEA & DIGRAZIA LTD $28,104.84
Invoice Date Description Amount
2526 05/30/2023 ELKO REDEVELOPMENT AGENCY $100.00
2539 06/01/2023 LEGAL/PROFESSIONAL FEES - 

MANAGER/MUNICIPAL COURT
$28,004.84

3318 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $1,664.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
9712239558 05/18/2023 PLASTIC HANDLE WITH BALL VALVE/BATTERY $92.70
9729345950 06/05/2023 JOBBER DRILL SET 115PC COBALT $904.03
972963442 06/06/2023 TORQUE STICK SET EXTENSION $668.19
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3319 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable GREAT BASIN ENGINEERING 
CONTRA

$104,549.88

Invoice Date Description Amount
23005-0301 05/31/2023 BLADE WORK AT NORTH RESERVOIR $5,195.00
22034-06 05/30/2023 EXIT 298 SEWER LINE $104,584.08
22034-06* 05/30/2023 RETENTION HELD ($5,229.20)

3320 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $385.46
Invoice Date Description Amount
74104231-00 05/17/2023 WOLVERINE II 500 PSI YLW $26.92
74101563-00 05/31/2023 M-NPT/CPLG $8.74
74101370-00 05/25/2023 BRICK RED PVC LAYFLAT $349.80

3321 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable HUNT & SONS, INC. $20,248.47
Invoice Date Description Amount
92139 05/16/2023 UNLEADED GASOLINE/DIESEL $20,160.02
124621 06/01/2023 CHEVRON 1000 THF $88.45

3322 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $8,572.37
Invoice Date Description Amount
11244 04/24/2023 TROUBLESHOT MAIN POWER $608.37
49003 05/24/2023 ASSIST OASIS WITH IMPLEMENTATION $7,964.00

3323 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable LUMOS & ASSOCIATES, INC. $753.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
117402* 04/25/2023 EXIT 298 LIFT STATION & FORCE MAIN $753.00

3324 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC $3,948.67
Invoice Date Description Amount
P21048 05/16/2023 CONVEYOR SIDE/CONVEYOR SIDE 

SKIRT/WASHER
$456.67

P21203 05/24/2023 STORM SURGE NOZ $3,492.00

3325 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable MGB+A  THE GRASSLI GROUP $4,715.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-215 06/06/2023 ELKO SPORTS COMPLEX PHASE II $4,715.00

3326 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable MONSEN ENGINEERING, LLC $218.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
PM-INV021874 05/19/2023 ROER EXTENDED USE BATTERY $218.00

3327 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable MONTROSE GLASS $90.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023050509316933 05/05/2023 LABOR SERVICE CALL $90.00

3328 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $1,454.78
Invoice Date Description Amount
594540 05/15/2023 OIL FILTER/LIQUI MOLY MOTOR OIL $85.27
586431 04/05/2023 CAP $3.03
596441 05/24/2023 RIVET KI/RIVET/VW RIVET/BODY HARDWARE $120.45
595862 05/22/2023 HI POWER V BELT $37.36
596094 05/23/2023 ATR MICRO 2 FUSE ASMT $11.18
594747 05/16/2023 CL SEAL 16-14 SP TERM $6.10
594842 05/16/2023 AMG250 FUSE $6.99
594965 05/17/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $25.34
594839 05/16/2023 AMG250 FUSE $6.99
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595029 05/17/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $21.73
595112 05/17/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $25.34
595218 05/18/2023 OIL FILTER CAP $10.85
595274 05/18/2023 EXTRACTOR KIT $20.93
595276 05/18/2023 UNIV AC UV DYE 8 $24.99
595363 05/18/2023 GAS CAP $14.08
595371 05/18/2023 NAPA GEAR 80W-90 QT $38.43
596322 05/24/2023 COUPLINGS $4.91
596403 05/24/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $23.34
596515 05/24/2023 WTY BAT $229.89
596951 05/26/2023 PLATINUM OIL FILTER $44.11
597305 05/30/2023 WTY BAT $229.89
597646 05/31/2023 BLUE DEF $26.98
592410 05/04/2023 WD40 SPRAY $95.40
596184 05/23/2023 NAPA ANTIFREEZE/HANDLE $17.24
592697 05/05/2023 EXACTFIT BLADE/RV ADPT $60.53
596975 05/26/2023 WTY BAT $62.29
595540 05/19/2023 D EARTH $44.07
598655 06/05/2023 HOOD CATCH RUBBER $10.38
598117 06/01/2023 EXACTFITBLADE/WINDSHIELD WASH $86.88
598482 06/03/2023 BIG SHOT CAN $20.56
597798 05/31/2023 AIR FILTER $10.67
598906 06/06/2023 ENR ELECT BATTERY $9.49
598947 06/06/2023 CARB-CHOKE CLNR/STA-BIL FUEL STABILIZER $19.09

3329 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHERN NEVADA EQUIPMENT $101.83
Invoice Date Description Amount
11576 05/17/2023 SEAL OIL/BEARING/ORING $101.83

3330 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable NORTHERN NEVADA PEST 
CONTROL, INC

$4,595.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
120158 05/23/2023 RODENT CONTROL $95.00
116003 05/30/2023 TREE CARE $4,500.00

3331 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable O'REILLY AUTOMOTIVE STORES 
INC

$185.14

Invoice Date Description Amount
2804-240009 05/17/2023 COMPRS OIL $23.99
2804-241344 05/23/2023 FUEL HOSE/12.5 OZ CARBCL $5.21
2804-241566 05/24/2023 DEGREASER $39.98
2804-242057 05/26/2023 GALMOTOROIL $57.98
2804-242102 05/26/2023 GALMOTOROIL $28.99
2804-242126 05/26/2023 GALMOTOROIL $28.99

3332 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable PLUMB LINE MECHANICAL INC $450.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
67323 05/18/2023 TESTED A 34" RP LOCATED IN MECHANICAL 

SOOM
$450.00
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3333 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable PRECISION INDUSTRIAL 
ENGRAVING

$60.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
1360 05/21/2023 PLAQUE LAMINATE WOOD BOARD $60.00

3334 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES' BENEFITS 
PROGRAM

$15,479.21

Invoice Date Description Amount
714 6/2/23 06/02/2023 RETIREE SUBSIDY $15,479.21

3335 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable REDI SERVICES LLC $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
200879 05/31/2023 CLEAN & SERVICE PORTA JOHN $300.00

3336 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable REVIZE, LLC $3,310.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
15630 04/03/2023 INTERACTICE FILLABLE FORMS FEATURE 

ANNUAL FEE
$3,310.00

3337 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY ROSE LANDSCAPE $1,060.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7733 06/02/2023 YARD CARE/WEED CONTROL $1,060.00

3338 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUSH TRUCK CENTERS $619.51
Invoice Date Description Amount
3032555559 05/16/2023 INJECTOR DOSER $619.51

3339 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SIERRA ELECTRONICS $940.22
Invoice Date Description Amount
AR40236 05/16/2023 RADIO INTERFACE MODULE/HEADSET STATION $408.25
AR40287 05/18/2023 REMOVED/INSTALLED AIRCRAFT RADIO AND 

REMOTE HEAD XTL
$531.97

3340 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SLY DRIVELINES INC $1,524.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
40886 05/17/2023 PREMIUM GOLD/DODGE PILLOW BLOCK 

BEARINGS/FLANGE
$1,524.77

3341 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOLENIS, LLC $25,419.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
132277296 03/30/2023 PRAESTOL K 274 FLX IBC 1000L $6,354.83
132296959 04/25/2023 PRAESTOL K 274 FLX IBC 1000L $6,354.83
132263294 03/13/2023 PRAESTOL K 274 FLX IBC 1000L $6,354.83
132249860 02/23/2023 PRAESTOL K 274 FLX IBC 1000L $6,354.83

3342 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $6,372.32
Invoice Date Description Amount
6081780 05/18/2023 ASPHALT $1,513.03
6084079 05/19/2023 ASPHALT $460.75
6084078 05/19/2023 ASPHALT $507.03
6081416 05/17/2023 ASPHALT $1,414.43
6079114 05/16/2023 ASPHALT $1,433.56
6085418 05/22/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $424.54
6090892 05/30/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $618.98
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3343 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable STANDARD SIGNS, INC. $1,019.63
Invoice Date Description Amount
59519 05/25/2023 MEDIUM REPLACEMENT PANEL $1,019.63

3344 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUPERIOR SWEEPING SERVICES $450.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
1056 05/26/2023 INITIAL SWEEP $450.00

3345 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC $523.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
63531 05/29/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR MAY 2023 HOMELESS 

CAMP
$435.00

63532 05/29/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR MAY 2023 SEWER 
TREATMENT PLANT

$88.00

3346 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable TESCO CONTROLS, INC $3,400.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0079862-IN 05/22/2023 2KVA INVERTER $3,400.00

3347 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$23,975.80

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100112811 05/17/2023 T-CHLOR $7,540.62
2023100113073 05/23/2023 HYDROCHLORIC ACID-20 BAUME/SODIUM 

BICARBONATE INDUSTIRAL/T-CHLOR
$1,576.60

2023100113445 05/25/2023 T-CHLOR $7,588.77
2023100113628 05/31/2023 T-CHLOR $5,464.39
2023100113629 05/31/2023 T-CHLOR $1,805.42

3348 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable TURF EQUIPMENT & 
ARGOMONICS, LLC

$1,825.46

Invoice Date Description Amount
763965-00 05/25/2023 DISC CLUTCH/BEARING RELEASE CLUTCH/PLATE 

PRESSURE CLUTCH
$1,155.83

763966-00 05/25/2023 COOLER OIL $356.26
3014899-00 05/25/2023 SEAL OIL/ORING/GASKET $48.84
763982-0 05/25/2023 FAN $264.53

3349 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $680.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0014575514/15 05/30/2023 ADDITIONAL SERVICE FEES $680.00

3350 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK $3,783.58
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV00000935 05/02/2023 ORION STAR S216 PH/RO METER $2,044.32
INV00017809 05/22/2023 REED SQUEEZE OFF TOOL $447.95
INV00017888 05/22/2023 REED SQUEEZE OFF TOOL $916.23
INV00006097 05/09/2023 USABLUEBOOK DPD DISPENSER $375.08

3351 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $288.80
Invoice Date Description Amount
8812927007 05/15/2023 GLOVES NITRILE $288.80

3352 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WAGEWORKS, INC. $174.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
0523-TR95654 06/02/2023 MAY 2023 $174.00
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3353 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$3,452.10

Invoice Date Description Amount
23040641 05/10/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TOTAL KJELDAHL NITROGEN $205.30
23050071 05/22/2023 ANIONS/TD WITH PREP/TOTAL KJELDAHL 

NITROGEN
$2,206.00

23050070 05/22/2023 AMMONIA/BIOCHEMICAL OXYGEN 
DEMAND/ANIONS/ORTHO PHOSPHORUS

$424.90

23050532 05/31/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/TOTAL KJELDAHL NITROGEN $205.30
23050285 05/25/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/KJELDAHL NITROGEN $205.30
23050697 06/06/2023 AMMONIA/ANIONS/KJELDAHL NITROGEN $205.30

3354 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $5,802.81
Invoice Date Description Amount
29754890 05/15/2023 BRS ST 90 ELL $17.70
29754213 05/15/2023 BUNA-N GSKT $3.00
29738069 05/10/2023 BOTTLED WATER $1,075.20
29762401 05/18/2023 THD FP BALL VLV $32.95
29751654 05/18/2023 SS FLG TAPG SLV/VLV EPOXY IN OUT/VLV BOX 

COMPLETE/SMBL 317 SDL N
$3,138.23

29759582 05/17/2023 PLN BOLT NUT SET $23.20
29760604 05/18/2023 DRIP POLY TUBE $7.00
29774594 05/30/2023 MANHOLE HOOK $168.90
29786633 06/05/2023 MTR IDLER/MTR GSKT $236.76
29781825 06/05/2023 FCRC $1,072.70
CM29738108 05/24/2023 DI SS TAPG SLV ($1,184.51)
29771862 05/24/2023 DI SS TAPG SLV $1,358.89
29770571 05/24/2023 CTS CPLG/STFNR SS CTS $236.12
29765887 05/25/2023 PSI POLY MWS $171.00
CM29771834 05/24/2023 DI SS TAPG SLV ($1,184.51)
29767739 05/23/2023 ADPT/CPLG/BRS HEX BUSH/BRS NIP/BRS NIP $521.59
29784216 06/02/2023 SABA 6 U PINS $12.50
29768295 05/23/2023 ARRO 351 3/4 MIP NO KINK $24.86
29769069 05/23/2023 ELEC PL VLV $28.37
29779119 05/31/2023 WIRE CONN RED/YELLOW/LID ONLY $42.86

3355 06/13/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN STATES PROPANE $49.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
A688412 05/25/2023 LP GAS DISPENSER COMMER $49.90

3356 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,187.31

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000474 06/16/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,187.31

3357 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,538.63
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000475 06/16/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,538.63

3358 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable UMR, Inc $7,789.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000493 06/16/2023 HSA - Health Savings Account $7,789.74
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3359 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $81,936.43
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000494 06/16/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $81,936.43

3360 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $8,285.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000495 06/16/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $8,285.00

3361 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,611.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000496 06/16/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,611.61

3362 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$375.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng06.16.2023 06/16/2023 Vol Fire Service $375.00

3363 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000486 06/16/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3364 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEE'S RETIREMENT 
SYSTEM OF NV

$405.02

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000491 06/16/2023 PSP - PERS Service Purchase $405.02

3365 06/16/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$174,531.96

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000492 06/16/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $174,531.96

3366 06/15/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$225.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3094212747 11/30/2022 LEXISNEXIS SUBSCRIPTIONS FOR NOVEMBER 

2022
$225.00

3367 06/20/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENTERPRISE FM TRUST $26,161.22
Invoice Date Description Amount
5/30/23 LATE 05/30/2023 LATE CHARGES MAY 2023 $313.92
06302023 06/30/2023 MONTHLY LEASE CHARGES $25,847.30

3368 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable AIRGAS INC $797.56
Invoice Date Description Amount
9138595698 05/31/2023 CYL CLBTN GAS $369.05
9138735756 06/05/2023 MCHC TOOL ST 192 PC DEWALT $428.51

3369 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable AMERICAN STAFFING INC $7,894.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
109177 06/08/2023 5/29-6/4/23 B. FISHER/R.HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,253.34
109179 06/08/2023 5/29-6/4/23 K. SCHULTE $287.10
109326 06/15/2023 6/5-11/23 M. PRATT $950.40
109327 06/15/2023 6/5-11/23 P. ROSE/K. SCHULTE $1,148.40
109176 06/08/2023 5/29-6/4/23 T. HOOPER $409.20
109178 06/08/2023 5/29-6/4/23 J. JASON $739.20
109323 06/15/2023 6/5-11/23 T. HOOPER $327.36
109324 06/15/2023 6/5-11/23 R. HANSEN/K. WILSON $1,855.92
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109325 06/15/2023 6/5-11/23 J. JASON $924.00

3370 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable AQUAFIX, INC. $9,826.94
Invoice Date Description Amount
IN008012 06/14/2023 QWIK-ZYME L $9,826.94

3371 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable BOSS TANKS $4,997.50
Invoice Date Description Amount
64385 06/07/2023 ROUNDUP PRO/WEEDMASTER $1,217.50
64488 06/12/2023 WEEDMASTER/ROUNDUP $3,780.00

3372 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable CED - ELKO $138.88
Invoice Date Description Amount
1971-1020176 06/07/2023 CABLE REEL $138.88

3373 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable CINTAS CORPORATION NO. 2 $1,054.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
4158023853 06/07/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $491.96
4158770258 06/14/2023 WATER DEPARTMENT UNIFORMS $562.14

3374 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable DELL MARKETING L.P. $60,397.59
Invoice Date Description Amount
10679634751 06/20/2023 SAN SERVER AND PERIFERALS $60,397.59

3375 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO GENERAL MERCHANDISE 
CO INC

$169.99

Invoice Date Description Amount
171955 06/07/2023 CMF6380 COP TOE $169.99

3376 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO OVERHEAD DOOR $22,368.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
40385 06/06/2023 HEAVY DUTY CLIMATE GUARD DOOR $9,188.00
40384 06/05/2023 THERMAL GUARD INSULATED ROLL UP DOOR 

WITH BRUSH GUIDE
$13,180.00

3377 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ELKO PROFESSIONAL CLEANING 
SERVICE LLC

$2,200.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
19-1001 06/07/2023 CLEANING SERVICES SUPER SHOP $2,200.00

3378 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENERGY LABORATORIES, INC. $1,033.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
555723 06/06/2023 WELL 24 $927.00
558885 06/19/2023 CHAMBER OF COMMERCE SOLIDS $53.00
558884 06/19/2023 CITY PARK SHOP SOLIDS $53.00

3379 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable ENERGY MANAGEMENT 
CORPORATION

$7,859.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
137164 06/08/2023 AUTOMATIC OPEN TRANSITION TRANSFER SWI $7,859.00

3380 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable FASTENAL COMPANY $90.73
Invoice Date Description Amount
NVELK112922 06/06/2023 WDGANCHR 7" COMPACT TORPEDO LEVEL $90.73
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3381 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable FUSION, LLC $146.12
Invoice Date Description Amount
9701958 06/08/2023 CITY OF ELKO CHARGES $146.12

3382 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable GCR TIRE CENTERS $3,937.75
Invoice Date Description Amount
707-51678 06/12/2023 V53506A1L 12-16.5 MAXAM MS705 R4 $3,937.75

3383 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable GEM STATE PAPER COMPANY $1,208.08
Invoice Date Description Amount
2039410 06/02/2023 DMQ NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER $11.18
2039439 06/05/2023 OPTIMA PREMIUM BATH TISSUE/COMPACT 

CORELESS TISSUE/LOW DENSITY
$232.14

2039639 06/12/2023 LOW DENSITY/REG SOFPULL TWL CNTRPULL $98.15
2039442 06/05/2023 NABC NON ACID BATHROOM DISINFECTANT 

CLEANER/CLOROX/JUMBO TISSUE 
$290.36

2039584 06/08/2023 LOW DENSITY $47.63
2039856 06/20/2023 OPTIMA BATH TISSUE/FOAMING HANDWASH/LOW 

DENSITY/CLOROX/SOFPUL RO
$233.45

2039443 06/16/2023 NEUTRAL DISINFECTANT CLEANER/NON-ACID 
BATHROOM CLEANER

$157.32

2039659 06/13/2023 LITE N FOAMY HANDWASH SOAP $15.33
2039791 06/16/2023 LAUNDRY DETERGENT $122.52

3384 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable GRAINGER $1,959.37
Invoice Date Description Amount
9735163264 06/09/2023 KEY CONTROL CABINET $158.37
9737862632 06/13/2023 PLEATED AIR FILTER $83.04
9740149480 06/15/2023 STD YLW/USSWSHZNCY $449.16
9741134036 06/15/2023 CUBE TRUCK MDPE WHITE $619.45
9744475667 06/20/2023 HXHDCPSCRW $649.35

3385 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable HOSEPOWER USA $63.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
74101911-00 06/12/2023 ID IND HOSE ASSY $63.77

3386 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable I & E ELECTRIC $2,786.16
Invoice Date Description Amount
11428 05/31/2023 INDUCTIVE AUTOMATION SUPPORT RENEWAL $2,386.16
11318 05/12/2023 BOILER BUILDING - VERIFIED PROPER 

OPERATION OF NORTH & SOUTH MIX
$200.00

11341 05/17/2023 TROUBLESHOT PUMP AND FOUND BAD RELAY $100.00
11346 05/22/2023 TROUBLESHOT WELL 12 $100.00

3387 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable INLAND SUPPLY CO $221.22
Invoice Date Description Amount
3008422 06/08/2023 BASIC JUMBO TOILET PAPER/MULTIFOLD TOWEL $221.22

3388 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable KELMAR SAFETY INC $394.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
146504 05/03/2023 DRUG SCREENING SERVICES $394.00

3389 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable KENWORTH SALES COMPANY $77.54
Invoice Date Description Amount
009P8045 06/09/2023 SET BEARINGS $77.54
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3390 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable LEXISNEXIS RISK DATA 
MANAGEMENT, INC.

$225.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
3094484755 05/31/2023 LEXISNEXIS SUBSCRIPTION FOR MAY 2023 $225.00

3391 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable LOSTRA BROTHERS TOWING $180.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
13039 06/01/2023 TOWING SERVICES FOR FLEET $180.00

3392 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable LUMOS & ASSOCIATES, INC. $2,032.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
117984 06/07/2023 PROFESSIONAL SERVICES $2,032.00

3393 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable METROQUIP INC $923.27
Invoice Date Description Amount
P21052 05/16/2023 RELIEF VALVE $923.27

3394 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable NAPA AUTO PARTS $1,008.79
Invoice Date Description Amount
600586 06/14/2023 CABLE TIE $35.16
599499 06/08/2023 ENR MAX AA 8PK/SLIME TIRE SEALANT $30.07
597575 05/31/2023 WTY BATT $689.67
597637 05/31/2023 GUMOUT $9.32
597729 05/31/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $21.33
597942 06/01/2023 FAST FIT GLV BLK $17.99
597978 06/01/2023 TRANS X $20.98
598167 06/02/2023 AIR FILTER/OIL FILTER $25.34
598622 06/05/2023 ADJ 24/27/31 BATT/BOX $36.95
598667 06/05/2023 OIL FILTER/AIR FILTER $93.78
598763 06/05/2023 HOOD CATCH RUBBER $10.38
601041 06/15/2023 SPLASH GD $17.82

3395 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable OASIS ONLINE, INC. $8,565.36
Invoice Date Description Amount
4980-17630 05/31/2023 5/9-10/23 TRAVEL EXPENSE $777.36
4980-17657 06/10/2023 TECHNOLOGY MANAGEMENT FOR JUNE 2023 $7,788.00

3396 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable PLUMB LINE MECHANICAL INC $10,015.92
Invoice Date Description Amount
66602 05/26/2023 NEW MINI-SPLIT INSTALLATION AC UNIT WELL 14 $10,015.92

3397 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY DOME INC $13,911.74
Invoice Date Description Amount
29650 06/13/2023 ELKO WRF PAD $565.00
29649 06/13/2023 ELKO WRF PAD $13,346.74

3398 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable RUBY ROSE LANDSCAPE $300.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
7835 06/19/2023 REMOVE DAMAGED AREA SOD/INSTALL NEW SOD $300.00

3399 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable S & S MECHANICAL, LLC. $68,227.10
Invoice Date Description Amount
3097 05/31/2023 WRF DIGESTER & BOILER PROJECT $71,818.00
3097* 05/31/2023 RETENTION HELD ($3,590.90)
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3400 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SHI INTERNATIONAL CORP $122.76
Invoice Date Description Amount
B16914577 05/26/2023 NITRO PRO 13 $122.76

3401 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SILVER STATE ANALYTICAL 
LABORATORIES, INC.

$308.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
RN297181 03/07/2023 MERCURY RCRA/METALS/METALS DIGEST $308.00

3402 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SLY DRIVELINES INC $759.70
Invoice Date Description Amount
40900 06/20/2023 1350 PREMIUM GOLD/DODGE PILLOW BLOCK 

BEARINGS/BALANCE 1 PC
$759.70

3403 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SOLENIS, LLC $6,353.40
Invoice Date Description Amount
132336736 06/06/2023 PRAESTOL K 274 FLX IBC $6,353.40

3404 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable STAKER PARSON COMPANIES $4,190.77
Invoice Date Description Amount
6098731 06/06/2023 ASPHALT $1,313.83
6099955 06/07/2023 ASPHALT $1,108.61
6103281 06/09/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $72.21
6105208 06/13/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $924.84
6106709 06/14/2023 COMMERCIAL ROAD BASE $771.28

3405 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE OF NV - DEPT OF HEALTH & 
HUMAN SERVICES

$3,964.38

Invoice Date Description Amount
100519782  2023 06/13/2023 COST SETTLEMENT AUDIT SERVICES $3,964.38

3406 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SUPERIOR SERVICES INC $52,522.90
Invoice Date Description Amount
20377 06/06/2023 BLAST PAD CHEVRONS EAST SIDE OF 

RUNWAY/SHADOW REMOVAL
$9,260.00

20376 06/06/2023 BLAST PAD CHEVRONS WEST SIDE OF RUNWAY $8,800.00
20378 06/06/2023 TAXIWAY A1 $4,578.10
20379 06/06/2023 TAXIWAY 2 $5,338.60
20380 06/06/2023 TAXIWAY A3 $5,338.60
20381 06/06/2023 TAXIWAY A4 $5,338.60
20382 06/06/2023 TAXIWAY A5 $3,169.00
20383 06/06/2023 TAXIWAY CENTERLINE $8,050.00
20375 06/06/2023 LAYOUT AND STRIPE RAMP SAFETY ENVELOPE $2,650.00

3407 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable SURV-KAP, LLC $76.24
Invoice Date Description Amount
126934 06/12/2023 ALUM/DISC $76.24

3408 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable TERRYS PUMPIN & POTTIES INC $60.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
63374 05/09/2023 PORTABLE TOILET FOR ONE DAY USE - BULLION 

ROAD
$60.00
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3409 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable THATCHER COMPANY OF NEVADA 
INC

$15,069.21

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023100113953 06/06/2023 T-CHLOR $7,540.62
2023100114231 06/09/2023 T-CHLOR $7,528.59

3410 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable USA BLUEBOOK $278.28
Invoice Date Description Amount
INV00026177 05/30/2023 DPD 4 10ML SAMPLE HACH/HACH BOD NUTRIENT 

BUFFER
$169.28

INV00031083 06/05/2023 SOLINST P2 SS PROBE W/10' TAPE $109.00

3411 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable VWR INTERNATIONAL INC $519.23
Invoice Date Description Amount
8813071188 05/31/2023 VWR LAB COAT MENS WHITE $32.09
8813089501 06/01/2023 VWR PIPET ASPIRATING/VWR FUNNEL BUCHNER $137.51
8813080959 06/01/2023 PROSPORE AMPOULE LOG $103.96
8813060692 05/30/2023 BDH BUFFER REF STD PH8 COLORLESS $18.08
8813060691 05/30/2023 BDH BUFFER REF STD PH4 COLORLESS $100.15
8813065926 05/31/2023 VWR LAB COAT WOMENS WHITE $127.44

3412 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN ENVIRONMENTAL 
TESTING

$553.20

Invoice Date Description Amount
23050736 06/07/2023 BIOCHEMICAL DEMAND $161.20
23060356 06/16/2023 WELL 18/WELL 42 $392.00

3413 06/27/2023 Open Accounts Payable WESTERN NEVADA SUPPLY CO $23,297.48
Invoice Date Description Amount
29792000 06/07/2023 1000 GAL WTR MTR/MTR GSKT/MTR FLG/BRZ 

BOLT/NUT
$1,177.38

29793822 06/08/2023 CSA BALL VLV $26.29
29796253 06/09/2023 CSA BALL VLV $15.10
29799413 06/13/2023 ADJ/FC ROTOR W/NZL TREE $98.34
29793176 06/08/2023 PVC PIPE $211.20
29790785 06/08/2023 EPOXY IN OUT/ROMA 4 CNTR RING 5 LONG/ROMA 

RED GSKT STD STL/ROMA 
$2,718.03

29786204 06/06/2023 PVC 80 UNIION/PVC 80 ELL/PVC 80 ADPT $196.70
29792007 06/08/2023 4 FLG CROSS/VLV EPOXY IN OUT/ROMAC GRAP 

DI/ROMA 4 RED END RING
$3,164.38

29792110 06/08/2023 1000 GAL TRPL WTR MTR/SENSUS FLEXNET $1,104.36
29793838 06/08/2023 4 MJ 45 SSB LA $117.77
29796502 06/09/2023 COMP CTS CPLG/MIP ADPT/FIP ADPT/COMP IPS 

ADPT
$695.22

29794153 06/08/2023 4 ROMAC GRAP-DI/4 MEGA LUG RET GLAND PVC $200.57
29795829 06/09/2023 VLV BOX COMPLETE $445.41
29787029 06/06/2023 MJ NST SPEC HYD LA RED/ROMAC GRAP-DI/PVC 

PIPE/FLG RW VLV EPOXY
$6,347.16

29793436 06/09/2023 CONC BOX/BOLT DOWN CONC LID ELEC $232.86
29770314 06/16/2023 SMBL SDL NYL/CORP STP/STFNR SS PE $483.09
29797968 06/19/2023 SNGL MTR PIT NL/LOCKING LID/INSUL PAD/MTR 

GSKT/IPS ADPT/BRS CPLG
$983.30
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Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

29780507 06/16/2023 PVC SWR SDR SW HUB X FPT ADPT/SWR SPG 
END PLUG/PVC SWR CAP

$1,337.64

29752910 06/15/2023 CHK SEAT/RBR RPR/CHK STEM ASSY $1,859.26
29759159 06/15/2023 CHK ASSY/CHK ASSY RET $662.36
29797307 06/12/2023 PSI POLY MWS $171.00
29798440 06/12/2023 MIP NO KINK $45.72
29792000-1 06/14/2023 BRZ BOLT/BRZ NUT $57.08
29803608 06/15/2023 MTR GSKT/1000 GAL WTR MTR/BRZ NUT & 

BOLT/SENSUS FLEXNET
$947.26

3414 06/30/2023 Open Accounts Payable STATE COLLECTION AND 
DISBURSEMENT UNIT

$1,433.16

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000498 06/30/2023 CS - Child Support* $1,433.16

3415 06/30/2023 Open Accounts Payable AFLAC $1,538.63
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000499 06/30/2023 AFPT - Aflac Pre-Tax* $1,538.63

3416 06/30/2023 Open Accounts Payable US BANK OF NEVADA $81,648.30
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000504 06/30/2023 FWT - Federal Withholding Tax* $81,648.30

3417 06/30/2023 Open Accounts Payable Voya Financial $8,285.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000505 06/30/2023 ING - Voya Deferred Compensation* $8,285.00

3418 06/30/2023 Open Accounts Payable WASHINGTON NATIONAL INS CO $3,611.61
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000506 06/30/2023 WNI - Washington National Insurance $3,611.61

3419 06/30/2023 Open Accounts Payable CITY OF ELKO FIRE DEPT LEE 
ENGINE COMPANY

$630.00

Invoice Date Description Amount
LeeEng06.30.2023 06/30/2023 Vol Fire Service $630.00

3420 06/30/2023 Open Accounts Payable MISSION SQUARE $250.00
Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000500 06/30/2023 ICMA Amt - ICMA Deferred Comp Amt $250.00

3421 06/30/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEE'S RETIREMENT 
SYSTEM OF NV

$405.02

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000502 06/30/2023 PSP - PERS Service Purchase $405.02

3422 06/30/2023 Open Accounts Payable PUBLIC EMPLOYEES RETIREMENT 
SY

$173,122.50

Invoice Date Description Amount
2023-00000503 06/30/2023 PERS EL - PERS Elected Officials* $173,122.50

Type EFT Totals: 376 Transactions $3,948,074.14
CITY - Operating Totals

Checks Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 706 $5,018,530.38 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 0 $0.00 $0.00
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Number Date Status Void Reason
Reconciled/ 
Voided Date Source Payee Name

Transaction 
Amount

Reconciled 
Amount Difference

Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 706 $5,018,530.38 $0.00

EFTs Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 375 $3,947,321.14 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 1 $753.00 $0.00
Total 376 $3,948,074.14 $0.00

All Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 1081 $8,965,851.52 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 1 $753.00 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 1082 $8,966,604.52 $0.00

Grand Totals:
Checks Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount

Open 706 $5,018,530.38 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 0 $0.00 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 706 $5,018,530.38 $0.00

EFTs Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 375 $3,947,321.14 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 1 $753.00 $0.00
Total 376 $3,948,074.14 $0.00

All Status Count Transaction Amount Reconciled Amount
Open 1081 $8,965,851.52 $0.00
Reconciled 0 $0.00 $0.00
Voided 1 $753.00 $0.00
Stopped 0 $0.00 $0.00
Total 1082 $8,966,604.52 $0.00
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